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TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:MPRO
TUTUKIN Ivan9 03:55:221 15 MPRO/1 (M)1LUBERTCY RUS 01.48

SAPUNOV Daniil10 03:57:362 15 MPRO/2 (M)2BROVARY UKR 01.49

DONNELLY Sean7 03:58:453 15 MPRO/3 (M)3DARMSTADT GER 01.50

SOWINSKI Milosz4 03:59:274 15 MPRO/4 (M)4KRZYZANOWICE POL 01.50

SCHMID Stefan2 04:01:395 15 MPRO/5 (M)5PEISSENBERG GER 01.51

KALASZCZYŃSKI Łukasz6 04:03:126 15 MPRO/6 (M)6PŁOCK POL 01.52

HOLMBERG Erik23 04:03:447 15 MPRO/7 (M)7HUSKVARNA SWE 01.52

BLOKHIN Anton3 04:04:098 15 MPRO/8 (M)8MINSK BLR 01.52

LUFT Mikołaj5 04:05:009 15 MPRO/9 (M)9WARSZAWA POL 01.53

LIEBELT Markus26 04:05:1810 15 MPRO/10 (M)10NORDHAUSEN GER 01.53

ŁAWICKI Marcin11 04:06:3111 15 MPRO/11 (M)11LUBIN POL 01.53

ADAM Kacper8 04:08:5112 15 MPRO/12 (M)12CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 01.54

BANACH Bartosz14 04:08:5113 15 MPRO/13 (M)13GDANSK POL 01.54

FLORIAN Seifert29 04:09:0014 15 MPRO/14 (M)14BERLIN GER 01.54

AUGUSTYNIAK Krzysztof13 04:12:5915 15 MPRO/15 (M)18POLKOWICE POL 01.56

GREMBSKI Maciej12 04:13:4816 15 MPRO/16 (M)19GŁOGÓW POL 01.57

BODNAR Maciej47 04:17:0517 15 MPRO/17 (M)23BORNE SULINOWO POL 01.58

KOPEĆ Wojciech18 04:19:0918 15 MPRO/18 (M)25OLSZTYNEK POL 01.59

PRZYMUSIŃSKI Filip16 04:23:4219 15 MPRO/19 (M)31POZNAŃ POL 02.01

BEDNAR Petr25 04:50:4420 15 MPRO/20 (M)169PRAHA CZE 02.14

FUNK Christian20 05:21:3421 15 MPRO/21 (M)611MUENCHEN GER 02.28

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:WPRO
RIESLER Diana31 04:18:451 15 WPRO/1 (K)1JENALOEBNITZ GER 01.59

KOMANDER Ewa34 04:36:332 15 WPRO/2 (K)2KĘDZIERZYN - KOŹLE POL 02.07

SANTIMARIA Margie42 04:38:363 15 WPRO/3 (K)3CILAVEGNA ITA 02.08

JĘDRZEJEWSKA Aleksandra36 04:38:444 15 WPRO/4 (K)4WROCŁAW POL 02.08

KOWALSKA Olga35 04:38:465 15 WPRO/5 (K)5WARSZAWA POL 02.08

WIESE Anna37 04:39:466 15 WPRO/6 (K)7POZNAN POL 02.09

CAPONE Lauren45 04:41:047 15 WPRO/7 (K)8BALTIMORE USA 02.09

GROHMANN Katharina41 04:41:168 15 WPRO/8 (K)9BAD VILBEL GER 02.09

KUEHNLEIN Angela40 04:57:389 15 WPRO/9 (K)13ROTH GER 02.17

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M18
WILKOWIECKI Robert613 04:11:101 94 M18/1 (M)17TWARDOGÓRA POL 01.55

RIEDRICH Christian2170 04:30:312 93 M18/2 (M)47BERLIN GER 02.04

WOŁOSZYK Kamil305 04:36:493 93 M18/3 (M)71KOŚCIERZYNA POL 02.07

POTAPCZUK Łukasz61 04:38:064 92 M18/4 (M)76WARSZAWA POL 02.08

VAN VERDEGEM Arne2267 04:46:315 92 M18/5 (M)131ASSE BEL 02.12

MELLAERTS Robbe2270 04:48:476 93 M18/6 (M)151WAANRODE BEL 02.13

JAKIMIUK Daniel973 04:52:337 93 M18/7 (M)192ORLA POL 02.15

DERLETA Mateusz1553 04:57:378 92 M18/8 (M)248SZCZECIN POL 02.17

GIERASIMCZYK Rafał454 05:01:229 93 M18/9 (M)300MORĄG POL 02.19

MACIEJEWSKI Łukasz2100 05:02:4710 92 M18/10 (M)318SZCZECIN POL 02.19

WENGERSKI Jędrzej289 05:05:3211 92 M18/11 (M)355MAŁA NIESZAWKA POL 02.21

JALL Nikolaj1173 05:06:1512 93 M18/12 (M)364OELSTYKKE DEN 02.21

HOPE LANGAAKER Eirik2352 05:07:5613 93 M18/13 (M)385AVALDSNES NOR 02.22

FILIPCZYK Jakub1875 05:08:0714 98 M18/14 (M)391GDYNIA POL 02.22

ADAMCZYK Pierre2041 05:10:4115 94 M18/15 (M)434PARIS FRA 02.23

CHRUSTOWSKI Mikołaj389 05:12:0516 94 M18/16 (M)464BRZOZA POL 02.24

BARANOWSKI Daniel79 05:14:2717 94 M18/17 (M)500GDYNIA POL 02.25
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KUŹMICZ Dominik380 05:17:0718 94 M18/18 (M)535TORUŃ POL 02.26

SZOLEK Jakub401 05:18:2319 93 M18/19 (M)554ŚREM POL 02.26

LIBERADZKI Michał690 05:19:0620 92 M18/20 (M)563SOCHACZEW POL 02.27

MURAVEV Vsevolod1913 05:19:4521 92 M18/21 (M)576VOLOSOVO RUS 02.27

KRYSIAK Jakub675 05:23:5322 95 M18/22 (M)663WARSZAWA POL 02.29

TYPIŃSKI Paweł1018 05:25:4723 92 M18/23 (M)699JUTROSIN POL 02.30

ZIELECKI Adam1337 05:26:4224 93 M18/24 (M)709GDYNIA POL 02.30

SZOT Dawid237 05:27:3525 92 M18/25 (M)719SZTUM POL 02.31

PLODUNOV Zakhar2107 05:28:0526 93 M18/26 (M)724MINSK BLR 02.31

LIPIŃSKI Kamil1431 05:30:3427 92 M18/27 (M)773MOSTY POL 02.32

DZIUBEK Jakub268 05:31:5928 92 M18/28 (M)798SZYDŁOWIEC POL 02.33

STODÓLSKI Przemysław295 05:32:3029 93 M18/29 (M)809JANIKOWO POL 02.33

BRZESZKIEWICZ Damian2364 05:36:0930 93 M18/30 (M)863PŁOŃSK POL 02.35

KRAKOWSKI Jan1201 05:37:1731 94 M18/31 (M)885GDYNIA POL 02.35

RAJCZYBA Adam1417 05:38:5932 92 M18/32 (M)926WROCŁAW POL 02.36

WĘGŁOWSKI Karol451 05:45:1533 96 M18/33 (M)1051ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL 02.39

HALBRYT Maciej907 05:45:2534 94 M18/34 (M)1053GDYNIA POL 02.39

MĄDRY Tymoteusz354 05:45:3935 92 M18/35 (M)1056POZNAŃ POL 02.39

MROCZEK Patryk86 05:48:0636 92 M18/36 (M)1089RUMIA POL 02.40

PIJAŃSKI Grzegorz446 05:55:0337 93 M18/37 (M)1202KALISZ POL 02.43

GROCHOWSKI Rafał1160 05:55:0938 93 M18/38 (M)1204GDAŃSK POL 02.43

NORDAL Aleksander2351 05:59:0139 92 M18/39 (M)1269HAUGESUND NOR 02.45

TUROWSKI Michał1531 06:10:1140 92 M18/40 (M)1381USTKA POL 02.50

KRAK Marek134 06:11:1041 92 M18/41 (M)1392RASTISLAVICE SVK 02.51

STRZELCZYK Michał1347 06:11:2842 94 M18/42 (M)1393WARSZAWA POL 02.51

KAMLIUK Ihar2223 06:15:5243 93 M18/43 (M)1433MINSK BLR 02.53

KOWALCZYK Rafał1512 06:23:3244 93 M18/44 (M)1503WARSZAWA POL 02.57

BOOTHE-BRENNAN Declan2224 06:26:1945 95 M18/45 (M)1522TOPCLIFFE GBR 02.58

GWIAZDA Filip1439 06:34:2046 93 M18/46 (M)1561DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL 03.02

TOMKOWICZ Dawid235 06:50:5047 92 M18/47 (M)1642GDAŃSK POL 03.09

MAKOWIEC Kajetan2080 07:01:4848 95 M18/48 (M)1681GDAŃSK POL 03.14

MICHALCZUK Paweł1604 07:11:4549 93 M18/49 (M)1698WARSZAWA POL 03.19

MARUSZEWSKI Wojciech879 07:23:1650 94 M18/50 (M)1712ŚWIDNICA POL 03.24

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M25
SOBCZYK Sergiusz1339 04:10:011 91 M25/1 (M)15IZABELIN POL 01.55

FINSTAD Lasse aleksander2265 04:17:502 89 M25/2 (M)24BODOE NOR 01.59

GIECEWICZ Norbert2264 04:24:543 90 M25/3 (M)35SZCZECIN POL 02.02

JEGLIŃSKI Łukasz459 04:31:174 88 M25/4 (M)52WARSZAWA POL 02.05

KACZMAREK Adam1489 04:32:395 89 M25/5 (M)57GDYNIA POL 02.05

LISIEŃSKI Michał2349 04:39:216 87 M25/6 (M)84SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL 02.08

BORCZYK Janisz2255 04:40:237 87 M25/7 (M)92CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 02.09

BUCZEK Bartłomiej275 04:41:118 87 M25/8 (M)95SKWIERZYNA POL 02.09

SULIMA Grzegorz851 04:41:499 90 M25/9 (M)97OLECKO POL 02.10

ANTONIAK Mieszko404 04:43:4710 90 M25/10 (M)106OPOLE POL 02.10

STACHURA Mateusz1504 04:43:5311 90 M25/11 (M)109ZABRZE POL 02.11

KSIĄŻEK Grzegorz633 04:44:4612 91 M25/12 (M)116GDYNIA POL 02.11

KOPER Mateusz261 04:45:3213 88 M25/13 (M)123TCZEW POL 02.11

BACHMANN Manuel1935 04:48:4314 90 M25/14 (M)149ESCHAU GER 02.13

ZIELIŃSKI Michał154 04:48:4615 88 M25/15 (M)150WARSZAWA POL 02.13

CHOROLEWSKI Paweł1284 04:49:3816 90 M25/16 (M)158LUBIN POL 02.13

MARKENSTRAND Mattias2392 04:50:3017 89 M25/17 (M)166JONKOPING SWE 02.14

WITKOWSKI Damian1064 04:50:3318 87 M25/18 (M)167POMIECHÓWEK POL 02.14

KIEŁBASA Robert754 04:51:5819 87 M25/19 (M)184ŚWIDNIK POL 02.14

SKORUPA Paweł1907 04:52:2420 88 M25/20 (M)189OŚWIĘCIM POL 02.14

SKOWROŃSKI Marcin322 04:52:5521 87 M25/21 (M)197WARSZAWA POL 02.15

OSUCH Jakub377 04:53:2622 88 M25/22 (M)202JAROCIN POL 02.15

SZAPIEL Andrzej575 04:53:5023 90 M25/23 (M)205POGÓRZE POL 02.15
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BABICZ Pawel1593 04:55:0924 87 M25/24 (M)216KRAKOW POL 02.16

HREBIANCHUK Maksim2303 04:55:2725 89 M25/25 (M)224MINSK BLR 02.16

CHUDEWNIAK Tomasz340 04:55:3626 90 M25/26 (M)226STEGNA POL 02.16

JĘDRZEJCZAK Marcin201 04:55:3827 91 M25/27 (M)227SUCHY LAS POL 02.16

KATARZYŃSKI Krystian190 04:56:1428 89 M25/28 (M)232ZIELONA GÓRA POL 02.16

KAŁUŻNY Łukasz320 04:57:2329 88 M25/29 (M)245WARSZAWA POL 02.17

HALABIS Wojciech2114 04:57:4930 87 M25/30 (M)254OSNABRUCK POL 02.17

MILEWSKI Tomasz328 04:59:2531 90 M25/31 (M)274KRAKÓW POL 02.18

WYGNAŃCZUK Michał904 04:59:4832 87 M25/32 (M)281GDYNIA POL 02.18

PADEE Piotr895 05:00:4733 89 M25/33 (M)293SZCZECIN POL 02.18

BAŁUT Michał325 05:01:1734 90 M25/34 (M)298SOPOT POL 02.19

BIRECKI Jakub688 05:01:2135 87 M25/35 (M)299OPOLE POL 02.19

SZOPIŃSKI Tomasz1558 05:02:0536 87 M25/36 (M)310BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.19

VILLAMIL LOPEZ Carlos2142 05:02:4337 89 M25/37 (M)317MUNICH ESP 02.19

BERNAT Bartosz338 05:03:0638 87 M25/38 (M)320GDYNIA POL 02.19

SKUBIJ Krzysztof85 05:03:5239 90 M25/39 (M)332GDYNIA POL 02.20

GAWLIK Marcus344 05:04:1240 88 M25/40 (M)339BERLIN GER 02.20

TSCHISHAKOWSKI Andreas1938 05:05:2941 87 M25/41 (M)354KLINGENBERG GER 02.20

HOPPE Mateusz771 05:06:0842 91 M25/42 (M)361GDAŃSK POL 02.21

CZAJKA Maciej1265 05:06:3243 88 M25/43 (M)366SOKÓŁKA POL 02.21

PACHOLAK Marcin815 05:06:5544 88 M25/44 (M)373ZĄBKOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL 02.21

ŻMUDZIEJEWSKI Jakub1155 05:06:5845 89 M25/45 (M)374KRAKÓW POL 02.21

GRYSZKIEWICZ Paweł1520 05:07:2646 87 M25/46 (M)384WROCŁAW POL 02.21

SPICZAK-BRZEZIŃSKI Paweł94 05:09:1347 90 M25/47 (M)409PRZECHLEWO POL 02.22

BEDNARCZYK Tomasz84 05:09:3848 87 M25/48 (M)415LĘBORK POL 02.22

SAJENKO Adam68 05:09:5249 90 M25/49 (M)421GDAŃSK POL 02.23

GOTAUTAS Petras2372 05:10:1850 88 M25/50 (M)428AKADEMIJA LTU 02.23

SZUKALSKI Kamil646 05:12:5151 88 M25/51 (M)475ŁÓDŹ POL 02.24

STUDNIAK Mateusz416 05:13:1652 89 M25/52 (M)484GDYNIA POL 02.24

KOSTANSKI Andrzej221 05:13:1653 88 M25/53 (M)485WARSZAWA POL 02.24

OSMOLOVYCH Bogdan591 05:13:2154 91 M25/54 (M)487KYIV UKR 02.24

KOCIOŁEK Ireneusz894 05:13:5355 89 M25/55 (M)491BRZEG DOLNY POL 02.24

KUZNETSOV Andrey2050 05:14:5456 87 M25/56 (M)508MOSCOW RUS 02.25

KLINGE Jan-christian1651 05:16:1257 90 M25/57 (M)523GOETTINGEN GER 02.25

KURCZEWSKI Kamil806 05:17:4558 88 M25/58 (M)545ZGIERZ POL 02.26

KEPLER Juliusz1686 05:17:4759 89 M25/59 (M)546ŁÓDŹ POL 02.26

DMOWSKI Paweł63 05:17:5460 89 M25/60 (M)548PIASECZNO POL 02.26

GRZEBIENIEWSKI Bogdan2341 05:18:1161 89 M25/61 (M)552GRUDZIĄDZ POL 02.26

LAMPARSKI Sławek490 05:18:5562 88 M25/62 (M)561SOPOT POL 02.27

FREITAG Jacek1277 05:19:3463 90 M25/63 (M)574STAROGARD GDAŃSKI POL 02.27

GELZINIS Ignas2133 05:19:3764 91 M25/64 (M)575KAUNAS LTU 02.27

WNUK Maciej786 05:20:0865 88 M25/65 (M)586GDAŃSK POL 02.27

RAMANTSEVICH Ilya857 05:20:3666 90 M25/66 (M)593MINSK BLR 02.27

WIESNER Tomek1890 05:21:1767 87 M25/67 (M)605KATOWICE POL 02.28

SOCHA Grzegorz346 05:21:2268 87 M25/68 (M)608LĘBORK POL 02.28

WIETECHA Marcin196 05:22:1269 87 M25/69 (M)626GDAŃSK POL 02.28

BARTOSIŃSKI Bartłomiej1405 05:22:2370 90 M25/70 (M)631BORZĘCIN DUŻY POL 02.28

KOPROWSKI Kajetan682 05:22:4971 90 M25/71 (M)640WROCŁAW POL 02.28

BŁASZCZYK Mateusz731 05:22:5972 87 M25/72 (M)646POZNAŃ POL 02.29

KIDON Ilia1579 05:23:3573 89 M25/73 (M)656KYIV UKR 02.29

STRABEL Łukasz1307 05:23:4474 88 M25/74 (M)660BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.29

ADAMSKI Tomasz2317 05:23:4675 89 M25/75 (M)661GDYNIA POL 02.29

BABUCHOWSKI Marcin382 05:23:5576 89 M25/76 (M)664POZNAŃ POL 02.29

WILMONT Krzysztof1536 05:23:5977 87 M25/77 (M)667SŁUPSK POL 02.29

SOCHAL Jakub1131 05:24:0578 91 M25/78 (M)670WARSZAWA POL 02.29

DOŁĘGA-KOZIEROWSKI Jan1993 05:24:3079 88 M25/79 (M)675PIASECZNO POL 02.29

SAMUEL Meeus2124 05:25:1080 91 M25/80 (M)688EERNEGEM BEL 02.30

MARCINKJAN Dominik1035 05:25:1581 91 M25/81 (M)689MRĄGOWO POL 02.30
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DZIWOKI Paweł1547 05:26:0582 89 M25/82 (M)703RYBNIK POL 02.30

BIELIK Patryk74 05:28:1783 90 M25/83 (M)729WARSZAWA POL 02.31

SUKIENNIK Jakub1912 05:28:5284 90 M25/84 (M)738CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 02.31

NOVOZHYLOV Sergey2152 05:30:2685 89 M25/85 (M)769ODESSA UKR 02.32

JURKSAITIS Andrius954 05:30:5986 87 M25/86 (M)780TAURAGE LTU 02.32

CYRANOWSKI Sebastian718 05:31:3887 89 M25/87 (M)791BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.33

MACYSZYN Paweł2387 05:35:5888 88 M25/88 (M)858POLKOWICE POL 02.35

LARCHENKO Andriy2176 05:36:1489 91 M25/89 (M)865KYIV UKR 02.35

KAMINSKAS Dovydas1447 05:36:2190 89 M25/90 (M)869TAURAGE LTU 02.35

ADAMSKI Marcin2067 05:36:2291 90 M25/91 (M)871ZŁOTNIKI POL 02.35

BYLINKA Marek1529 05:36:3392 88 M25/92 (M)873WARSZAWA POL 02.35

WIERCIŃSKI Artur534 05:37:0293 88 M25/93 (M)880BRODNICA POL 02.35

PAWŁOWSKI Nikodem430 05:37:2594 88 M25/94 (M)890POZNAŃ POL 02.35

BURLAI Sergii2179 05:37:2895 88 M25/95 (M)892KYIV UKR 02.35

ERKENBERG Georg2232 05:39:0296 90 M25/96 (M)927BERLIN GER 02.36

MATRAS Daniel1032 05:39:1197 88 M25/97 (M)935LIMANOWA POL 02.36

ZANIEWSKI Aleksander1495 05:39:1898 88 M25/98 (M)940WARSZAWA POL 02.36

LEWANDOWSKI Rafał1315 05:40:0799 88 M25/99 (M)955GDYNIA POL 02.36

PUCHALSKI Filip1854 05:40:11100 87 M25/100 (M)956WARSZAWA POL 02.37

POMIERSKI Paweł405 05:41:21101 88 M25/101 (M)985GDAŃSK POL 02.37

KAMIŃSKI Marek1474 05:42:12102 88 M25/102 (M)1000POZNAŃ POL 02.37

CHODA Michał55 05:42:31103 87 M25/103 (M)1003WARSZAWA POL 02.38

NOWAK Wojciech2089 05:43:11104 90 M25/104 (M)1016GLIWICE POL 02.38

SERZYSKO Bartosz1574 05:43:12105 88 M25/105 (M)1017CIESZYN POL 02.38

KOMSTA Michał639 05:43:43106 90 M25/106 (M)1020GLIWICE POL 02.38

JANKLOWSKI Mateusz1905 05:44:00107 88 M25/107 (M)1027LUBLINIEC POL 02.38

KRÓLICKI Maciej388 05:44:17108 88 M25/108 (M)1032BISKUPIEC POL 02.38

PIECZONKA Janusz801 05:44:53109 88 M25/109 (M)1043WARSZAWA POL 02.39

URBANIAK Marek2313 05:44:57110 87 M25/110 (M)1044GDYNIA POL 02.39

SEIFERT Maximilian1404 05:45:34111 87 M25/111 (M)1055BERLIN GER 02.39

JACZYŃSKI Adam727 05:45:59112 87 M25/112 (M)1063GDYNIA POL 02.39

ALIEKSIEIENKO Gnat1828 05:47:04113 87 M25/113 (M)1076GDANSK UKR 02.40

MASARCZYK Szymon356 05:47:15114 90 M25/114 (M)1078KNURÓW POL 02.40

OKUNIEWSKI Michał51 05:47:19115 88 M25/115 (M)1080GDAŃSK POL 02.40

WALKOWIAK Piotr2045 05:48:18116 88 M25/116 (M)1092ŚWINOUJŚCIE POL 02.40

PAWLAK Kamil1357 05:48:27117 88 M25/117 (M)1096JABŁONNA POL 02.40

TOSNOWIEC Radosław1296 05:48:53118 89 M25/118 (M)1103KRAKÓW POL 02.41

VAN HOEYMISSEN Simon2039 05:49:03119 88 M25/119 (M)1106TURNHOUT BEL 02.41

HANAJCZYK Michał83 05:51:33120 88 M25/120 (M)1144ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI POL 02.42

SZEWCZYK Piotr977 05:51:33121 88 M25/121 (M)1145GDYNIA POL 02.42

ZALEWSKI Leszek1499 05:52:38122 88 M25/122 (M)1162BERLIN POL 02.42

KARCZ Andrzej1729 05:54:28123 91 M25/123 (M)1192WOLSZTYN POL 02.43

KASPRZAK Damian665 05:54:36124 88 M25/124 (M)1196ZŁOTNIKI POL 02.43

GREFLING Bartosz238 05:55:09125 90 M25/125 (M)1205POZNAŃ POL 02.43

AL-SELWI Tarek1213 05:56:04126 90 M25/126 (M)1219ŻUŻELA POL 02.44

POTOCZNY Marcin983 05:56:20127 91 M25/127 (M)1222TARNÓW POL 02.44

CEYROWSKI Łukasz2325 05:56:46128 89 M25/128 (M)1231REDA POL 02.44

GĘSICH Kamil762 05:56:54129 88 M25/129 (M)1234SZCZAWIN POL 02.44

KAMIŃSKI Michał331 05:57:35130 91 M25/130 (M)1246ŁÓDŹ POL 02.45

SOŁOWIANOW Wiaczesław1460 05:58:32131 88 M25/131 (M)1261WARSZAWA POL 02.45

SZLASKI Igor1214 05:59:34132 89 M25/132 (M)1271ZGIERZ POL 02.45

WALASZKOWSKI Patryk728 05:59:40133 88 M25/133 (M)1273GDYNIA POL 02.46

KUBACKI Tomasz1620 06:01:07134 90 M25/134 (M)1288WARSZAWA POL 02.46

ROGOZINSKI Ronald1999 06:01:54135 89 M25/135 (M)1297GDYNIA POL 02.47

ŚWINIARSKI Bartosz1105 06:03:42136 88 M25/136 (M)1316SIERADZ POL 02.47

TSISELSKIY Sergii1629 06:04:52137 87 M25/137 (M)1328KYIV UKR 02.48

BEJGER Marcin2166 06:07:40138 88 M25/138 (M)1357GDYNIA POL 02.49

BĄK Patryk706 06:08:24139 91 M25/139 (M)1362POZNAŃ POL 02.50
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FRĄCKOWIAK Bartosz884 06:08:28140 89 M25/140 (M)1363BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.50

FILIPEK Krzysztof313 06:09:15141 87 M25/141 (M)1371WARSZAWA POL 02.50

GRALIK Artur1282 06:09:15142 87 M25/142 (M)1372ELBLĄG POL 02.50

ROLEWICZ Karol242 06:09:19143 89 M25/143 (M)1373GRUDZIĄDZ POL 02.50

NOWAKOWSKI Wojciech406 06:10:36144 87 M25/144 (M)1388KRAKÓW POL 02.51

MAGDZIAK Łukasz1068 06:10:58145 87 M25/145 (M)1390SŁUPIA WIELKA POL 02.51

MOJSIEJ Michał52 06:12:55146 91 M25/146 (M)1410POZNAŃ POL 02.52

NEUBAUER Szymon2001 06:12:55147 88 M25/147 (M)1411BOROWO POL 02.52

KAFTAŃSKI Miron1042 06:14:15148 88 M25/148 (M)1422GDAŃSK POL 02.52

KABAT Błażej1454 06:15:21149 88 M25/149 (M)1427BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.53

WAWRZYNIAK Karol2288 06:15:26150 88 M25/150 (M)1428SIEMIANICE POL 02.53

WROŃSKI Michał2123 06:16:54151 87 M25/151 (M)1442WARSZAWA POL 02.53

ALSKI Aleksander2127 06:17:25152 91 M25/152 (M)1448BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.54

ZALEWSKI Mateusz792 06:18:18153 90 M25/153 (M)1458GDAŃSK POL 02.54

DĘBIEC Piotr1958 06:19:49154 88 M25/154 (M)1476TOMASZÓW POL 02.55

DOROSZ Damian213 06:20:46155 90 M25/155 (M)1481RUMIA POL 02.55

ZARIN Roman1577 06:20:57156 87 M25/156 (M)1484KALININGRAD RUS 02.55

DOBRZENIECKI Adrian1560 06:21:04157 87 M25/157 (M)1485GDYNIA POL 02.55

GRZEBYTA Mateusz1444 06:25:09158 87 M25/158 (M)1513KARTUZY POL 02.57

SZEWCZYK Bartosz773 06:25:42159 88 M25/159 (M)1518ŚNIECISKA POL 02.58

SOTNIK Igor2302 06:28:10160 87 M25/160 (M)1537KIEV UKR 02.59

KUNDRO Kuba301 06:28:18161 89 M25/161 (M)1538GDAŃSK POL 02.59

WARCHOŁ Maciej2121 06:35:44162 87 M25/162 (M)1574WARSZAWA POL 03.02

SMOCZYK Grzegorz1480 06:36:58163 88 M25/163 (M)1578POZNAŃ POL 03.03

BARAMBAS Damian2319 06:38:37164 89 M25/164 (M)1587GDYNIA POL 03.03

GRUŻEWSKI Adrian508 06:39:27165 87 M25/165 (M)1593WARSZAWA POL 03.04

GOLUBENKO Grygorii2178 06:41:07166 88 M25/166 (M)1605KYIV UKR 03.05

TOMASZEWSKI Maciej1498 06:42:46167 87 M25/167 (M)1613GDYNIA POL 03.05

GREGUS Lukas1412 06:43:46168 91 M25/168 (M)1618CAKAJOVCE SVK 03.06

GRZELECKI Bartosz198 06:43:54169 88 M25/169 (M)1619GDYNIA POL 03.06

PIÓREK Sebastian714 06:50:01170 88 M25/170 (M)1639KATOWICE POL 03.09

MAROŃSKI Grzegorz2094 06:57:26171 88 M25/171 (M)1667OPOLE POL 03.12

MAŁYSKA Radek390 07:04:13172 87 M25/172 (M)1684WARSZAWA POL 03.15

NIEMASZEK Jakub1496 07:05:13173 88 M25/173 (M)1688GDYNIA POL 03.16

JĘDRASZKO Wojciech324 07:06:41174 89 M25/174 (M)1692CHEŁM POL 03.16

MARKIEWICZ Marcin2394 07:11:49175 87 M25/175 (M)1699WARSZAWA POL 03.19

STARUS Marcel1486 07:15:03176 89 M25/176 (M)1705TOMASZÓW POL 03.20

BORKOWSKI Mikolaj1580 07:41:33177 87 M25/177 (M)1727WARSZAWA POL 03.33

HORZELA Dawid1895 07:43:53178 90 M25/178 (M)1728ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE POL 03.34

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M30
FORMELA Daniel252 04:10:341 86 M30/1 (M)16GDYNIA POL 01.55

PODSIADŁOWSKI Michał2391 04:15:222 84 M30/2 (M)20ZĄBKI POL 01.57

LIS Łukasz2292 04:17:023 86 M30/3 (M)22LUBLIN POL 01.58

PETELSKI Mateusz162 04:19:364 86 M30/4 (M)26GDAŃSK POL 01.59

DOMIRSKI Daniel341 04:19:535 84 M30/5 (M)27KOBYŁKA POL 01.59

CZAPIŃSKI Michał770 04:23:056 82 M30/6 (M)29REDA POL 02.01

PIREK Mariusz677 04:23:437 85 M30/7 (M)32WARSZAWA POL 02.01

AWRUK Bartosz385 04:24:588 82 M30/8 (M)36BIAŁYSTOK POL 02.02

RESZKE Paweł720 04:26:209 85 M30/9 (M)37WEJHEROWO POL 02.02

BARSTYS Tautvydas2129 04:27:4010 86 M30/10 (M)40KAUNAS LTU 02.03

KOCUR Jarosław2049 04:28:2611 86 M30/11 (M)41TYCHY POL 02.03

MIGAŁA Michał710 04:29:0812 83 M30/12 (M)43JEŻÓW SUDECKI POL 02.04

MAJCHRZAK Michał1393 04:30:0413 85 M30/13 (M)46NOWY LUBOSZ POL 02.04

NIEGOWSKI Marcin953 04:30:4114 84 M30/14 (M)48WARSZAWA POL 02.04

ZAPALSKI Marek657 04:31:0715 83 M30/15 (M)50WARSZAWA POL 02.05

KOWALSKI Tomasz1225 04:31:1316 85 M30/16 (M)51DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL 02.05

PRUCHNIEWSKI Karol375 04:32:1817 85 M30/17 (M)55SZCZYTNO POL 02.05
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SKIPPERVIK SAETRE Erlend2230 04:32:3918 85 M30/18 (M)58TROMSOE NOR 02.05

SANIAWA Piotr1316 04:32:4319 83 M30/19 (M)59LUBLIN POL 02.05

DE LA PARRA Inaki1749 04:35:1120 83 M30/20 (M)63KATOWICE MEX 02.07

MIERZEJEWSKI Bartosz232 04:35:2621 83 M30/21 (M)65POZNAŃ POL 02.07

JARONIEC Adam108 04:36:0422 85 M30/22 (M)67POZNAŃ POL 02.07

KISŁO Łukasz1283 04:37:3023 83 M30/23 (M)72LESZNO POL 02.08

BOROWIAK Kacper1528 04:37:3124 86 M30/24 (M)73POZNAŃ POL 02.08

JUNKER Benjamin1972 04:38:2025 86 M30/25 (M)77ASCHAFFENBURG GER 02.08

AMBROŻ Michał393 04:38:5426 85 M30/26 (M)79KIELCE POL 02.08

NEWNS Adam1185 04:39:3227 84 M30/27 (M)86WISBECH GBR 02.09

WILANDT Konrad659 04:40:1328 85 M30/28 (M)91GDYNIA POL 02.09

WYDARTY Emil353 04:42:0229 83 M30/29 (M)98GDAŃSK POL 02.10

SUCHECKI Adam398 04:42:5730 82 M30/30 (M)101WARSZAWA POL 02.10

DYBOWSKI Krzysztof1679 04:45:5031 85 M30/31 (M)126WARSZAWA POL 02.11

SMOLAK Adrian2350 04:45:5132 84 M30/32 (M)127WARSZAWA POL 02.11

MIELOCH Artur62 04:46:3133 83 M30/33 (M)132CHODZIEZ POL 02.12

SOBCZYŃSKI Dariusz1442 04:47:1934 83 M30/34 (M)138BANINO POL 02.12

SOSNOWSKI Łukasz588 04:47:5135 85 M30/35 (M)141WIĘCBORK POL 02.12

BUKOWSKI Patryk1626 04:48:0736 83 M30/36 (M)142WARSZAWA POL 02.12

PIETRUSZKA Maciej680 04:49:0537 82 M30/37 (M)153KRAKÓW POL 02.13

BARSZCZ Marcin2228 04:50:4938 82 M30/38 (M)172WARSZAWA POL 02.14

MAZUR Marek464 04:50:4939 84 M30/39 (M)173WROCŁAW POL 02.14

GARNOWSKI Maciej2233 04:51:0840 85 M30/40 (M)177SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL 02.14

DMOWSKI Piotr476 04:51:2641 85 M30/41 (M)178PIASECZNO POL 02.14

ŚWIDERSKI Andrzej2362 04:51:5742 84 M30/42 (M)183KOBYŁKA POL 02.14

FABISZEWSKI Rafał976 04:52:0843 83 M30/43 (M)186WARSZAWA POL 02.14

BIADUŃ Daniel631 04:52:2344 82 M30/44 (M)188WARSZAWA POL 02.14

KOŻUCHOWSKI Grzegorz280 04:52:2645 84 M30/45 (M)191KIELCE POL 02.14

WILLEMEN Jasper878 04:52:4946 85 M30/46 (M)196ANTWERPEN BEL 02.15

GŁOWSKI Dariusz1044 04:53:0947 83 M30/47 (M)199POZNAN POL 02.15

TARNOWSKI Maciej849 04:53:1248 83 M30/48 (M)200WARSZAWA POL 02.15

FELIŃCZAK Michał822 04:54:5949 83 M30/49 (M)212POZNAŃ POL 02.16

JARZEMBOWICZ Maciej1036 04:55:1150 82 M30/50 (M)217PIASECZNO POL 02.16

MOCHOCKI Karol1221 04:55:2551 86 M30/51 (M)222SUCHEDNIÓW POL 02.16

KRASNODĘBSKI Sebastian1130 04:55:2752 82 M30/52 (M)225GRUDZIĄDZ POL 02.16

PAŁETKO Marek126 04:55:4853 82 M30/53 (M)228JASIENICA DOLNA POL 02.16

OESER Florian2266 04:55:5154 85 M30/54 (M)230BERLIN GER 02.16

MUCHORSKI Rafał1007 04:56:2155 85 M30/55 (M)233WARSZAWA POL 02.16

TRZASKA Przemysław1900 04:56:3056 85 M30/56 (M)236GDAŃSK POL 02.16

BORZYSZKOWSKI Michał308 04:56:4357 84 M30/57 (M)238RZEPNICA POL 02.16

PODBIELSKI Marcin452 04:56:5558 82 M30/58 (M)240GDANSK POL 02.17

BŁASZCZYK Przemysław2274 04:57:1959 84 M30/59 (M)243WARSZAWA POL 02.17

ŻURAD Łukasz602 04:57:2160 86 M30/60 (M)244WROCŁAW POL 02.17

BIEGAŁA Marek250 04:57:4061 84 M30/61 (M)249GDAŃSK POL 02.17

KATANA Jacek523 04:59:2462 84 M30/62 (M)273RUMIA POL 02.18

JOHANSSON Filip2148 04:59:2863 84 M30/63 (M)275RONNEBY SWE 02.18

PRZEŹDZIĘK Adam215 04:59:4364 85 M30/64 (M)279GLIWICE POL 02.18

SUDER Sławomir999 04:59:4865 83 M30/65 (M)280SIEPRAW POL 02.18

GŁADOSZ Łukasz1126 05:00:4566 84 M30/66 (M)292ŻUKOWICE POL 02.18

SCHOENEWOLF Sebastian1879 05:01:5467 84 M30/67 (M)304BREMEN GER 02.19

KRZYSZTOFIK Jakub251 05:03:2268 85 M30/68 (M)323ŁÓDŹ POL 02.20

JĘDRYCHOWICZ Bartłomiej531 05:03:3469 85 M30/69 (M)327WARSZAWA POL 02.20

BANIECKI Bartłomiej649 05:03:4670 83 M30/70 (M)328WROCŁAW POL 02.20

ŚLĘZAK Krzysztof1695 05:03:5571 86 M30/71 (M)333POZNAN POL 02.20

ALVARADO CANO Juan felipe2058 05:04:0272 83 M30/72 (M)334SOPOT COL 02.20

BAUM Bartosz997 05:04:0673 86 M30/73 (M)336PUSZCZYKOWO POL 02.20

NOGA Jarek1127 05:04:4074 84 M30/74 (M)345OLSZTYN POL 02.20

MIKA Jakub379 05:05:1375 84 M30/75 (M)350GDAŃSK POL 02.20
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STAWIŃSKI Paweł494 05:05:2776 82 M30/76 (M)352OLSZTYN POL 02.20

DZIK Michał552 05:05:2877 82 M30/77 (M)353GDAŃSK POL 02.20

MAŁEK Michał423 05:05:4478 85 M30/78 (M)359ZGŁOBICE POL 02.21

DYMEK Michał78 05:06:3179 84 M30/79 (M)365POLKOWICE POL 02.21

STĘPIEŃ Bartłomiej1021 05:06:5080 84 M30/80 (M)372PRUSZKÓW POL 02.21

JĘDRUCH Mateusz538 05:07:1481 83 M30/81 (M)377WARSZAWA POL 02.21

MERTENS Nick1668 05:07:2182 82 M30/82 (M)382BERLIN GER 02.21

DRAGOY Kenneth1856 05:07:2483 83 M30/83 (M)383HAUGESUND NOR 02.21

MAŁYSZ Karol2342 05:08:0784 86 M30/84 (M)392STARA WIEŚ POL 02.22

RADECKI Maciej210 05:08:1685 82 M30/85 (M)393WROCŁAW POL 02.22

KOVTUN Igor888 05:08:2286 82 M30/86 (M)394KYIV UKR 02.22

MELLER Piotr1368 05:08:4087 85 M30/87 (M)397PORTSMOUTH POL 02.22

NIEDŹWIECKI Marcin279 05:08:4688 85 M30/88 (M)399WARSZAWA POL 02.22

DANIELSKI Kamil122 05:08:5489 85 M30/89 (M)402WARSZAWA POL 02.22

SZAREK Michał1831 05:08:5590 84 M30/90 (M)403TYCHY POL 02.22

LIPCZYŃSKI Jerzy298 05:09:2591 84 M30/91 (M)412KRAKÓW POL 02.22

GIEDROJĆ Tomasz386 05:09:3592 85 M30/92 (M)414KWIDZYN POL 02.22

WARZYBOK Mirosław941 05:10:1293 82 M30/93 (M)425OZNAŃ POL 02.23

KOZOWICZ Paweł882 05:10:5594 85 M30/94 (M)440KATOWICE POL 02.23

SZWED Lukasz2097 05:11:3595 83 M30/95 (M)453DUBLIN POL 02.23

NIESPOREK Łukasz318 05:11:5796 85 M30/96 (M)461OLSZTYN POL 02.23

TRONINA Grzegorz1746 05:12:3097 82 M30/97 (M)469OPATÓW POL 02.24

KLIMAS Marcin525 05:12:4698 82 M30/98 (M)472WROCŁAW POL 02.24

BOROWY Piotr1140 05:13:2499 84 M30/99 (M)488WARSZAWA POL 02.24

KOWALSKI Tomasz287 05:13:43100 82 M30/100 (M)490ELBLĄG POL 02.24

SZATKOWSKI Marcin1735 05:14:04101 83 M30/101 (M)495POMIECHÓWEK POL 02.24

KALITA Dariusz965 05:14:39102 83 M30/102 (M)501RZESZÓW POL 02.25

GĘBARA Rafał1766 05:14:46103 85 M30/103 (M)503KRAKÓW POL 02.25

KUCZKOWSKI Michał2030 05:14:47104 84 M30/104 (M)505BYTÓW POL 02.25

WARMOWSKI Seweryn528 05:15:22105 82 M30/105 (M)517LĘBORK POL 02.25

ŁAKOMIEC Karol1523 05:15:44106 85 M30/106 (M)518BODZENTYN POL 02.25

ZAWISZA Artur2196 05:15:59107 86 M30/107 (M)521POZNAŃ POL 02.25

STAWARZ Jakub1276 05:16:17108 86 M30/108 (M)525POZNAŃ POL 02.25

ADAMCZYK Marcin1416 05:16:37109 82 M30/109 (M)529GDYNIA POL 02.26

HINZ Marcin506 05:17:03110 84 M30/110 (M)533RUMIA POL 02.26

MUZA Marcin281 05:17:57111 86 M30/111 (M)551BANINO POL 02.26

NADROWSKI Tomasz916 05:18:33112 82 M30/112 (M)556WARSAW POL 02.27

WOJCIK Grzegorz590 05:18:45113 82 M30/113 (M)558SKEDSMOKORSET POL 02.27

ZAPAŁOWSKI Paweł632 05:18:45114 83 M30/114 (M)559WROCŁAW POL 02.27

HOJAN Adam231 05:19:00115 85 M30/115 (M)562POZNAŃ POL 02.27

MYTNIK Jakub316 05:19:31116 86 M30/116 (M)572KRAKÓW POL 02.27

BRODA Tomasz825 05:20:01117 86 M30/117 (M)581ZABRZE POL 02.27

SCHMITZ Jan2186 05:20:04118 82 M30/118 (M)583BERLIN GER 02.27

TOMASZEWSKI Mikołaj1922 05:20:08119 83 M30/119 (M)585KOŚCIAN POL 02.27

GŁOWACKI Michał596 05:20:20120 86 M30/120 (M)588WARSZAWA POL 02.27

CZULAK Bart1526 05:20:44121 84 M30/121 (M)596MAULBRONN POL 02.28

SEREDYŃSKI Przemysław1730 05:20:45122 82 M30/122 (M)598WROCŁAW POL 02.28

HOŃKO Przemysław1420 05:20:54123 84 M30/123 (M)599ELBLĄG POL 02.28

MALUŚKI Marek1745 05:20:58124 83 M30/124 (M)602WŁOSZAKOWICE POL 02.28

SAMBORSKI Rafał1974 05:22:03125 85 M30/125 (M)622KRAKÓW POL 02.28

NAGLIK Marcin2238 05:22:15126 82 M30/126 (M)629WARSZAWA POL 02.28

JANKLOWSKI Michał1906 05:22:40127 83 M30/127 (M)633LUBLINIEC POL 02.28

EWERTOWSKI Filip1340 05:22:54128 85 M30/128 (M)643LONDON POL 02.29

UOSAITIS Povilas1587 05:22:58129 84 M30/129 (M)644ALYTUS LTU 02.29

BEKAS Jędrzej448 05:22:58130 82 M30/130 (M)645POZNAŃ POL 02.29

WĘGLIŃSKI Sebastian733 05:23:05131 83 M30/131 (M)647MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL 02.29

ZUBILEWICZ Marek2190 05:23:50132 83 M30/132 (M)662ŁÓDŹ POL 02.29

ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz620 05:24:43133 84 M30/133 (M)678GDAŃSK POL 02.29
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ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Marcin486 05:24:50134 86 M30/134 (M)682OSIELSKO POL 02.29

LUKASEVICIUS Viktoras2366 05:25:07135 84 M30/135 (M)687VILNIUS LTU 02.30

STARZYK Lukasz345 05:25:23136 85 M30/136 (M)694WROCLAW POL 02.30

KOPACZ Grzegorz723 05:25:55137 85 M30/137 (M)701BLACHOWNIA POL 02.30

PASZTALENIEC Dariusz115 05:27:01138 83 M30/138 (M)713KRAKOW POL 02.30

PÓŹNIEWSKI Paweł617 05:27:13139 85 M30/139 (M)715OSTROŁĘKA POL 02.31

MICHLEWICZ Michał829 05:28:03140 82 M30/140 (M)723WROCŁAW POL 02.31

LITWINIUK Piotr2212 05:28:08141 83 M30/141 (M)725WARSZAWA POL 02.31

DOBROSIELSKI Grzegorz102 05:28:13142 82 M30/142 (M)728CHOTOMÓW POL 02.31

ŁAKOMSKI Mateusz66 05:28:23143 84 M30/143 (M)731SOPOT POL 02.31

CZAPLICKI Tomasz67 05:28:24144 82 M30/144 (M)732POZNAŃ POL 02.31

ADAMUSIAK Dawid376 05:28:42145 82 M30/145 (M)736DOLNOŚLĄSKIE POL 02.31

LICZNAROWSKI Eugeniusz453 05:29:00146 82 M30/146 (M)742WARSSAWA POL 02.31

WELLS Chris776 05:29:09147 84 M30/147 (M)747DARLINGTON GBR 02.31

PAWLAK Marek1227 05:29:35148 82 M30/148 (M)756POGÓRZE POL 02.32

DEVYZIS Karolis2003 05:30:32149 85 M30/149 (M)772VILNIUS LTU 02.32

PIERZCHAŁA Piotr1333 05:30:40150 82 M30/150 (M)775KOZIENICE POL 02.32

RACZYŃSKI Tomasz560 05:31:52151 83 M30/151 (M)795WARSZAWA POL 02.33

DUCHMANN Andreas2135 05:32:06152 84 M30/152 (M)800HOFHEIM GER 02.33

BOJAN Jakub269 05:32:23153 84 M30/153 (M)807WARSZAWA POL 02.33

KWIATKOWSKI Michał54 05:32:31154 86 M30/154 (M)810RADOM POL 02.33

SZALEWSKI Marcin1588 05:32:33155 84 M30/155 (M)811PRZYJAŹŃ POL 02.33

KAMIŃSKI Rafał970 05:33:24156 84 M30/156 (M)823WARSZAWA POL 02.33

BIGAJ Sebastian615 05:33:43157 85 M30/157 (M)828KRAKÓW POL 02.34

KUKLIŃSKI Paweł2370 05:33:50158 82 M30/158 (M)832GDAŃSK POL 02.34

KONIECZNY Łukasz410 05:33:57159 85 M30/159 (M)835POZNAN POL 02.34

KONDASZEWSKI Bartosz360 05:34:33160 83 M30/160 (M)846MOGILANY POL 02.34

KIDON Bogdan1565 05:34:42161 83 M30/161 (M)847KYIV UKR 02.34

ZMYSŁOWSKI Łukasz1001 05:34:48162 82 M30/162 (M)849MOTYCZ POL 02.34

JAROSZ Robert225 05:35:43163 83 M30/163 (M)853SOPOT POL 02.34

DROST Robert1304 05:36:07164 84 M30/164 (M)861GDYNIA POL 02.35

ŁYSIUK Maciej1328 05:36:43165 82 M30/165 (M)876WARSZAWA POL 02.35

KHARYTONSKY Oleg2036 05:37:00166 85 M30/166 (M)879KIEW ISR 02.35

PAULO Mateusz2383 05:37:02167 83 M30/167 (M)881WINTERTHUR POL 02.35

MARKOWSKI Jerzy839 05:37:04168 86 M30/168 (M)882GDYNIA POL 02.35

OBNISKI Marek1219 05:37:11169 85 M30/169 (M)884KRAKOW POL 02.35

CZĄSTKA Tomasz2328 05:37:53170 85 M30/170 (M)900GDYNIA POL 02.35

CHUDOWOLSKI Krzysztof2281 05:37:53171 84 M30/171 (M)901WARSZAWA POL 02.35

ZADRUSIŃSKI Michał607 05:37:55172 83 M30/172 (M)903BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.35

ROSENKRANC Mariusz487 05:38:00173 85 M30/173 (M)904RUMIA POL 02.36

CIEŚLAK Tomasz2310 05:38:11174 86 M30/174 (M)907GDYNIA POL 02.36

TULWIN Bartosz1089 05:38:27175 83 M30/175 (M)912WĘGRÓW POL 02.36

PASZEK Przemysław1345 05:38:38176 84 M30/176 (M)916TYCHY POL 02.36

CASTLES Richie1845 05:39:31177 82 M30/177 (M)947LONDON IRL 02.36

RODRIGO PEREIRA Oswald218 05:39:35178 84 M30/178 (M)948WARSZAWA POL 02.36

BAKUŁA Mateusz1522 05:40:00179 86 M30/179 (M)953GDYNIA POL 02.36

BRENER Maciej1322 05:40:22180 84 M30/180 (M)962WARSZAWA POL 02.37

SEKUŁA Piotr518 05:40:26181 83 M30/181 (M)966MILANÓWEK POL 02.37

MAKOWSKI Marek521 05:40:51182 83 M30/182 (M)971PRUSZKÓW POL 02.37

KWAKSZYS Krzysztof742 05:40:57183 83 M30/183 (M)975WARSZAWA POL 02.37

ZAJĄC Grzegorz580 05:40:58184 84 M30/184 (M)976NADARZYN POL 02.37

STĘPNIEWSKI Sebastian492 05:40:59185 85 M30/185 (M)978NADARZYN POL 02.37

VALIUNAS Laurynas708 05:40:59186 84 M30/186 (M)979VILNIUS LTU 02.37

SPRINGMAN Krystian1137 05:41:05187 82 M30/187 (M)980LĘBORK POL 02.37

JAWORSKI Karol945 05:41:11188 82 M30/188 (M)984BYTÓW POL 02.37

NOWICKI Bartosz661 05:41:33189 84 M30/189 (M)988PIASTÓW POL 02.37

NEVESELYI Vladyslav1717 05:42:30190 82 M30/190 (M)1001KYIV UKR 02.38

OCZKOŚ Wojciech818 05:42:58191 82 M30/191 (M)1010POZNAŃ POL 02.38
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KACZOROWSKI Artur1153 05:43:40192 83 M30/192 (M)1019POZNAŃ POL 02.38

UŁAMEK Mateusz60 05:43:52193 85 M30/193 (M)1024GDYNIA POL 02.38

NOSIADEK Michał142 05:44:11194 85 M30/194 (M)1030WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI POL 02.38

SLVEIRA Gustavo1978 05:44:34195 84 M30/195 (M)1036LONDON BRA 02.39

GLUZINSKI Kacper332 05:44:35196 85 M30/196 (M)1038WARSZAWA POL 02.39

CICHOWSKI Janusz831 05:44:44197 85 M30/197 (M)1039ELBLĄG POL 02.39

MARCINIUK Michał1145 05:44:46198 82 M30/198 (M)1040GDYNIA POL 02.39

LEWANDOWSKI Konrad317 05:45:01199 82 M30/199 (M)1045WARSZAWA POL 02.39

MACKOVIC Olivier2118 05:45:10200 83 M30/200 (M)1049BERLIN GER 02.39

PIETRANIK Paweł72 05:45:34201 86 M30/201 (M)1054PRUSZKÓW POL 02.39

WIECZOREK Kuba1774 05:45:47202 83 M30/202 (M)1060WARSZAWA POL 02.39

WALCZAK Radosław1457 05:46:29203 84 M30/203 (M)1068GDYNIA POL 02.39

TRZEBIŃSKI Piotr2028 05:46:34204 82 M30/204 (M)1070GDYNIA POL 02.39

ŻESZKO Łukasz2321 05:47:41205 82 M30/205 (M)1083WARSZAWA POL 02.40

LISIECKI Robert189 05:48:27206 83 M30/206 (M)1095GDANSK POL 02.40

VOLOSIAN Oleksii2211 05:48:52207 86 M30/207 (M)1102KYIV UKR 02.41

BOROWICZ Adam1187 05:48:55208 85 M30/208 (M)1104POZNAŃ POL 02.41

ROGOWSKI Tomasz1152 05:49:54209 84 M30/209 (M)1119WARSZAWA POL 02.41

GRABOWSKI Andrzej1040 05:50:15210 84 M30/210 (M)1124SOPOT POL 02.41

SOJKOWSKI Piotr1688 05:50:21211 82 M30/211 (M)1126WARSZAWA POL 02.41

SZUL Robert1980 05:50:52212 83 M30/212 (M)1136WARSZAWA POL 02.41

WINNIK Piotr1327 05:51:26213 84 M30/213 (M)1142GDYNIA POL 02.42

PTAK Jacek1578 05:51:26214 84 M30/214 (M)1143OSTROLEKA POL 02.42

MUŻYCZUK Erwin450 05:52:08215 86 M30/215 (M)1155WARSZAWA POL 02.42

SADOWSKI Piotr278 05:52:34216 83 M30/216 (M)1161GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL 02.42

KASIŃSKI Kuba1132 05:53:03217 82 M30/217 (M)1168KIELCE POL 02.42

WESOŁOWSKI Jakub2250 05:53:16218 85 M30/218 (M)1171WIĄZOWNA POL 02.43

UMANSKY Oleg2110 05:53:43219 86 M30/219 (M)1180RIGA LAT 02.43

STĘCHŁY Jakub2320 05:53:56220 83 M30/220 (M)1186POZNAŃ POL 02.43

ZIEMBLA Jakub1146 05:54:02221 86 M30/221 (M)1188KRAKÓW POL 02.43

BATORYNA Aleksander979 05:54:17222 83 M30/222 (M)1191BĘDZIN POL 02.43

RUSAK Michał1571 05:54:53223 82 M30/223 (M)1198GDYNIA POL 02.43

KISALO Sergey1670 05:55:00224 83 M30/224 (M)1201KIEV UKR 02.43

UTNIK Radoslaw1305 05:55:15225 85 M30/225 (M)1206WROCŁAW POL 02.43

TWARDOWSKI Tomasz1183 05:56:15226 84 M30/226 (M)1221WIĄZOWNA POL 02.44

FLISIKOWSKI Szymon408 05:56:39227 85 M30/227 (M)1226GDYNIA POL 02.44

PALIWODA Wiktor291 05:57:13228 86 M30/228 (M)1242ŁÓDŹ POL 02.44

SALAMONOWICZ Przemysław772 05:57:17229 86 M30/229 (M)1243WROCŁAW POL 02.44

GROCHOWSKI Tomasz566 05:57:50230 86 M30/230 (M)1250GDAŃSK POL 02.45

MAZURKIEWICZ Tomasz1691 05:58:49231 84 M30/231 (M)1267ŁĘKNICA POL 02.45

ŚLEDZIEWSKI Kamil1078 05:59:00232 84 M30/232 (M)1268SULĘCZYNO POL 02.45

BYSIEK Krzysztof1119 06:00:06233 82 M30/233 (M)1276ILKOWICE POL 02.46

FIREK Adrian1581 06:00:41234 85 M30/234 (M)1284BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.46

STAROBRAT Rafal1371 06:01:20235 84 M30/235 (M)1291GDYNIA POL 02.46

BIAŁAS Radosław152 06:01:26236 83 M30/236 (M)1292GDYNIA POL 02.46

PIĘTA Bartłomiej1561 06:02:01237 83 M30/237 (M)1300WARSZAWA POL 02.47

RACHWAŁ Marcin691 06:02:19238 82 M30/238 (M)1303GDAŃSK POL 02.47

KIEPUSZEWSKI Adrian561 06:02:40239 84 M30/239 (M)1305GDYNIA POL 02.47

IVCHATOV Andrey1647 06:02:51240 83 M30/240 (M)1307KIEV UKR 02.47

BIAŁY Paweł1060 06:02:54241 84 M30/241 (M)1308GDYNIA POL 02.47

LIASHCHYNSKI Uladzimir2199 06:03:40242 83 M30/242 (M)1314GOMEL BLR 02.47

GARDZIEJCZYK Daniel339 06:03:40243 83 M30/243 (M)1315BIAŁYSTOK POL 02.47

CIAŁOWICZ Tomasz1367 06:04:19244 84 M30/244 (M)1322LISZKI POL 02.48

LANIAK Lukasz966 06:04:49245 84 M30/245 (M)1325OŚWIĘCIM POL 02.48

WĘGLIŃSKI Łukasz922 06:05:08246 84 M30/246 (M)1331WARSZAWA POL 02.48

DYNIA Szymon1542 06:06:49247 86 M30/247 (M)1349WARSZAWA POL 02.49

CZAJDA Łukasz1452 06:06:52248 83 M30/248 (M)1350BRZEG POL 02.49

PRZYBYLSKI Marcin212 06:08:43249 86 M30/249 (M)1367POZNAŃ POL 02.50
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KONCZEWICZ Adam220 06:09:43250 82 M30/250 (M)1376TARNOWSKIE GÓRY POL 02.50

KOPLIN Marek135 06:10:18251 82 M30/251 (M)1383POŁAJEWO POL 02.50

SZWUGIER Radosław1805 06:10:58252 86 M30/252 (M)1391ŁÓDŹ POL 02.51

KOPKA Krzysztof1748 06:12:07253 83 M30/253 (M)1399POZNAN POL 02.51

MEYER-SZARY Krystian302 06:13:03254 86 M30/254 (M)1412GDYNIA POL 02.52

BRZESKI Marcin350 06:13:12255 83 M30/255 (M)1413RUMIA POL 02.52

MALINOWSKI Sebastian488 06:13:35256 86 M30/256 (M)1414MRĄGOWO POL 02.52

REKOWSKI Norbert2020 06:13:42257 83 M30/257 (M)1416LEGNICA POL 02.52

ŚMIERZCHALSKI Michał417 06:13:51258 86 M30/258 (M)1417GDAŃSK POL 02.52

KUCIKS Arnis1943 06:15:19259 85 M30/259 (M)1426RIGA LAT 02.53

PŁAWIAK Wojciech1624 06:15:27260 85 M30/260 (M)1429WARSZAWA POL 02.53

SZCZODROWSKI Łukasz962 06:16:01261 85 M30/261 (M)1434GDAŃSK POL 02.53

KASATKIN Leonid1625 06:16:21262 83 M30/262 (M)1438SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 02.53

KUŚ Michał1258 06:17:21263 82 M30/263 (M)1447GLIWICE POL 02.54

ŚRENIAWA-PISARSKI Michał507 06:17:41264 83 M30/264 (M)1451GDAŃSK POL 02.54

ORNACKI Łukasz906 06:18:04265 84 M30/265 (M)1454KRAKÓW POL 02.54

ROHDE Michał700 06:18:07266 84 M30/266 (M)1455RUMIA POL 02.54

NIEDŹWIEDZKI Michał992 06:18:17267 85 M30/267 (M)1456GDYNIA POL 02.54

TRĄBIŃSKI Krzysztof1654 06:18:35268 82 M30/268 (M)1464ZIELONKI POL 02.54

KOZAK Mariusz1848 06:18:49269 83 M30/269 (M)1465BOLESŁAWIEC POL 02.54

MAGDZIAK Jan1867 06:19:54270 83 M30/270 (M)1477WARSZAWA POL 02.55

MACIBORKO Piotr442 06:20:41271 82 M30/271 (M)1478RUMIA POL 02.55

KOŁTUNOWICZ Paweł972 06:20:45272 83 M30/272 (M)1479WROCŁAW POL 02.55

HUTNIK Grzegorz174 06:21:49273 84 M30/273 (M)1492SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA POL 02.56

KUZIMSKI Aleksander664 06:22:07274 82 M30/274 (M)1494GDANSK POL 02.56

JASTRZĘBSKI Krzysztof1292 06:22:15275 83 M30/275 (M)1496KATOWICE POL 02.56

ORZOŁ Kamil93 06:22:17276 83 M30/276 (M)1497GDYNIA POL 02.56

TOMASZEWSKI Tomasz1661 06:24:18277 84 M30/277 (M)1509CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 02.57

WIESZCZEK Krzysztof2101 06:25:02278 84 M30/278 (M)1512WARSZAWA POL 02.57

CHUĆ Tomasz1673 06:25:50279 82 M30/279 (M)1520WROCŁAW POL 02.58

GRODZIŃSKI Robert2033 06:25:55280 82 M30/280 (M)1521DONCASTER POL 02.58

KRAJEWSKI Robert550 06:26:23281 85 M30/281 (M)1523WAŁBRZYCH POL 02.58

RUSTECKI Rafał172 06:26:35282 86 M30/282 (M)1526WARSZAWA POL 02.58

KALEMBA Tomasz2393 06:26:40283 83 M30/283 (M)1528HAMBURG POL 02.58

KURCZ Michał2311 06:26:53284 83 M30/284 (M)1531WARSZAWA POL 02.58

WSZELAKI Marcin2338 06:27:16285 85 M30/285 (M)1535REDA POL 02.58

PAPLINSKI Piotr656 06:28:57286 82 M30/286 (M)1540WARSZAWA POL 02.59

KOS Piotr978 06:29:34287 83 M30/287 (M)1544MICHÓW POL 02.59

PODGÓRSKI Tomasz428 06:30:55288 86 M30/288 (M)1548WARSZAWA POL 03.00

PROSKURIVSKYI Mykhailo2377 06:31:49289 85 M30/289 (M)1550KYIV UKR 03.00

BRZEZIŃSKI Maciej2381 06:33:00290 86 M30/290 (M)1555WARSZAWA POL 03.01

LEWANDOWSKI Jacek69 06:34:48291 84 M30/291 (M)1565WARSZAWA POL 03.02

ŁAPAWA Dariusz2249 06:35:22292 83 M30/292 (M)1568POZNAŃ POL 03.02

SUSHKO Mykola2175 06:35:44293 83 M30/293 (M)1573KYIV UKR 03.02

CHABEREK Maciej244 06:37:04294 83 M30/294 (M)1579WARSZAWA POL 03.03

ZIELIŃSKI Wojciech1170 06:37:28295 84 M30/295 (M)1581GDYNIA POL 03.03

WIĄCEK Paweł2398 06:37:43296 85 M30/296 (M)1583NOWE POL 03.03

SOCHOCKI Piotr1198 06:39:14297 82 M30/297 (M)1589LONDYN POL 03.04

LEMAŃSKI Piotr443 06:39:16298 85 M30/298 (M)1590WROCŁAW POL 03.04

LESZCZYŃSKI Jakub830 06:40:31299 82 M30/299 (M)1603WARSZAWA POL 03.04

IWASZKO Sebastian1812 06:43:36300 82 M30/300 (M)1617WSCHOWA POL 03.06

PIOTROWSKI Adam1148 06:45:12301 83 M30/301 (M)1626WRZEŚNIA POL 03.07

TURZYNSKI Michal200 06:45:34302 85 M30/302 (M)1627WARSZAWA POL 03.07

FORYŚ Michał858 06:45:59303 84 M30/303 (M)1628KATOWICE POL 03.07

KAJRUKSZTO Maciej1793 06:49:20304 85 M30/304 (M)1637ŻYRARDÓW POL 03.08

KOPER Maciej2189 06:50:53305 85 M30/305 (M)1643LEGIONOWO POL 03.09

ZIELIŃSKI Kamil1391 06:52:03306 83 M30/306 (M)1647SZCZECIN POL 03.10

RĘCZKOWSKI Rafał516 06:52:22307 85 M30/307 (M)1649WARSZAWA POL 03.10

Strona      10

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

04.11.2019 10:12:32



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Time

R-k
YoB

W kategorii
in Age  Sex

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat [min/km]

BUYUKA Hazar2336 06:52:44308 84 M30/308 (M)1651ISTANBUL TUR 03.10

ROMANOWSKI Mateusz601 06:53:26309 85 M30/309 (M)1653ŚREM POL 03.10

KIJOWSKI Krzysztof2116 06:54:21310 83 M30/310 (M)1654BOLESŁAWIEC POL 03.11

KULINCZIK Wadim131 06:55:14311 82 M30/311 (M)1658RADOM POL 03.11

PAWLIK Michał470 06:56:21312 85 M30/312 (M)1662GDYNIA POL 03.12

KRAWCZYK Bartosz95 06:57:23313 83 M30/313 (M)1666OSTRÓWEK POL 03.12

DĄBROWSKI Marcin193 06:58:08314 85 M30/314 (M)1669RADOM POL 03.12

POLAŃSKI Sławomir361 06:58:31315 84 M30/315 (M)1671GDYNIA POL 03.13

DROŻDŻ Piotr1403 07:01:08316 86 M30/316 (M)1677MIELEC POL 03.14

KOZAR Łukasz1217 07:01:20317 86 M30/317 (M)1678CZELADŹ POL 03.14

BIELIK Konrad1697 07:07:04318 83 M30/318 (M)1693WARSZAWA POL 03.17

WYBRANIEC Tobiasz374 07:09:04319 83 M30/319 (M)1695WROCŁAW POL 03.18

PODBIELSKI Radosław2120 07:13:10320 82 M30/320 (M)1701WARSZAWA POL 03.19

GÓRZYŃSKI Krzysztof553 07:13:17321 83 M30/321 (M)1702GDYNIA POL 03.19

SKRZYP Jacek1518 07:13:49322 84 M30/322 (M)1703BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 03.20

WODYŃSKI Piotr842 07:15:26323 84 M30/323 (M)1706WARSZAWA POL 03.20

FRĄCZEK Przemysław1475 07:16:17324 86 M30/324 (M)1708KRAKÓW POL 03.21

KOŁODZIEJCZYK Łukasz2016 07:21:43325 84 M30/325 (M)1711OPOCZNO POL 03.23

WYBRANIEC Rafał2153 07:29:53326 85 M30/326 (M)1716WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI POL 03.27

SZCZYPIŃSKI Łukasz1609 07:32:36327 85 M30/327 (M)1722LEGNICA POL 03.28

ŚNIEŻKO Eugeniusz2046 07:53:36328 82 M30/328 (M)1730WARSZAWA POL 03.38

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M35
MAJKA Michał484 04:23:391 78 M35/1 (M)30ELBLĄG POL 02.01

KULESZA Jakub2389 04:23:452 80 M35/2 (M)33JELENIA GÓRA POL 02.01

BUSZAN Radek166 04:27:213 80 M35/3 (M)38GDYNIA POL 02.03

GUŻ Andrzej577 04:29:244 80 M35/4 (M)44GDAŃSK POL 02.04

TRACZYK Pawel1765 04:30:435 79 M35/5 (M)49BASINGSTOKE POL 02.04

MARKOWSKI Marek1309 04:31:426 78 M35/6 (M)54LUBIN POL 02.05

GERVAIS Matt2205 04:33:457 81 M35/7 (M)60WINDSOR CAN 02.06

LUEGGE Marco2171 04:35:238 81 M35/8 (M)64BERLIN GER 02.07

CHOMIK Rafał434 04:35:339 77 M35/9 (M)66GLIWICE POL 02.07

KOSMOWSKI Michal751 04:36:0510 80 M35/10 (M)68KRAKÓW POL 02.07

DIDENKO Viktor2172 04:37:3111 78 M35/11 (M)74KHARKOV UKR 02.08

POPŁAWSKI Grzegorz300 04:37:3212 81 M35/12 (M)75TUROŚŃ KOŚCIELNA POL 02.08

ZAWADZKI Artur363 04:38:5113 78 M35/13 (M)78WARSZAWA POL 02.08

BERNASCONI Stefano1862 04:39:1014 79 M35/14 (M)81WARSAW SUI 02.08

POMIERNY Tomasz1711 04:39:1015 78 M35/15 (M)82LUBIN POL 02.08

GŁÓD Tomasz259 04:39:3316 78 M35/16 (M)87BOCHNIA POL 02.09

WALCZAK Mateusz734 04:39:3717 78 M35/17 (M)88WARSZAWA POL 02.09

BISKUP Łukasz1535 04:40:3118 77 M35/18 (M)93ZANIEMYŚL POL 02.09

RECŁAW Arkadiusz913 04:40:5219 78 M35/19 (M)94WARSZAWA POL 02.09

GRYGLIK Tomasz1402 04:41:1620 78 M35/20 (M)96RUDZICZKA POL 02.09

ŁYSKANOWSKI Marcin169 04:42:2321 78 M35/21 (M)99GDAŃSK POL 02.10

ZIEGLER Till1261 04:42:5022 77 M35/22 (M)100HUENFELDEN GER 02.10

GÓRKA Piotr2017 04:43:1923 79 M35/23 (M)102DĄBROWA POL 02.10

SWINARSKI Maciej208 04:43:4424 78 M35/24 (M)105GDANSK POL 02.10

LEMKE Krzysztof433 04:43:5225 77 M35/25 (M)108GDYNIA POL 02.11

CZAJKA Krystian1566 04:44:2526 81 M35/26 (M)113ŻORY POL 02.11

WRÓBLEWSKI Wiktor980 04:44:4127 80 M35/27 (M)114GDYNIA POL 02.11

KĘDZIOR Grzegorz104 04:44:4228 77 M35/28 (M)115WARSZAWA POL 02.11

GREEN Guy2138 04:44:5129 81 M35/29 (M)117RUISLIP GBR 02.11

DRGAN Marcin347 04:44:5230 77 M35/30 (M)118GDANSK POL 02.11

GORGOŃ Cezary848 04:45:1431 81 M35/31 (M)121GDAŃSK POL 02.11

MAZUREK Michal611 04:45:4132 81 M35/32 (M)125GDANSK POL 02.11

GARBERA Janusz2273 04:46:1633 78 M35/33 (M)130WROCŁAW POL 02.12

FREJNIK Milosz647 04:46:5134 78 M35/34 (M)133BERLIN POL 02.12

KEPKA Marcin658 04:46:5435 81 M35/35 (M)134GDANSK POL 02.12
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KOWALSKI Szymon1669 04:46:5636 81 M35/36 (M)135BRWINÓW POL 02.12

KLEKOWIECKI Marcin692 04:47:1237 81 M35/37 (M)136WARSZAWA POL 02.12

GORTAT Piotr1709 04:47:2638 81 M35/38 (M)139KRAKÓW POL 02.12

SUCHENIA Piotr2312 04:47:4839 80 M35/39 (M)140REDA POL 02.12

WAGEMANN Łukasz1437 04:48:1040 79 M35/40 (M)143WROCŁAW POL 02.13

WEGRZYN Jacek1949 04:48:1841 78 M35/41 (M)144MIEJSCE PIASTOWE POL 02.13

KURCZYCKI Michal277 04:48:2442 79 M35/42 (M)148OLSZTYN POL 02.13

ZIĘBA Marcin2371 04:49:0343 78 M35/43 (M)152WARSZAWA POL 02.13

KREMER Tomasz2025 04:49:1644 77 M35/44 (M)156ZIELONA GÓRA POL 02.13

AKSAMAN Ozgur2140 04:49:4845 79 M35/45 (M)159SERIK TUR 02.13

MAGDZIARZ Gerard885 04:50:0046 78 M35/46 (M)160SUCHEDNIÓW POL 02.13

ZAKRZEWSKI Maciej1616 04:50:0247 77 M35/47 (M)161WARSZAWA POL 02.13

LINDER Gabriel1548 04:50:4548 80 M35/48 (M)170SEEVETAL GER 02.14

DAGIL Aleksander293 04:50:5549 77 M35/49 (M)175WARSZAWA POL 02.14

SZYDLOWSKI Marcin489 04:51:4550 79 M35/50 (M)180MYSLENICE POL 02.14

DUBELSKI Alek1432 04:51:4651 81 M35/51 (M)181WARSZAWA POL 02.14

ZAJĄC Tomasz1260 04:52:2452 78 M35/52 (M)190RUDAWA POL 02.14

GRYCMAN Łukasz1262 04:52:3353 78 M35/53 (M)193SMARDZE POL 02.15

KRAWCZYK Bernard403 04:52:3454 77 M35/54 (M)194WARSAW POL 02.15

EPELBAUM Dariusz1325 04:53:0455 77 M35/55 (M)198WARSZAWA POL 02.15

WILSON Jonny1924 04:53:3356 78 M35/56 (M)203MAGHERAFELT GBR 02.15

GRONDZIEWSKI Dariusz1509 04:53:4057 81 M35/57 (M)204SŁUPSK POL 02.15

SZNAJDER Mariusz194 04:55:0058 79 M35/58 (M)214KOŁOBRZEG POL 02.16

MIKA Tomasz721 04:55:0759 79 M35/59 (M)215WARSZAWA POL 02.16

BEDNAREK Lukasz2276 04:55:1560 81 M35/60 (M)218NOWA WIES POL 02.16

GONCZAREK Bartosz351 04:55:2161 78 M35/61 (M)220KAMIENIEC POL 02.16

MIARCZYŃSKI Przemysław2329 04:55:2362 79 M35/62 (M)221SOPOT POL 02.16

DARUK Piotr461 04:56:0163 79 M35/63 (M)231WARSZAWA POL 02.16

MROZOWICZ Cezary335 04:56:5364 78 M35/64 (M)239GDYNIA POL 02.17

NATKANIEC Jakub314 04:57:1665 79 M35/65 (M)242WROCLAW POL 02.17

KOBIAŁKA Michał65 04:57:2866 77 M35/66 (M)246LESZNO POL 02.17

JONIO Tomasz477 04:57:3167 81 M35/67 (M)247SZELIGI POL 02.17

BIENIEK Patryk576 04:57:4468 80 M35/68 (M)250POZNAŃ POL 02.17

WIŚNIEWSKI Michał449 04:57:4469 77 M35/69 (M)251GDAŃSK POL 02.17

TARSKI Tomasz1704 04:57:5570 81 M35/70 (M)255KATOWICE POL 02.17

LIS Paweł981 04:58:0071 77 M35/71 (M)258GDAŃSK POL 02.17

GRABCZUK Konrad1338 04:58:0572 77 M35/72 (M)259WARSZAWA POL 02.17

BEDNARSKI Michał514 04:58:5973 78 M35/73 (M)268ŁÓDŹ POL 02.17

HANKIEWICZ Artur501 04:59:0474 79 M35/74 (M)270POZNAŃ POL 02.18

GOŹDZIEWICZ Paweł672 04:59:1375 77 M35/75 (M)271GDYNIA POL 02.18

KOŁODZIEJ Sebastian2085 04:59:2276 81 M35/76 (M)272WARSZAWA POL 02.18

CIUPIŃSKI Przemysław334 04:59:3777 80 M35/77 (M)277WARSZAWA POL 02.18

NOŻYKOWSKI Adam1423 04:59:4178 78 M35/78 (M)278PULTUSK POL 02.18

SULIK Konrad1429 04:59:5479 78 M35/79 (M)282OSTROWIEC POL 02.18

ĆWIK Damian1540 04:59:5580 79 M35/80 (M)283GDYNIA POL 02.18

PRUCHNIEWSKI Sławomir813 05:00:0581 79 M35/81 (M)285WARSZAWA POL 02.18

NOWACKI Marcin1195 05:00:0682 79 M35/82 (M)286WROCŁAW POL 02.18

ZBIERAJEWSKI Bartosz465 05:00:2283 79 M35/83 (M)288POZNAŃ POL 02.18

RUTKOWSKI Paweł1031 05:00:3084 79 M35/84 (M)289OLSZTYN POL 02.18

HUDZIEC Sebastian942 05:00:3285 77 M35/85 (M)290JASTRZĘBIE-ZDRÓJ POL 02.18

DUKACZEWSKI Michał569 05:00:5086 80 M35/86 (M)295GDYNIA POL 02.18

INGLOT Michał868 05:00:5687 78 M35/87 (M)296GDAŃSK POL 02.18

PIERNICKI Krzysztof223 05:02:0088 80 M35/88 (M)307KARCZEMKI POL 02.19

MARCINIAK Jacek1159 05:02:0989 77 M35/89 (M)311WROCŁAW POL 02.19

ŚLIPY Adam1467 05:02:3590 77 M35/90 (M)314GDYNIA POL 02.19

TOMASZEWSKI Radoslaw1692 05:02:5591 77 M35/91 (M)319BERLIN POL 02.19

LESZCZEWICZ Waldemar564 05:03:0692 77 M35/92 (M)321WARSZAWA POL 02.19

DOŁKOWSKI Wojciech1324 05:03:1993 79 M35/93 (M)322WARSZAWA POL 02.19
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WĄS Grzegorz1406 05:03:2394 80 M35/94 (M)324BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.20

MAZURKIEWICZ Dariusz260 05:03:2595 78 M35/95 (M)325SMOLEC POL 02.20

STOSIK Pawel1446 05:03:2596 81 M35/96 (M)326GDANSK POL 02.20

WÓJCIK Daniel2347 05:04:1097 78 M35/97 (M)337WARSZAWA POL 02.20

SOBAŃ Damian499 05:04:1198 81 M35/98 (M)338BOGUSZÓW- GORCE POL 02.20

KOWAL Andrzej75 05:04:1499 80 M35/99 (M)340KOBYLANY POL 02.20

CZECH Mariusz475 05:04:17100 81 M35/100 (M)341GDYNIA POL 02.20

MIECZNICKI Michal2400 05:04:39101 78 M35/101 (M)343WARSZAWA POL 02.20

KLEKOTKO Fabian920 05:04:52102 78 M35/102 (M)346GDAŃSK POL 02.20

JURASZ Marcin698 05:04:55103 77 M35/103 (M)347BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.20

WCISLO Wojtek2373 05:05:08104 81 M35/104 (M)348WARSZAWA POL 02.20

PAWŁOWSKI Mariusz1575 05:05:10105 79 M35/105 (M)349JESZKOWICE POL 02.20

DŁUBAŁA Marek719 05:05:39106 81 M35/106 (M)357SZKLARY GÓRNE POL 02.21

WITKOWSKI Damian1310 05:05:47107 81 M35/107 (M)360KROTOSZYN POL 02.21

RADZIUKIEWICZ Grzegorz138 05:06:37108 77 M35/108 (M)369PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 02.21

SZCZĘSNY Tomasz1832 05:06:42109 79 M35/109 (M)370GDAŃSK POL 02.21

PIETRUSZKA Tomasz1180 05:07:12110 77 M35/110 (M)376KRAKÓW POL 02.21

ZALEWSKI Karol1094 05:07:17111 79 M35/111 (M)379RUMIA POL 02.21

MASZEWSKI Dariusz921 05:07:18112 78 M35/112 (M)380BOCHNIA POL 02.21

NIEDBAL Lukasz228 05:07:18113 81 M35/113 (M)381GLIWICE POL 02.21

ABRAMCZYK Jakub105 05:08:02114 78 M35/114 (M)389RADZYMIN POL 02.22

TRZECIAK Łukasz1464 05:08:03115 80 M35/115 (M)390PŁOKI POL 02.22

ODZIMEK Wojciech1771 05:08:24116 77 M35/116 (M)395GROSZOWICE POL 02.22

KOPROWSKI Maciej482 05:08:24117 78 M35/117 (M)396DĄBRÓWKA POL 02.22

KONIECZNY Krzysztof612 05:08:50118 79 M35/118 (M)400KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA POL 02.22

WALKO Krzysztof1102 05:08:50119 80 M35/119 (M)401GDAŃSK POL 02.22

DZIERSZKO Rafał1755 05:09:08120 79 M35/120 (M)405BIAŁYSTOK POL 02.22

WIATROWSKI Krzysztof160 05:09:11121 77 M35/121 (M)408KOWALE POL 02.22

SZAFRANIEC Artur127 05:09:21122 78 M35/122 (M)410WARSZAWA POL 02.22

SOCHA Tomasz1348 05:09:23123 79 M35/123 (M)411WARSZAWA POL 02.22

TARKA Maciej883 05:09:29124 78 M35/124 (M)413PUŁTUSK POL 02.22

WOLSKI Maciej2136 05:09:39125 79 M35/125 (M)416GDYNIA POL 02.22

JADZIEWICZ Jakub1096 05:09:41126 77 M35/126 (M)418WARSZAWA POL 02.22

SIEJAKOWSKI Tomasz1220 05:09:57127 80 M35/127 (M)422COLNBROOK POL 02.23

RAK Łukasz1773 05:10:08128 79 M35/128 (M)423GARBATKA POL 02.23

PILARZ Grzegorz1360 05:10:33129 80 M35/129 (M)431BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.23

KIMBER Radosław796 05:10:34130 79 M35/130 (M)432CIECHANOW POL 02.23

KRZEMIŃSKI Maciej381 05:10:46131 80 M35/131 (M)436TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 02.23

KORULCZYK Rafał348 05:10:50132 81 M35/132 (M)437BAŁTÓW POL 02.23

ŻYCHSKI Wojciech1075 05:10:54133 80 M35/133 (M)438GDYNIA POL 02.23

KOCZUR Tomasz716 05:10:54134 80 M35/134 (M)439LANGHUS POL 02.23

OLENDER Grzegorz905 05:10:57135 78 M35/135 (M)441WROCŁAW POL 02.23

MYDLARSKI Jarosław1199 05:11:11136 77 M35/136 (M)443GDYNIA POL 02.23

BLASZKOWSKI Michal1858 05:11:22137 80 M35/137 (M)447GDYNIA POL 02.23

WYSMOLINSKI Rafal1112 05:11:23138 77 M35/138 (M)448BIERNATKI POL 02.23

JĘDRZEJCZAK Bartosz2330 05:11:28139 77 M35/139 (M)451SIEKIERKI WIELKIE POL 02.23

PANASIUK Paweł224 05:11:32140 80 M35/140 (M)452BIAŁYSTOK POL 02.23

OLEKSIEWICZ Tomasz1116 05:11:40141 78 M35/141 (M)455GDAŃSK POL 02.23

BAŁDYS Dariusz948 05:11:43142 77 M35/142 (M)456DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL 02.23

BRUSKI Łukasz1351 05:11:48143 77 M35/143 (M)457ŻELECHÓW POL 02.23

ANTONIAK Krzysztof495 05:11:49144 81 M35/144 (M)458WARSZAWA POL 02.23

BAJSAROWICZ Paweł634 05:11:50145 78 M35/145 (M)459WROCŁAW POL 02.23

SEIFFARTH Sebastian87 05:12:02146 78 M35/146 (M)462NEUENHAGEN BEI GER 02.24

RACZKOWSKI Paweł827 05:12:19147 77 M35/147 (M)466LUBLIN POL 02.24

DANILEWICZ Mariusz1494 05:12:21148 79 M35/148 (M)467DĄBRÓWKA POL 02.24

GRZELINSKI Michal1778 05:12:42149 80 M35/149 (M)471JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.24

WÓJCIK Witold2345 05:12:50150 79 M35/150 (M)474KATOWICE POL 02.24

BINDER Piotr956 05:12:51151 77 M35/151 (M)476WARSZAWA POL 02.24
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DWOJEWSKI Marcin799 05:12:59152 79 M35/152 (M)477MIĘDZYRZECZ POL 02.24

PIETRZAK Błażej917 05:13:02153 81 M35/153 (M)478WROCŁAW POL 02.24

ŁUGIEWICZ Przemysław227 05:13:05154 80 M35/154 (M)479GDAŃSK POL 02.24

PRUSKI Wojciech1165 05:13:20155 77 M35/155 (M)486KOBYSEWO POL 02.24

NOWAK Paweł946 05:13:53156 77 M35/156 (M)492NIEPORĘT POL 02.24

BEDNAREK Tomasz1259 05:14:02157 77 M35/157 (M)494KĘDZIERZYN-KOŹLE POL 02.24

NOWAK Szymon897 05:14:05158 81 M35/158 (M)496POZNAŃ POL 02.24

PLOCIENIAK Andrzej1963 05:14:07159 79 M35/159 (M)497SUTTON POL 02.24

KULESZA Mariusz462 05:14:08160 77 M35/160 (M)498GDAŃSK POL 02.24

PANUFNIK Tomasz411 05:14:16161 81 M35/161 (M)499BOROWA GÓRA POL 02.25

SUKHOMLYNOV Slava1889 05:14:46162 81 M35/162 (M)502KYIV UKR 02.25

KAWECKI Sławomir337 05:14:52163 81 M35/163 (M)507KOMORNIKI POL 02.25

ZBIERAJEWSKI Michał558 05:15:02164 80 M35/164 (M)509SZYDŁOWO POL 02.25

KAŁUŻNY Mikołaj513 05:15:02165 77 M35/165 (M)510TYCHY POL 02.25

MACYSZYN Bartosz133 05:15:06166 79 M35/166 (M)511LUBIN POL 02.25

PROKOP Piotr136 05:15:13167 78 M35/167 (M)514JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.25

NAJUCH Wojciech2287 05:15:15168 80 M35/168 (M)515TARNOWSKIE GÓRY POL 02.25

KORONKIEWICZ Adam598 05:15:47169 77 M35/169 (M)519WROCŁAW POL 02.25

VARANAVICIUS Mantas1208 05:16:51170 81 M35/170 (M)530NELSON LTU 02.26

KUSIAK Marcin645 05:16:53171 80 M35/171 (M)531BRZESKO POL 02.26

BARYŻEWSKI Piotr1278 05:17:02172 77 M35/172 (M)532SOPOT POL 02.26

MUSTER Szymon1482 05:17:22173 77 M35/173 (M)539WARSZAWA POL 02.26

CHYLAK Kamil912 05:17:34174 80 M35/174 (M)542WARSZAWA POL 02.26

KULICKIS Valerijs1785 05:17:35175 80 M35/175 (M)543RIGA LAT 02.26

RUZIK Rafał1104 05:18:11176 79 M35/176 (M)553WARSZAWA POL 02.26

GEBICKI Patryk1782 05:18:24177 79 M35/177 (M)555LONDON POL 02.26

ŚCEIBURA Paweł2200 05:18:44178 77 M35/178 (M)557LEWIN BRZESKI POL 02.27

FRIEDRICH Arek666 05:18:47179 78 M35/179 (M)560OLSZTYN POL 02.27

ZOLL Michał2037 05:19:07180 77 M35/180 (M)564SOLEC POL 02.27

DZIEZYC Tomasz873 05:19:11181 78 M35/181 (M)566KLESZCZEWO POL 02.27

EISERT Mathias364 05:19:12182 81 M35/182 (M)568DOBRCZ GER 02.27

NIKODEMSKI Maciej1434 05:19:14183 77 M35/183 (M)569USTKA POL 02.27

OKON Michal1946 05:19:24184 79 M35/184 (M)571JULIANÓW POL 02.27

SOBCZAK Witold1300 05:19:46185 77 M35/185 (M)577POZNAŃ POL 02.27

LIPSKI Marcin191 05:20:01186 79 M35/186 (M)580PIASECZNO POL 02.27

KOROL Marek440 05:20:01187 77 M35/187 (M)582GDAŃSK POL 02.27

DURMA Dariusz415 05:20:22188 78 M35/188 (M)589CHWASZCZYNO POL 02.27

BOJANOWSKI Daniel1266 05:20:30189 78 M35/189 (M)591GDAŃSK POL 02.27

BEIL Dawid511 05:20:37190 77 M35/190 (M)594RACIBÓRZ POL 02.27

ZAJĄC Maciej1100 05:20:58191 81 M35/191 (M)600GDAŃSK POL 02.28

BURZYCKI Mariusz1280 05:21:19192 78 M35/192 (M)606LONDON POL 02.28

KOZŁOWSKI Andrzej1149 05:21:25193 79 M35/193 (M)610WARSZAWA POL 02.28

SOWA Maciej1790 05:21:42194 79 M35/194 (M)614POZNAŃ POL 02.28

ULIASZ Radek828 05:22:08195 79 M35/195 (M)623ARENDAL POL 02.28

WIERZBICKI Paweł1003 05:22:11196 78 M35/196 (M)624PIASECZNO POL 02.28

LIBER Piotr1865 05:22:21197 78 M35/197 (M)630WARSZAWA POL 02.28

BUTNY Rafał572 05:22:45198 78 M35/198 (M)634GDYNIA POL 02.28

BIELECKI Grzegorz777 05:22:47199 78 M35/199 (M)636WARSZAWA POL 02.28

CZEREMCHA Marcin2156 05:22:48200 79 M35/200 (M)639BIALYSTOK POL 02.28

OŻÓG Tomasz214 05:22:52201 80 M35/201 (M)641WROCŁAW POL 02.29

KULA Damian112 05:22:54202 77 M35/202 (M)642KRAKÓW POL 02.29

JEDOWSKI Maciej2386 05:23:13203 81 M35/203 (M)648SUSZ POL 02.29

PONIEWIERSKI Rafał996 05:23:15204 78 M35/204 (M)649WARSZAWA POL 02.29

GRAJEK Krzysztof117 05:23:17205 80 M35/205 (M)650UNISŁAW ŚLĄSKI POL 02.29

PIĘTKA Daniel759 05:23:21206 77 M35/206 (M)651SZCZYTNIKI POL 02.29

SIEKIERA Paweł76 05:23:26207 78 M35/207 (M)653KĘPNO POL 02.29

BŁACH Marek750 05:23:27208 77 M35/208 (M)654OLEŚNICA POL 02.29

KULESZA Sebastian421 05:23:33209 77 M35/209 (M)655SIERADZ POL 02.29
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CZUCZEŁO Maciej1293 05:23:42210 80 M35/210 (M)659GDAŃSK POL 02.29

PĘKALA Łukasz1047 05:23:57211 78 M35/211 (M)665ŁAŃCUT POL 02.29

MISZEWSKI Krzysztof2109 05:23:58212 81 M35/212 (M)666GDAŃSK POL 02.29

LUBAS Rafał937 05:24:09213 77 M35/213 (M)671GRYFINO POL 02.29

SZCZEPAŃSKI Marcin140 05:24:20214 81 M35/214 (M)673GDYNIA POL 02.29

KORBOLEWSKI Adrian503 05:24:33215 80 M35/215 (M)677LEŹNO POL 02.29

PAŹ Michał1667 05:24:47216 78 M35/216 (M)680WARSZAWA POL 02.29

OGIŃSKI Piotr1940 05:24:48217 77 M35/217 (M)681BOCHNIA POL 02.29

DOMAGALA Marek203 05:25:00218 77 M35/218 (M)686GDAŃSK POL 02.30

MIŃKO Piotr1635 05:25:44219 78 M35/219 (M)696BIAŁYSTOK POL 02.30

JEZUSEK Jarosław367 05:26:22220 78 M35/220 (M)705GDYNIA POL 02.30

GRYBER Piotr2168 05:26:44221 79 M35/221 (M)710BOJANO POL 02.30

FILBRANDT Wojciech545 05:26:46222 78 M35/222 (M)711GDAŃSK POL 02.30

DAJCZER Rafał119 05:27:10223 77 M35/223 (M)714WARSZAWA POL 02.31

KASPROWICZ Michał1057 05:27:28224 77 M35/224 (M)716WARSZAWA POL 02.31

KOTOWSKI Krzysztof148 05:27:35225 81 M35/225 (M)717GDAŃSK POL 02.31

DEUTSCHMAN Piotr1061 05:27:36226 78 M35/226 (M)720WROCŁAW POL 02.31

SOKOŁOWSKI Michał629 05:28:22227 78 M35/227 (M)730HENRYKÓW UROCZE POL 02.31

WELKE Artur1223 05:28:38228 77 M35/228 (M)735GDYNIA POL 02.31

DOLACIŃSKI Marcin1559 05:28:55229 79 M35/229 (M)740GŁOWNO POL 02.31

BLISZCZAK Kris1244 05:28:56230 79 M35/230 (M)741CARSHALTON POL 02.31

NAROJEK Grzegorz271 05:29:23231 79 M35/231 (M)750WARSZAWA POL 02.32

GIESE Michał685 05:29:25232 79 M35/232 (M)751TACISZÓW POL 02.32

GIZICKI Marek1582 05:29:26233 77 M35/233 (M)752WARSZAWA POL 02.32

STEPIEN Marcin2280 05:29:26234 80 M35/234 (M)753OSLO POL 02.32

SEMERDA Jakub397 05:29:31235 80 M35/235 (M)755GDYNIA POL 02.32

ŁUKASIK Błażej1936 05:29:50236 78 M35/236 (M)760LUBLINIEC POL 02.32

SOCHA Marcin860 05:29:50237 78 M35/237 (M)761KROSNO POL 02.32

GRUCHALA Piotr592 05:30:10238 77 M35/238 (M)764GDYNIA POL 02.32

PAWLIK Piotr1570 05:30:21239 77 M35/239 (M)767WARSZAWA POL 02.32

KARCZEWSKI Przemysław1642 05:30:29240 80 M35/240 (M)771WARSZAWA POL 02.32

BORKOWSKI Grzegorz517 05:30:36241 77 M35/241 (M)774GDYNIA POL 02.32

BIELSKI Bartek1472 05:30:59242 77 M35/242 (M)781GDYNIA POL 02.32

STASIEWICZ Łukasz426 05:31:00243 81 M35/243 (M)782LUBLIN POL 02.32

PETROV Anton2253 05:31:03244 77 M35/244 (M)783KALININGRAD RUS 02.32

SOKOLOV Alexey2183 05:31:17245 80 M35/245 (M)784KALININGRAD RUS 02.32

KOLBER Bartłomiej1175 05:31:28246 81 M35/246 (M)787POZNAŃ POL 02.32

MOZDZONEK Michal90 05:31:52247 77 M35/247 (M)796WARSZAWA POL 02.33

LIGENZA Zbigniew2305 05:31:56248 78 M35/248 (M)797PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 02.33

DRĄŻKOWSKI Piotr1835 05:32:01249 79 M35/249 (M)799CHEŁMNO POL 02.33

SROKA Maciej2275 05:32:07250 78 M35/250 (M)801PUSZCZYKOWO POL 02.33

CIAŁOWICZ Paweł1507 05:32:17251 77 M35/251 (M)803KRAKÓW POL 02.33

MADANY Michał1917 05:32:20252 78 M35/252 (M)805WARSZAWA POL 02.33

DUDZIK Emil1921 05:32:24253 81 M35/253 (M)808RZESZÓW POL 02.33

STACHEWICZ Cezary795 05:32:35254 78 M35/254 (M)812BIELKÓWKO POL 02.33

PUSZ Mateusz311 05:33:22255 78 M35/255 (M)820GDAŃSK POL 02.33

KOTRA Jacek745 05:33:22256 81 M35/256 (M)822SMOLNICA POL 02.33

REGULSKI Tomasz1117 05:33:26257 81 M35/257 (M)825WARSZAWA POL 02.33

KOWALSKI Jasiek89 05:33:44258 79 M35/258 (M)829DĄBRÓWKA POL 02.34

FIGEL Michał1481 05:33:48259 77 M35/259 (M)831GDAŃSK POL 02.34

ZIELENKIEWICZ Marcin1162 05:34:01260 81 M35/260 (M)836WROCŁAW POL 02.34

KACHKARDA Yurii1650 05:34:01261 81 M35/261 (M)837KIEV UKR 02.34

STYRNA Tomasz915 05:34:12262 79 M35/262 (M)840KRAKÓW POL 02.34

PACHLA Adam1073 05:34:48263 79 M35/263 (M)850WARSZAWA POL 02.34

POTYRAŁA Bartosz565 05:35:10264 81 M35/264 (M)851SOPOT POL 02.34

BARTOSZEWICZ Bartosz2326 05:35:50265 80 M35/265 (M)854GDYNIA POL 02.35

BILIŃSKI Krzysztof648 05:35:51266 81 M35/266 (M)855WARSZAWA POL 02.35

SIELIMOWICZ Piotr1760 05:35:54267 79 M35/267 (M)856KOMORNIKI POL 02.35
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OGIBOWSKI Bartosz1714 05:36:07268 81 M35/268 (M)860KRAKÓW POL 02.35

POLTROK Marcin365 05:36:20269 77 M35/269 (M)867GDYNIA POL 02.35

SZYMBORSKI Adam1358 05:36:36270 79 M35/270 (M)874GDAŃSK POL 02.35

KOWALSKI Łukasz481 05:36:39271 80 M35/271 (M)875GDYNIA POL 02.35

SAFRANOW Marcin1618 05:36:52272 78 M35/272 (M)878GDAŃSK POL 02.35

GILAROK Andrzej798 05:37:07273 79 M35/273 (M)883KRAKÓW POL 02.35

IDZIAK Marcin724 05:37:40274 79 M35/274 (M)896JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.35

TOKARSKI Andrzej1712 05:37:52275 80 M35/275 (M)899KRAKÓW POL 02.35

GRELA Marcin604 05:38:11276 81 M35/276 (M)908KRAKOW POL 02.36

BITEL Marcin1859 05:38:21277 77 M35/277 (M)909OTOMIN POL 02.36

BYKOWSKI Tomasz1366 05:38:38278 80 M35/278 (M)915GDAŃSK POL 02.36

KORCZYŃSKI Daniel1098 05:38:49279 81 M35/279 (M)920KOŃSKIE POL 02.36

ROJEK Arkadiusz1050 05:39:05280 80 M35/280 (M)930WARSZAWA POL 02.36

KAŹMIERCZAK Michał651 05:39:10281 77 M35/281 (M)934KARTUZY POL 02.36

ZAWODNIK Anonimowy1085 05:39:15282 77 M35/282 (M)936POL 02.36

MIKA Krzysztof1916 05:39:17283 80 M35/283 (M)938CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 02.36

PROROK Tomasz1410 05:39:19284 79 M35/284 (M)943WARSZAWA POL 02.36

BALCERKIEWICZ Łukasz1497 05:39:28285 79 M35/285 (M)945POZNAŃ POL 02.36

HEC Piotr177 05:39:28286 81 M35/286 (M)946GLOWIENKA POL 02.36

NIEDZIELSKI Tomasz584 05:39:41287 80 M35/287 (M)949WARSZAWA POL 02.36

GÓRZYCKI Piotr474 05:39:42288 81 M35/288 (M)950GDYNIA POL 02.36

SADOWSKI Marek1353 05:39:49289 81 M35/289 (M)951WARSZAWA POL 02.36

PRASAŁ Krzysztof2031 05:39:52290 77 M35/290 (M)952WARSZAWA POL 02.36

USSOROWSKI Marcin788 05:40:15291 78 M35/291 (M)959BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.37

WILCZYŃSKI Łukasz930 05:40:20292 81 M35/292 (M)961PŁOCK POL 02.37

KIELAR Mirosław1289 05:40:25293 78 M35/293 (M)965JEDLINA-ZDRÓJ POL 02.37

KONICKI Marcin850 05:40:39294 80 M35/294 (M)967POŁCZYN ZDRÓJ POL 02.37

MATYSIAK Marcin230 05:40:42295 77 M35/295 (M)969WARSZAWA POL 02.37

BABIŃSKI Szymon2079 05:40:56296 77 M35/296 (M)973ZABRZE POL 02.37

PIDEK Marcin167 05:41:09297 78 M35/297 (M)982OBORNIKI POL 02.37

CHOJNACKI Artur1605 05:41:31298 79 M35/298 (M)986KONIN POL 02.37

BAZYLEWICZ Marcin1491 05:41:31299 77 M35/299 (M)987WROCŁAW POL 02.37

CHWASTEK Sebastian1009 05:41:37300 80 M35/300 (M)989BOCHNIA POL 02.37

BRYKSY Mirosław1645 05:41:40301 78 M35/301 (M)991KRAKÓW POL 02.37

WOCH Krzysztof1054 05:41:49302 80 M35/302 (M)993ŁOMIANKI POL 02.37

ZIELONKA Jacek264 05:41:51303 79 M35/303 (M)994WIELICZKA POL 02.37

MALEPSZY Piotr530 05:41:51304 78 M35/304 (M)995RUMIA POL 02.37

MATUSEWICZ Michał1671 05:42:03305 81 M35/305 (M)998GDYNIA POL 02.37

OSTASZEWSKI Maciej757 05:42:30306 79 M35/306 (M)1002PRUSZKÓW POL 02.38

FOLGA Jakub1538 05:42:36307 78 M35/307 (M)1004WARSZAWA POL 02.38

MACKOŚ Mateusz1948 05:42:37308 81 M35/308 (M)1005ZAKOPANE POL 02.38

WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł635 05:42:47309 80 M35/309 (M)1007WŁOCŁAWEK POL 02.38

KLARECKI Adrian843 05:42:51310 78 M35/310 (M)1009REDA POL 02.38

WOLNY Bartosz2227 05:42:59311 77 M35/311 (M)1012POZNAŃ POL 02.38

LIBER Paweł1866 05:43:03312 78 M35/312 (M)1013WARSZAWA POL 02.38

FĄFERKO Wojciech1880 05:43:07313 79 M35/313 (M)1015SIEWIERZ POL 02.38

SZEWCZYK Michał1056 05:43:52314 77 M35/314 (M)1025SOSNOWIEC POL 02.38

CHRUŚCIEL Wojciech1764 05:44:08315 80 M35/315 (M)1029POZNAŃ POL 02.38

ORZEŁ Przemysław1210 05:44:20316 77 M35/316 (M)1033ZŁOTÓW POL 02.38

BRODA Przemek853 05:44:25317 79 M35/317 (M)1034ZABRZE POL 02.38

FAVINI Luca2060 05:44:35318 80 M35/318 (M)1037MILAN ITA 02.39

RYSZCZYK Adam310 05:44:46319 80 M35/319 (M)1041RYBNIK POL 02.39

DIETRICH Krzysztof589 05:45:07320 80 M35/320 (M)1046GDYNIA POL 02.39

BŁAŻUK Jarosław712 05:45:08321 79 M35/321 (M)1047GDYNIA POL 02.39

ORŁOWSKI Artur1190 05:45:10322 77 M35/322 (M)1048ROTMANKA POL 02.39

MITRUS Marcin1515 05:45:13323 80 M35/323 (M)1050LUBLIN POL 02.39

KŁYS Piotr555 05:45:53324 78 M35/324 (M)1062STARA IWICZNA POL 02.39

PRUCHNICKI Rafał1062 05:46:03325 80 M35/325 (M)1065TORUŃ POL 02.39
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DREJER Karol924 05:46:19326 79 M35/326 (M)1067GDAŃSK POL 02.39

TOKARSKI Łukasz1441 05:46:31327 81 M35/327 (M)1069GDYNIA POL 02.39

PORĘBA Paweł1583 05:46:37328 78 M35/328 (M)1071WARSZAWA POL 02.39

LEHMANN Adrian1615 05:47:40329 79 M35/329 (M)1082SWARZĘDZ POL 02.40

LASHMANOV Vladimir1920 05:47:59330 81 M35/330 (M)1087SOVETSK RUS 02.40

SZAMOTULSKI Tomasz98 05:48:32331 78 M35/331 (M)1097GDAŃSK POL 02.40

AMER Rafal2071 05:48:47332 81 M35/332 (M)1100LONDON GBR 02.40

PIKUL Piotr877 05:49:11333 80 M35/333 (M)1107WARSZAWA POL 02.41

WISNIEWSKI Piotr1025 05:49:35334 77 M35/334 (M)1115TORUN POL 02.41

WITCZAK Arkadiusz493 05:49:52335 77 M35/335 (M)1118GDAŃSK POL 02.41

TARASEK Lukasz650 05:49:56336 79 M35/336 (M)1120NOWY SACZ POL 02.41

KWIATKOWSKI Krzysztof1519 05:50:10337 78 M35/337 (M)1122TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 02.41

HUMIŃSKI Andrzej840 05:50:21338 77 M35/338 (M)1127GDAŃSK POL 02.41

NOWIK Miroslaw741 05:50:32339 80 M35/339 (M)1130GDANSK POL 02.41

MATUSIEWICZ Sławomir1203 05:50:43340 79 M35/340 (M)1133POZNAŃ POL 02.41

GAWRON Michał1458 05:50:49341 79 M35/341 (M)1134CHORZÓW POL 02.41

ZIELINSKI Maciej1994 05:51:03342 77 M35/342 (M)1138BELFAST POL 02.42

LACHOWIECKI Wojciech1114 05:51:11343 77 M35/343 (M)1140WARSZAWA POL 02.42

ANGELOV KRUMOV Krum1408 05:51:18344 81 M35/344 (M)1141ŁÓDŹ BGR 02.42BGR

MIEŚCICKI Łukasz1359 05:51:40345 80 M35/345 (M)1147POZNAŃ POL 02.42

DZIOBIAK Robert510 05:51:47346 78 M35/346 (M)1149WARSZAWA POL 02.42

MAJSAK Marek2104 05:51:55347 79 M35/347 (M)1152KRAKÓW POL 02.42

LENGIEWICZ Jakub455 05:51:58348 77 M35/348 (M)1153WARSZAWA POL 02.42

LUDWIG Marcin736 05:52:32349 78 M35/349 (M)1158PŁAWNIOWICE POL 02.42

SZAFRAŃSKI Michał679 05:52:32350 78 M35/350 (M)1159KATOWICE POL 02.42

LANGA Marcin254 05:52:33351 81 M35/351 (M)1160WEJHEROWO POL 02.42

RUTECKI Wojciech533 05:52:39352 80 M35/352 (M)1164JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.42

SUJKA Karol422 05:53:02353 81 M35/353 (M)1167OLSZTYN POL 02.42

MULARCZYK Sebastian630 05:53:05354 77 M35/354 (M)1169ZAWIERCIE POL 02.42

STANKIEWICZ Piotr292 05:53:22355 80 M35/355 (M)1172GDYNIA POL 02.43

PAWLOWSKI Maciej185 05:53:27356 78 M35/356 (M)1175STAROWA GORA POL 02.43

KUJAWIŃSKI Robert875 05:53:28357 79 M35/357 (M)1176GDAŃSK POL 02.43

PINDOR Przemyslaw1413 05:53:50358 79 M35/358 (M)1182ZABRZE POL 02.43

BĘBENEK Marcin1382 05:53:52359 77 M35/359 (M)1184CZOSNÓW POL 02.43

MADEJ Tomasz1886 05:55:26360 81 M35/360 (M)1209BIAŁOBRZEGI POL 02.44

RAMA Andrzej1767 05:55:34361 78 M35/361 (M)1211SULEJÓWEK POL 02.44

KUC Krzysztof1521 05:55:40362 80 M35/362 (M)1213BYSTRA POL 02.44

YOUNS El khalifa2007 05:55:58363 79 M35/363 (M)1216PARIS MAR 02.44

BREWKA Wojciech1123 05:56:30364 81 M35/364 (M)1224PIERWOSZOW POL 02.44

DREWUSZEWSKI Maciej929 05:56:43365 78 M35/365 (M)1227PŁAWNIOWICE POL 02.44

ZELEWSKI Marcin961 05:56:48366 78 M35/366 (M)1232GDANSK POL 02.44

RAFALAK Grzegorz217 05:56:55367 80 M35/367 (M)1235GDYNIA POL 02.44

POTEMIN Ilya2059 05:57:06368 79 M35/368 (M)1237SANKT-PETERSBURG RUS 02.44

JOJCZYK Szymon1027 05:57:09369 77 M35/369 (M)1239RUMIA POL 02.44

SZCZYGIEŁ Jarosław1819 05:57:27370 80 M35/370 (M)1245KALWARIA POL 02.44

MUCHA Jarosław918 05:57:43371 81 M35/371 (M)1247GDYNIA POL 02.45

ŁUGOWSKI Marcin609 05:58:03372 81 M35/372 (M)1253GDAŃSK POL 02.45

URBANIAK Jędrzej249 05:58:07373 81 M35/373 (M)1256KOSAKOWO POL 02.45

SIEMIĄTKOWSKI Tomasz764 05:58:29374 79 M35/374 (M)1260PRZYBOROWO POL 02.45

GAST Bartłomiej766 05:58:38375 78 M35/375 (M)1263GDYNIA POL 02.45

SIEDLOK Damian2057 05:58:39376 81 M35/376 (M)1264ŻORY POL 02.45

ZIÓŁEK Marcin1873 05:59:49377 78 M35/377 (M)1274WARSZAWA POL 02.46

STEFANOWICZ Adam1655 06:00:04378 78 M35/378 (M)1275KRAKÓW POL 02.46

GREHL Paweł532 06:00:09379 79 M35/379 (M)1277WROCŁAW POL 02.46

DUSIŃSKI Krzysztof1677 06:00:15380 79 M35/380 (M)1279REDA POL 02.46

PIOTROWSKI Tomasz2289 06:00:32381 81 M35/381 (M)1282PARZNIEW POL 02.46

KOBELUK Damian1249 06:00:35382 77 M35/382 (M)1283BIŁGORAJ POL 02.46

CNOTA Bartek1082 06:00:46383 79 M35/383 (M)1285GDYNIA POL 02.46
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SZYMKO Krzysztof110 06:01:41384 80 M35/384 (M)1294SIEDLCE POL 02.46

JÓZWIK Waldemar1144 06:01:48385 78 M35/385 (M)1295WARSZAWA POL 02.46

SOLECKI Dominik1121 06:01:57386 79 M35/386 (M)1298RADOM POL 02.47

BAZYLCZYK Krzysztof1696 06:01:57387 77 M35/387 (M)1299ELBLĄG POL 02.47

SOSIŃSKI Rafał1196 06:02:45388 80 M35/388 (M)1306GDYNIA POL 02.47

ZUJKIEWICZ Tomasz1252 06:03:02389 77 M35/389 (M)1309OTWOCK POL 02.47

LUPA Marcin837 06:03:29390 80 M35/390 (M)1312WROCŁAW PPL 02.47PPL

SYGUŁA Mateusz541 06:03:47391 79 M35/391 (M)1318MICHAŁOWICE POL 02.47

PLEWIŃSKI Wojciech919 06:04:03392 79 M35/392 (M)1319ZALESIE GÓRNE POL 02.48

GOLEC Daniel272 06:04:15393 79 M35/393 (M)1321POZNAŃ POL 02.48

PAWLAK Krzysztof1052 06:04:24394 77 M35/394 (M)1323SOPOT POL 02.48

SZUSTEK Adam319 06:05:00395 78 M35/395 (M)1329TUCHOM POL 02.48

JEDNOROWSKI Rafał1887 06:05:16396 77 M35/396 (M)1332WARSZAWA POL 02.48

BRACH Wojciech821 06:05:38397 80 M35/397 (M)1335WARSZAWA POL 02.48

CHOCHÓŁ Grzegorz1562 06:05:48398 81 M35/398 (M)1336ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE POL 02.48

KICAK Krzysztof96 06:05:49399 81 M35/399 (M)1337STRZELIN POL 02.48

CINARLI Nihat779 06:05:55400 78 M35/400 (M)1339IZMIR TUR 02.48

BARSZCZEWICZ Paweł1989 06:06:04401 79 M35/401 (M)1340WARSZAWA POL 02.48

BIERNACKI Krystian984 06:06:34402 78 M35/402 (M)1347WROCŁAW POL 02.49

SIPURZYŃSKI Marcin1727 06:07:07403 81 M35/403 (M)1354WROCŁAW POL 02.49

HNATYSZYN Bartosz1982 06:07:08404 77 M35/404 (M)1355KOMORNIKI POL 02.49

WÓJCIKOWSKI Piotr699 06:08:29405 77 M35/405 (M)1364SIEDLCE POL 02.50

JACHOWSKI Andrzej1510 06:09:01406 77 M35/406 (M)1369WARSZAWA POL 02.50

GUJSKI Marcin1092 06:09:51407 81 M35/407 (M)1378MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL 02.50

KORUS Tomasz1874 06:10:24408 79 M35/408 (M)1385WARSZAWA POL 02.50

KLAJNERT Rafał2318 06:11:36409 78 M35/409 (M)1394GDYNIA POL 02.51

AMBROZIAK Krzysztof391 06:11:57410 79 M35/410 (M)1397GDAŃSK POL 02.51

ADAMEK Marcin1392 06:12:00411 78 M35/411 (M)1398PLESZEW POL 02.51

KAŁĘCKI Piotr1842 06:12:12412 81 M35/412 (M)1400ROTMANKA POL 02.51

FURGOŁ Michał199 06:12:26413 78 M35/413 (M)1403WROCŁAW POL 02.51

ADAMSKI Krzysztof1232 06:12:43414 80 M35/414 (M)1407NEWBRIDGE POL 02.52

CZEPIELIK Marek1804 06:12:45415 79 M35/415 (M)1409TYCHY POL 02.52

TOMASZEWSKI Bartosz1754 06:13:52416 79 M35/416 (M)1418WARSZAWA POL 02.52

SZEREMETA Marek1843 06:14:24417 77 M35/417 (M)1423WARSZAWA POL 02.52

BERENDT Przemek1290 06:14:31418 81 M35/418 (M)1424KRAKOW POL 02.52

KAMIŃSKI Wojciech1904 06:15:33419 80 M35/419 (M)1430SOPOT POL 02.53

JABŁOŃSKI Przemyslaw2339 06:15:34420 80 M35/420 (M)1431ŁÓDŻ POL 02.53

NIECHAJCZYK Jacek257 06:16:55421 77 M35/421 (M)1443POZNAŃ POL 02.53

ŁOPACIŃSKI Tomasz1166 06:17:06422 78 M35/422 (M)1445GDAŃSK POL 02.54

HOŁUB Andrzej2248 06:17:28423 80 M35/423 (M)1449WARSAW POL 02.54

WNUK Leszek479 06:17:42424 80 M35/424 (M)1452GDYNIA POL 02.54

HRNCAR Miroslav1964 06:18:30425 77 M35/425 (M)1463TRNAVA SVK 02.54

SPIRIDONOV Ilya2346 06:18:52426 79 M35/426 (M)1466KHIMKI RUS 02.54

GRZEGORCZYK Adam1297 06:19:03427 77 M35/427 (M)1468ŁÓDŹ POL 02.54

KEIZER Christiaan2062 06:19:16428 79 M35/428 (M)1469ALPHEN AAN DEN RIJN NLD 02.55NLD

DUBINIECKI Sebastian1247 06:19:30429 78 M35/429 (M)1471WARSZAWA POL 02.55

KOWALSKI Szymon570 06:19:37430 77 M35/430 (M)1472ŁÓDŹ POL 02.55

MYTAR Marcin940 06:19:37431 78 M35/431 (M)1473KRAKÓW POL 02.55

BIERNACKI Piotr370 06:19:38432 78 M35/432 (M)1474PIASECZNO POL 02.55

WOJAKIEWICZ Maciej1490 06:19:44433 79 M35/433 (M)1475HAUGESUND POL 02.55

KANDEFER Tomasz1607 06:21:30434 79 M35/434 (M)1489WARSZAWA POL 02.56

TRAWCZYŃSKI Tomasz186 06:21:35435 77 M35/435 (M)1490LIPSK POL 02.56

KASZYNSKI Maciej1753 06:21:40436 79 M35/436 (M)1491WARSAW POL 02.56

TRZCIONKA Dawid1473 06:25:20437 81 M35/437 (M)1514TYCHY POL 02.57

KOWALSKI Wojciech2216 06:25:33438 80 M35/438 (M)1517SOPOT POL 02.57

PTASZNIK Przemysław546 06:26:40439 80 M35/439 (M)1527WĘGRZCE WIELKIE POL 02.58

WRIGHT Gordon1614 06:26:42440 77 M35/440 (M)1530EDINBURGH GBR 02.58

MALEC Artur856 06:28:36441 79 M35/441 (M)1539LUBLIN POL 02.59

Strona      18

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

04.11.2019 10:12:34



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Time

R-k
YoB

W kategorii
in Age  Sex

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat [min/km]

OSIŃSKI Łukasz366 06:29:07442 80 M35/442 (M)1541GDYNIA POL 02.59

ANTONIEWICZ Jan1237 06:29:22443 80 M35/443 (M)1543PIASECZNO POL 02.59

FAC Damian585 06:30:20444 80 M35/444 (M)1547WARSZAWA POL 03.00

WEGROWICZ Wojtek1881 06:32:57445 79 M35/445 (M)1554MALBORK POL 03.01

HERRA Wojciech1436 06:33:02446 77 M35/446 (M)1556WARSZAWA POL 03.01

ŻUCZKOWSKI Maciej1675 06:34:09447 79 M35/447 (M)1558ŁÓDŹ POL 03.01

MICHLEWICZ Marcin826 06:34:17448 80 M35/448 (M)1559WROCŁAW POL 03.01

ROMANOWICZ Marek1596 06:34:50449 80 M35/449 (M)1566WROCŁAW POL 03.02

KWIATKOWSKI Tomasz57 06:34:58450 80 M35/450 (M)1567GDYNIA POL 03.02

ŁUĆ Paweł624 06:35:22451 80 M35/451 (M)1569BIAŁA PODLASKA POL 03.02

RYBICKI Marcin694 06:35:42452 80 M35/452 (M)1572JAWOR POL 03.02

CZEKIRDA Paweł926 06:36:07453 77 M35/453 (M)1575LEŻAJSK POL 03.02

FAKHIR Mustafa2160 06:36:19454 79 M35/454 (M)1576ZOETERMEER NLD 03.02NLD

LITWINIUK Wojciech938 06:36:40455 80 M35/455 (M)1577WARSZAWA POL 03.03

MOŚ Dariusz586 06:37:52456 80 M35/456 (M)1585TRZEBINIA POL 03.03

BOŃCZAK Marcin529 06:37:58457 81 M35/457 (M)1586WARSZAWA POL 03.03

ROSICKI Robert1939 06:39:26458 78 M35/458 (M)1592WROCŁAW POL 03.04

ZIMKA Łukasz663 06:39:48459 81 M35/459 (M)1594ZADZIM POL 03.04

MARKIEWICZ Jarosław908 06:40:16460 77 M35/460 (M)1600WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL 03.04

GĘBCZYŃSKI Paweł1699 06:40:30461 79 M35/461 (M)1602GLIWICE POL 03.04

OZDEMIR Atalay2337 06:41:18462 79 M35/462 (M)1606ISTANBUL TUR 03.05

LESHCHENKO Sergiy1826 06:42:21463 80 M35/463 (M)1609KYIV UKR 03.05

BARZYK Lukasz2202 06:42:26464 78 M35/464 (M)1611LONDON POL 03.05

KUBICKI Łukasz2064 06:44:28465 78 M35/465 (M)1621ŁÓDŹ POL 03.06

BALIŃSKI Michał1016 06:46:42466 77 M35/466 (M)1630ŁÓDŹ POL 03.07

PRĄTNICKI Mariusz299 06:48:59467 80 M35/467 (M)1636GDYNIA POL 03.08

PIERZYNOWSKI Lukasz1751 06:51:07468 78 M35/468 (M)1644WARSZAWA POL 03.09

MIĘTKIEWICZ Rafał53 06:51:39469 78 M35/469 (M)1645GDAŃSK POL 03.09

ROŚLICKI Jarosław2399 06:54:44470 80 M35/470 (M)1657OZOROWICE POL 03.11

KONIEC Lech1716 06:55:56471 78 M35/471 (M)1661KRAKOW POL 03.11

BOMBA Robert1067 06:57:09472 78 M35/472 (M)1665BĘDZIN POL 03.12

GIERS Konrad1395 06:58:37473 79 M35/473 (M)1673WARSZAWA POL 03.13

SZYMANSKI Tomasz1794 07:01:01474 79 M35/474 (M)1676WARSZAWA POL 03.14

DELEKTA Michał2083 07:04:24475 80 M35/475 (M)1685GDYNIA POL 03.15

WIŚNIEWSKI Kacper1602 07:06:21476 80 M35/476 (M)1690WARSZAWA POL 03.16

MAGDZIARZ Michał1479 07:06:34477 80 M35/477 (M)1691KOLECZKOWO POL 03.16

KOPCZYŃSKI Maciej1336 07:11:17478 79 M35/478 (M)1697GDYNIA POL 03.19

KOWARA Łukasz466 07:12:44479 77 M35/479 (M)1700ŁÓDŹ POL 03.19

BRONAKOWSKI Andrzej958 07:20:03480 77 M35/480 (M)1710OLSZTYN POL 03.23

WAWRZYNIAK Tomasz2236 07:33:17481 79 M35/481 (M)1723SIEMIANICE POL 03.29

ULASZEWSKI Piotr1811 07:34:15482 77 M35/482 (M)1724GDYNIA POL 03.29

ŻADKOWSKI Michał1678 07:34:47483 79 M35/483 (M)1725SOPOT POL 03.29

JURKIEWICZ Marcin1594 07:37:42484 78 M35/484 (M)1726KRAKÓW POL 03.31

KOWALSKI Łukasz1839 07:54:43485 79 M35/485 (M)1731GLIWICE POL 03.39

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M40
KONIECZNY Marcin2322 04:15:301 72 M40/1 (M)21OLSZTYN POL 01.57

RUCIŃSKI Jakub769 04:20:102 75 M40/2 (M)28SOPOT POL 02.00

SANTOS Luis diogo2257 04:24:033 75 M40/3 (M)34MATARO POR 02.01

KALINOWSKI Piotr1694 04:27:284 73 M40/4 (M)39WŁOCŁAWEK POL 02.03

TINFAVICIUS Martynas1853 04:28:325 74 M40/5 (M)42VILNIUS LTU 02.03

BONALUMI Alessandro2145 04:29:316 74 M40/6 (M)45BRESCIA ITA 02.04

CZERWIEC Artur236 04:31:417 76 M40/7 (M)53RUDAWA POL 02.05

BISKUPSKI Mariusz1941 04:32:288 74 M40/8 (M)56SUSZ POL 02.05

PAWLOWSKI Radek1470 04:34:079 76 M40/9 (M)61WARSZAWA POL 02.06

DĄBROWSKI Dariusz1656 04:36:3510 74 M40/10 (M)70PIASECZNO POL 02.07

KOT Remigiusz285 04:39:1311 73 M40/11 (M)83BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.08

HABERMANN Nils2220 04:39:2312 74 M40/12 (M)85BERLIN GER 02.08
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MARKIEWICZ Marcin1901 04:39:4213 72 M40/13 (M)89ŚWIDNICA POL 02.09

OVSJANNIKOV Martin2240 04:39:4914 72 M40/14 (M)90BLOVICE CZE 02.09

KRAJEWSKI Tomasz891 04:44:1415 76 M40/15 (M)111WROCŁAW POL 02.11

WODYŃSKI Robert383 04:44:2016 72 M40/16 (M)112ZGIERZ POL 02.11

DRABOT Andrzej519 04:44:5517 72 M40/17 (M)119WARSZAWA POL 02.11

WIECZOREK Grzegorz527 04:44:5618 74 M40/18 (M)120WARSZAWA POL 02.11

NOWICKI Piotr778 04:46:1019 76 M40/19 (M)129SZCZECIN POL 02.12

BRAUN Heiko1644 04:47:1920 74 M40/20 (M)137HOCHHEIM GER 02.12

PODZIEWSKI Arkadiusz2385 04:48:1821 72 M40/21 (M)145WARSZAWA POL 02.13

BULA Piotr290 04:48:2322 75 M40/22 (M)147ZGIERZ POL 02.13

HEVERIUS Johan2382 04:50:1023 75 M40/23 (M)162VARMDO SWE 02.13

TWAROWSKI Michal1657 04:50:1124 73 M40/24 (M)163GDANSK POL 02.13

PUCH Robert1071 04:50:1925 75 M40/25 (M)165ELBLĄG POL 02.13

NIEDZIELSKI Łukasz573 04:50:3726 75 M40/26 (M)168JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.14

SOBUCKI Jacek621 04:50:5427 74 M40/27 (M)174SUSZ POL 02.14

KWIECIEŃ Arkadiusz543 04:50:5528 76 M40/28 (M)176KRAKÓW POL 02.14

CICHOSZ Remi2306 04:51:3729 72 M40/29 (M)179USTKA POL 02.14

IWOŁA Remigiusz1188 04:51:5730 75 M40/30 (M)182GDYNIA POL 02.14

DANEK Bartłomiej71 04:52:1331 73 M40/31 (M)187WARSZAWA POL 02.14

ŁOPIŃSKI Radosław1450 04:52:3932 74 M40/32 (M)195WARSZAWA POL 02.15

MROŻEK Damian1847 04:54:0833 76 M40/33 (M)206CHWASZCZYNO POL 02.15

KOŚCIELAK Arkadiusz811 04:54:1734 76 M40/34 (M)207GDAŃSK POL 02.15

RICO Cloots1646 04:54:2235 76 M40/35 (M)208ANTWERPEN BEL 02.15

BONIKOWSKI Jakub1690 04:54:4636 72 M40/36 (M)209GRUDZIĄDZ POL 02.16

BELSKI Maciej2191 04:54:4937 72 M40/37 (M)210WARSAW POL 02.16

PAŁYSA Marek1186 04:54:5938 74 M40/38 (M)211DAWIDY BANKOWE POL 02.16

WIRA Mariusz1312 04:55:2639 73 M40/39 (M)223BOREK WIELKOPOLSKI POL 02.16

PAPE Stephan1956 04:56:2640 74 M40/40 (M)234DASSENDORF GER 02.16

FRONC Sebastian1014 04:56:4141 75 M40/41 (M)237WARSZAWA POL 02.16

FOLGA Marek258 04:57:4942 75 M40/42 (M)253WROCŁAW POL 02.17

PYSZYNSKI Mario571 04:57:5543 75 M40/43 (M)256WARSZAWA POL 02.17

TAMMER Meelis1734 04:57:5844 74 M40/44 (M)257PARNU EST 02.17

KAPITUŁA Marcin1539 04:58:1145 76 M40/45 (M)261ZAWIERCIE POL 02.17

IGNATOWICZ Andrzej420 04:58:2746 74 M40/46 (M)262WARSZAWA POL 02.17

BATAVICIUS Saulius1708 04:58:2947 73 M40/47 (M)263VILNIUS LTU 02.17

GOLCZ Piotr2219 04:58:3048 73 M40/48 (M)264GDYNIA POL 02.17

ROSIŃSKI Jarosław240 04:58:5549 76 M40/49 (M)266GDAŃSK POL 02.17

HELAK Paweł2251 04:59:0050 76 M40/50 (M)269WARSZAWA POL 02.18

KILARSKI Marek2259 04:59:3551 75 M40/51 (M)276BIELSKO BIAŁA POL 02.18

ANDRZEJEWSKI Lukasz1209 05:00:1452 75 M40/52 (M)287POZNAN POL 02.18

KULIK Jacek863 05:01:0153 76 M40/53 (M)297GDYNIA POL 02.18

MARZEC Marcin424 05:01:2254 74 M40/54 (M)301WARSZAWA POL 02.19

KUROWSKI Jarosław1028 05:01:3055 73 M40/55 (M)302KRAKÓW POL 02.19

ZIÓŁKOWSKI Marek1332 05:01:4756 72 M40/56 (M)303WROCŁAW POL 02.19

MAJZLIK Marek181 05:01:5957 76 M40/57 (M)306BRANC SVK 02.19

MARZEC Mieszko1777 05:02:0258 76 M40/58 (M)308GDYNIA POL 02.19

STĘPIEŃ Maciej107 05:02:0259 72 M40/59 (M)309BOJANO POL 02.19

KAŹMIERCZAK Marcin803 05:02:3060 74 M40/60 (M)313ŁÓDŹ POL 02.19

STECKO Jacek132 05:02:3861 74 M40/61 (M)315CHOCZNIA POL 02.19

WĘDRYCHOWICZ Adam294 05:03:5062 76 M40/62 (M)331DOPIEWIEC POL 02.20

TRYCH Artur852 05:04:0463 74 M40/63 (M)335WARSZAWA POL 02.20

OGIEGŁO Witold387 05:04:2264 72 M40/64 (M)342GDYNIA POL 02.20

BOŻEK Sebastian933 05:04:4065 75 M40/65 (M)344BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.20

VAN WEES Marcel1983 05:05:1566 76 M40/66 (M)351WEESP NLD 02.20NLD

STROGULSKI Marek mariusz1079 05:05:3967 72 M40/67 (M)356ROSNÓWKO POL 02.21

KAZMIERCZAK Piotr205 05:05:4368 74 M40/68 (M)358WARSZAWA POL 02.21

SZPUNAR Maciej473 05:06:1369 73 M40/69 (M)363GDYNIA POL 02.21

MAJEWSKI Marek326 05:06:3470 75 M40/70 (M)368WARSZAWA POL 02.21
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KOŁECKI Robert1463 05:06:4671 75 M40/71 (M)371GDYNIA POL 02.21

TENGBERG Daniel1551 05:07:1172 75 M40/72 (M)375BJARRED SWE 02.21

WILIJEWICZ Konrad188 05:08:0073 74 M40/73 (M)387LODZ POL 02.22

RZEŹNIK Tomasz780 05:08:0074 76 M40/74 (M)388POZNAŃ POL 02.22

BŁAŻUTYCZ Paweł1639 05:08:5875 73 M40/75 (M)404CIESZKÓW POL 02.22

SUWART Marcin2369 05:09:0976 76 M40/76 (M)406POZNAŃ POL 02.22

KUHN Tomasz1600 05:09:1177 74 M40/77 (M)407GRUDZIĄDZ POL 02.22

ZYCH Paweł600 05:09:4478 76 M40/78 (M)419BRWINÓW POL 02.22

STAWICKI Sebastian156 05:09:5179 75 M40/79 (M)420WAŁBRZYCH POL 02.23

SCHULTEK Arkadiusz1006 05:10:1780 74 M40/80 (M)427POZNAŃ POL 02.23

KOZAKIEWICZ Ryszard1449 05:10:3581 72 M40/81 (M)433WARSZAWA POL 02.23

LEŚNIAK Tomasz125 05:11:0882 74 M40/82 (M)442BIERKOWO POL 02.23

ZIEMANN Marcus2042 05:11:1183 72 M40/83 (M)444HERNE GER 02.23

SKIERKOWSKI Adam109 05:11:1584 73 M40/84 (M)445ŚWIECIE POL 02.23

BUGOWSKI Andrzej70 05:11:2085 74 M40/85 (M)446WARSZAWA POL 02.23

BĄK Marek1329 05:11:3586 73 M40/86 (M)454TARNOWSKIE GÓRY POL 02.23

KRATKY Slavomir114 05:11:5187 74 M40/87 (M)460ZIAR NAD HRONOM SVK 02.23

LESISZ Maciej1168 05:12:1688 76 M40/88 (M)465HENRYKÓW POL 02.24

MALISZEWSKI Wojciech763 05:12:2589 74 M40/89 (M)468JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.24

LISITSIN Sergei2141 05:12:3990 75 M40/90 (M)470GOMEL BLR 02.24

RAJTAR Krzysztof437 05:13:1391 76 M40/91 (M)481LISZKI POL 02.24

TYSZKA Dariusz485 05:14:5292 75 M40/92 (M)506WARSZAWA POL 02.25

KARNER Andreas1959 05:15:0793 72 M40/93 (M)512VIENNA AUT 02.25

KISIELEWSKI Paweł2187 05:15:1194 74 M40/94 (M)513KRAKÓW POL 02.25

STAPF Pawel1706 05:16:1395 73 M40/95 (M)524POZNAŃ POL 02.25

MICKIEWICZ Konrad986 05:16:2496 72 M40/96 (M)526GDANSK POL 02.26

MĄKA Wojciech730 05:16:3497 76 M40/97 (M)527GRANICA POL 02.26

CIEKAŃSKI Michał892 05:16:3598 74 M40/98 (M)528LESZNO POL 02.26

MŁYNIEC Marek2165 05:17:1399 74 M40/99 (M)537WARSZAWA POL 02.26

KACZOROWSKI Przemysław395 05:17:13100 74 M40/100 (M)538SZCZECIN POL 02.26

SIERADZKI Rafał1182 05:17:32101 75 M40/101 (M)541BIELSKO-BIALA POL 02.26

PATTANO Valerio1569 05:17:42102 76 M40/102 (M)544MESERO ITA 02.26

NAFALSKI Rajmund414 05:17:49103 74 M40/103 (M)547WARSZAWA POL 02.26

MOJSIEWICZ Sławomir1070 05:17:54104 76 M40/104 (M)549WARSZAWA POL 02.26

EBID Sameh1365 05:17:57105 73 M40/105 (M)550STOCKHOLM EGY 02.26

KAC Marek1750 05:19:08106 74 M40/106 (M)565REDA POL 02.27

DEL CASTELLO Frank2193 05:19:12107 72 M40/107 (M)567JOHANNESBURG RSA 02.27

PRZYBYLSKI Rafał1372 05:19:23108 73 M40/108 (M)570WROCŁAW POL 02.27

LEŚNIAK Dariusz1567 05:20:04109 74 M40/109 (M)584WARSZAWA POL 02.27

DOMINO Krystian1206 05:20:24110 75 M40/110 (M)590GŁOGÓW POL 02.27

RAINER Krzysztof859 05:20:42111 75 M40/111 (M)595PYSZNICA POL 02.28

TOPCZEWSKI Gracjan1150 05:20:44112 76 M40/112 (M)597BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.28

FRĄCKOWIAK Marek696 05:21:24113 76 M40/113 (M)609TYCHY POL 02.28

OSIŃSKI Michał1409 05:21:35114 75 M40/114 (M)612TRUSKAW POL 02.28

RAKOWSKI Tomasz844 05:21:49115 74 M40/115 (M)616GDAŃSK POL 02.28

MICHNOWSKI Maciej1230 05:21:53116 76 M40/116 (M)618GOSTYŃ POL 02.28

CHMIELEWSKI Michał2002 05:22:02117 72 M40/117 (M)621GDAŃSK POL 02.28

KLAWITTER Leszek949 05:22:11118 74 M40/118 (M)625GDYNIA POL 02.28

SOSNOWSKI Wojciech1363 05:22:35119 74 M40/119 (M)632OLECKO POL 02.28

PAKULA Marcin368 05:22:46120 73 M40/120 (M)635GDYNIA ORLOWO POL 02.28

KRĘŻELEWSKI Wojciech2105 05:22:47121 75 M40/121 (M)637ŚRODA WLKP. POL 02.28

LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej2262 05:22:47122 75 M40/122 (M)638GDAŃSK POL 02.28

KAPUSNIAK Tomasz537 05:23:24123 74 M40/123 (M)652BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.29

KLIMIUK Tomasz2365 05:23:40124 74 M40/124 (M)657PIASTÓW POL 02.29

POPIELA Jacek1107 05:23:40125 72 M40/125 (M)658KOSZYCE MAŁE POL 02.29

LAKOMSKI Olek306 05:24:01126 75 M40/126 (M)668WARSZAWA POL 02.29

KOWALCZYK Tomasz627 05:24:31127 72 M40/127 (M)676WARSZAWA POL 02.29

KWASNIEWSKI Adam2106 05:24:59128 76 M40/128 (M)684DUBAI POL 02.29
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KASTELNIK Mieszko556 05:24:59129 75 M40/129 (M)685KATOWICE POL 02.29

DEREWECKI Jarosław886 05:25:19130 74 M40/130 (M)692SKRZESZEWO PIASKI POL 02.30

KLUSKA Piotr1065 05:25:46131 72 M40/131 (M)698WARSZAWA POL 02.30

LACH Sebastian820 05:25:55132 76 M40/132 (M)700GRODKÓW POL 02.30

WOZIWODZKI Wojciech1894 05:25:58133 74 M40/133 (M)702WROCLAW POL 02.30

KOWALSKI Marcin1088 05:26:17134 76 M40/134 (M)704GDYNIA POL 02.30

MORYTO Rafał483 05:26:38135 76 M40/135 (M)707KRAKOW POL 02.30

BARWIŃSKI Piotr1808 05:26:58136 76 M40/136 (M)712WARSZAWA POL 02.30

ŚWIERCZEWSKI Piotr1849 05:27:35137 74 M40/137 (M)718SMOLEC POL 02.31

SIŁKOWSKI Radosław1136 05:27:47138 75 M40/138 (M)721GDYNIA POL 02.31

KULA Andrzej2126 05:28:11139 76 M40/139 (M)726JAWORZE POL 02.31

LEŚNIAK Tomasz959 05:28:34140 73 M40/140 (M)734OTWOCK POL 02.31

KOZIŃSKI Daniel2023 05:28:47141 72 M40/141 (M)737WARSZAWA POL 02.31

MAŚLAK Radomił2304 05:28:54142 72 M40/142 (M)739KWIRYNÓW POL 02.31

KALINOWSKI Grzegorz1636 05:29:02143 74 M40/143 (M)743WISZNIA MAŁA POL 02.31

WAŚNIOWSKI Paweł784 05:29:02144 75 M40/144 (M)744DĄBRÓWKA POL 02.31

WOŹNIAK Arkadiusz1049 05:29:09145 75 M40/145 (M)746LUBLIN POL 02.31

BIERNACKI Damian113 05:29:13146 74 M40/146 (M)749PABIANICE POL 02.31

JĘDRZEJEWSKI Grzegorz77 05:29:31147 75 M40/147 (M)754WARSZAWA POL 02.32

GALEAZZI Graziano2147 05:29:38148 74 M40/148 (M)757OSPITALETTO ITA 02.32

DOTSENKO Dmytro2256 05:29:44149 73 M40/149 (M)758DONETSK UKR 02.32

MASŁOWSKI Michał233 05:30:14150 75 M40/150 (M)765WYSOKA POL 02.32

WAWSZCZYK Tomasz1063 05:30:14151 72 M40/151 (M)766WARSZAWA POL 02.32

SIENKIEWICZ Patryk1128 05:30:27152 72 M40/152 (M)770GDYNIA POL 02.32

ŚWIĄTEK Remik2344 05:30:48153 76 M40/153 (M)777OWIŃSKA POL 02.32

ZYCH Piotr838 05:30:58154 75 M40/154 (M)778LUXEMBOURG POL 02.32

GLEZER Jacek579 05:30:59155 73 M40/155 (M)779MIĘDZYCHÓD POL 02.32

KIEDA Wojciech170 05:31:24156 76 M40/156 (M)786BIAŁYSTOK POL 02.32

SITAREK Artur1286 05:31:33157 76 M40/157 (M)788PIASECZNO POL 02.33

POSZELĘŻNY Dariusz1833 05:31:35158 74 M40/158 (M)789WARSZAWA POL 02.33

ZIÓŁKO Maciej697 05:31:36159 76 M40/159 (M)790ZIELONKI POL 02.33

PIELAK Marek2075 05:31:40160 76 M40/160 (M)792JÓZEFÓW POL 02.33

LISOWSKI Pawel1451 05:32:08161 74 M40/161 (M)802WARSZAWA POL 02.33

KALINOWSKI Krzysztof1352 05:32:22162 75 M40/162 (M)806GDAŃSK POL 02.33

PAROL Artur1823 05:32:36163 76 M40/163 (M)813ZĄBKI POL 02.33

BUKRY Wojciech1814 05:32:51164 74 M40/164 (M)815KRAKÓW POL 02.33

BARZYK Karol245 05:32:57165 76 M40/165 (M)816MOGILANY POL 02.33

BOROWSKI Wojciech660 05:33:00166 72 M40/166 (M)817GDYNIA POL 02.33

ADAMOWICZ Piotr927 05:33:08167 76 M40/167 (M)818GDAŃSK POL 02.33

SZCZECKI Mikołaj1302 05:33:10168 75 M40/168 (M)819GDYNIA POL 02.33

WEINER Adam1285 05:33:26169 76 M40/169 (M)826DUESSELDORF GER 02.33

SZYMULEWICZ Wojciech1330 05:33:29170 73 M40/170 (M)827GDYNIA POL 02.33

BENESZ Robert447 05:33:47171 73 M40/171 (M)830NIECHOBRZ POL 02.34

STACIWA Robert2034 05:33:56172 72 M40/172 (M)834RADOSZYCE POL 02.34

EGIERSKI Michał288 05:34:04173 73 M40/173 (M)838WARSZAWA POL 02.34

OZDOBA Krzysztof82 05:34:12174 73 M40/174 (M)841SIECHNICE POL 02.34

DAWIEC Alfred1317 05:34:21175 75 M40/175 (M)843KRAKOW POL 02.34

JAGAS Radek491 05:35:26176 72 M40/176 (M)852GRABINA POL 02.34

JAKUBOWSKI Adam352 05:35:58177 76 M40/177 (M)857WARSZAWA POL 02.35

GŁODEK Paweł137 05:36:08178 73 M40/178 (M)862PRZYJAŹŃ POL 02.35

CHAJĘCKI Karol1142 05:36:15179 76 M40/179 (M)866GDAŃSK POL 02.35

DIMITROW Marcin841 05:36:21180 76 M40/180 (M)868WARSZAWA POL 02.35

ŁOPIŃSKI Gawel bartosz1141 05:36:21181 75 M40/181 (M)870WARSZAWA POL 02.35

OLSZEWSKI Maciej1298 05:36:23182 75 M40/182 (M)872TYCHY POL 02.35

GREBOVIC Feda2301 05:37:18183 73 M40/183 (M)886ARENDAL NOR 02.35

HOJNOWSKI Paweł315 05:37:18184 76 M40/184 (M)887GDAŃSK POL 02.35

SIBORENKO Piotr896 05:37:19185 75 M40/185 (M)888WARSZAWA POL 02.35

BERNACIAK Damian673 05:37:20186 76 M40/186 (M)889MROWINO POL 02.35
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CHOJECKI Dariusz836 05:37:27187 72 M40/187 (M)891LUBLIN POL 02.35

IIJIMA Ryuichiro2173 05:37:32188 74 M40/188 (M)893BERLIN JPN 02.35

STYN Andrzej1852 05:37:35189 74 M40/189 (M)894PARSZCZYCE POL 02.35

GOŁDON Przemek2204 05:37:44190 75 M40/190 (M)897WARSZAWA POL 02.35

GŁÓD Tomasz1341 05:37:54191 76 M40/191 (M)902JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.35

TOPOLSKI Adrian1118 05:38:06192 74 M40/192 (M)905MYSŁOWICE POL 02.36

LEWANDOWSKI Jacek2128 05:38:06193 72 M40/193 (M)906PIASECZNO POL 02.36

ZIĘBA Tomasz1770 05:38:22194 74 M40/194 (M)910NOWY TARG POL 02.36

MARKOWSKI Paweł2076 05:38:23195 75 M40/195 (M)911GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI POL 02.36

KAZUBSKI Grzegorz865 05:38:30196 73 M40/196 (M)914GDYNIA POL 02.36

STYCZYŃSKI Dariusz248 05:38:47197 74 M40/197 (M)918GDAŃSK POL 02.36

TARKOWSKI Aleksander599 05:38:47198 74 M40/198 (M)919WARSZAWA POL 02.36

ŁUĆ Wojciech1034 05:38:52199 76 M40/199 (M)921GDAŃSK POL 02.36

TINNERT Marcus1503 05:38:56200 74 M40/200 (M)922FARJESTADEN SWE 02.36

BIANKOWSKI Piotr551 05:38:58201 75 M40/201 (M)923RUMIA POL 02.36

KOZAK Tomasz150 05:38:58202 72 M40/202 (M)924GDYNIA POL 02.36

TOKARZ Tomasz969 05:38:58203 76 M40/203 (M)925PYSZNICA POL 02.36

KAJETANOWICZ Maciej146 05:39:04204 76 M40/204 (M)929BOJANO POL 02.36

MASSARI Giancarlo2146 05:39:05205 75 M40/205 (M)931BRESCIA ITA 02.36

BUKSA Andrzej583 05:39:06206 74 M40/206 (M)932PYSZNICA POL 02.36

KOŁODZIEJ Łukasz726 05:39:17207 72 M40/207 (M)939SZCZECIN POL 02.36

MAZURKIEWICZ Adam1156 05:39:18208 74 M40/208 (M)941WARSZAWA POL 02.36

GELEYN Ronny1273 05:39:19209 73 M40/209 (M)942VERREBROEK BEL 02.36

PAPROCKI Marcin1385 05:40:03210 76 M40/210 (M)954DOŁUJE POL 02.36

FIDELUS Leszek184 05:40:40211 72 M40/211 (M)968CHRZANÓW POL 02.37

NOWAKOWSKI Jarosław1000 05:40:50212 73 M40/212 (M)970GLIWICE POL 02.37

ŁAWSKI Rafał1184 05:41:06213 76 M40/213 (M)981GRUSZCZYN POL 02.37

SIERADZKI Rafał1271 05:41:10214 75 M40/214 (M)983WROCŁAW POL 02.37

BONIK Cezary56 05:41:46215 75 M40/215 (M)992WARSZAWA POL 02.37

KRĄŻYŃSKI Tomasz785 05:41:57216 75 M40/216 (M)996KALISZ POL 02.37

ERNST Andrzej1306 05:42:40217 75 M40/217 (M)1006WARSZAWA POL 02.38

MICHALSKI Tomasz1218 05:42:47218 74 M40/218 (M)1008SKAWINA POL 02.38

JANOSDEAK Peter153 05:42:58219 76 M40/219 (M)1011ZVOLEN SVK 02.38

POBŁOCKI Krzysztof758 05:43:06220 73 M40/220 (M)1014RUMIA POL 02.38

SIENCZYK Wojciech2077 05:43:31221 72 M40/221 (M)1018WARSZAWA POL 02.38

LASA Marcin431 05:43:46222 76 M40/222 (M)1022WARSZAWA POL 02.38

MŁYNARCZYK Marcin286 05:44:00223 76 M40/223 (M)1026KRAKÓW POL 02.38

BUKOWSKI Arkadiusz559 05:44:16224 76 M40/224 (M)1031OBORNIKI POL 02.38

MUCZYNSKI Bartosz866 05:45:21225 75 M40/225 (M)1052GDYNIA POL 02.39

RYCHTER Tomasz1319 05:45:42226 73 M40/226 (M)1058BOJANO POL 02.39

KRZEWIŃSKI Bartłomiej1193 05:45:45227 74 M40/227 (M)1059LESZNO POL 02.39

SKWIERCZYNSKI Darek1373 05:45:50228 73 M40/228 (M)1061SULEJOWEK POL 02.39

SKWIRUT Michal743 05:46:03229 76 M40/229 (M)1064WARSZAWA POL 02.39

STUHR Maciej2368 05:46:17230 75 M40/230 (M)1066WARSZAWA POL 02.39

JĄKALSKI Marcin2260 05:46:39231 73 M40/231 (M)1072PIŁA POL 02.39

DUBANIEWICZ Witold500 05:46:45232 73 M40/232 (M)1073GDAŃSK POL 02.40

STAŃCZYK Marcin2356 05:47:23233 76 M40/233 (M)1081KATOWICE POL 02.40

MACIULEVICIUS Arunas1683 05:47:48234 74 M40/234 (M)1084VILNIUS LTU 02.40

DALECKI Przemysław2315 05:47:51235 72 M40/235 (M)1085GDYNIA POL 02.40

JARMUL Tomasz636 05:48:02236 72 M40/236 (M)1088KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA POL 02.40

HOPFER Przemysław990 05:48:17237 74 M40/237 (M)1091WARSZAWA POL 02.40

CICHOSZ Arkadiusz1733 05:48:23238 73 M40/238 (M)1093WROCŁAW POL 02.40

DUDZIŃSKI Janusz1224 05:48:23239 74 M40/239 (M)1094SOPOT POL 02.40

POGODZIŃSKI Grzegorz1926 05:48:33240 74 M40/240 (M)1098KRAKÓW POL 02.40

MARKOWSKI Dominik1355 05:48:48241 76 M40/241 (M)1101WARSZAWA POL 02.40

BAS Cyprian587 05:49:17242 75 M40/242 (M)1109WARSZAWA POL 02.41

BĄK Paweł1613 05:49:44243 74 M40/243 (M)1117MIERZYN POL 02.41

ŻYCHLIŃSKI Miłosz781 05:50:11244 73 M40/244 (M)1123ŁÓDŹ POL 02.41

Strona      23

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

04.11.2019 10:12:35



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Time

R-k
YoB

W kategorii
in Age  Sex

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat [min/km]

MIŚ Waldemar58 05:50:20245 76 M40/245 (M)1125GDAŃSK POL 02.41

CZUBLUN Piotr547 05:50:27246 73 M40/246 (M)1128WÓLKA KOZODAWSKA POL 02.41

SZKUDLARSKI Wojciech1055 05:50:37247 72 M40/247 (M)1131NOWY TOMYŚL POL 02.41

ZALEWSKI Marcin409 05:50:38248 75 M40/248 (M)1132GDAŃSK POL 02.41

TYBURA Rafał988 05:51:10249 72 M40/249 (M)1139GDYNIA POL 02.42

KOCHMAŃSKI Tomasz814 05:51:46250 76 M40/250 (M)1148WARSZAWA POL 02.42

TABAKA Grzegorz1303 05:51:48251 75 M40/251 (M)1150WROCŁAW POL 02.42

MISZEWSKI Bartosz436 05:52:12252 72 M40/252 (M)1156GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL 02.42

RUTNICKI Mateusz1768 05:52:40253 74 M40/253 (M)1165SIERAKÓW POL 02.42

ORSZTYNOWICZ Tomasz2005 05:53:25254 72 M40/254 (M)1173GDAŃSK POL 02.43

SAMIEC Marek1736 05:53:33255 74 M40/255 (M)1177WROCLAW CZE 02.43

RADZIEJEWSKI Grzegorz687 05:53:50256 73 M40/256 (M)1181WEZEMBEEK OPPEM POL 02.43

WOŹNIAK Tomasz1634 05:53:52257 76 M40/257 (M)1183GDAŃSK POL 02.43

GRECZYŁO Adam121 05:54:00258 76 M40/258 (M)1187GDYNIA POL 02.43

NEVRETDINOV Marat1595 05:54:05259 75 M40/259 (M)1189WARSZAWA POL 02.43

ROSATI Marcin1097 05:54:07260 72 M40/260 (M)1190KONSTANCIN POL 02.43

STRELIUK Volodymyr1590 05:54:31261 76 M40/261 (M)1193KYIV UKR 02.43

GAŃKO Tomasz1513 05:54:33262 73 M40/262 (M)1194NOWY DWÓR MAZ. POL 02.43

MACZYŃSKI Ryszard1041 05:54:34263 74 M40/263 (M)1195GDYNIA POL 02.43

BEHMKE Bartłomiej704 05:54:51264 76 M40/264 (M)1197GDYNIA POL 02.43

KURZYŃŚKI Krystian1741 05:54:55265 76 M40/265 (M)1199GDYNIA POL 02.43

KLAWITTER Robert1095 05:55:09266 75 M40/266 (M)1203BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.43

SPERLING Jan1631 05:55:22267 73 M40/267 (M)1207SEEVETAL GER 02.44

KOSTIUKOVYCH Dmytro1424 05:55:24268 76 M40/268 (M)1208KAMYANETS-PODILSKY UKR 02.44

CHRZAN Piotr1139 05:55:28269 73 M40/269 (M)1210SZCZECIN POL 02.44

KMIECIK Łukasz1603 05:55:50270 76 M40/270 (M)1215ZAŁOM POL 02.44

SALMONOWICZ Maciej640 05:56:03271 75 M40/271 (M)1218PŁOCK POL 02.44

WINTOCH Marcin834 05:56:36272 75 M40/272 (M)1225TORUŃ POL 02.44

YUCEL Bora2333 05:56:45273 75 M40/273 (M)1229ISTANBUL TUR 02.44

BEDNARCZYK Arkadiusz729 05:56:54274 76 M40/274 (M)1233GDYNIA POL 02.44

OSTROWSKI Artur222 05:57:08275 72 M40/275 (M)1238WARSZAWA POL 02.44

JANISZEK Robert1311 05:57:11276 75 M40/276 (M)1240WARSZAWA POL 02.44

SPYCHAŁA Marek192 05:57:49277 73 M40/277 (M)1248POZNAŃ POL 02.45

OLEKSOW Piotr1407 05:57:55278 74 M40/278 (M)1252GDANSK POL 02.45

FOJCIK Klaudiusz2278 05:58:08279 74 M40/279 (M)1257CIESZYN POL 02.45

SIATKOWSKI Robert1419 05:58:41280 73 M40/280 (M)1265GDYNIA POL 02.45

LENHART Jens1346 05:58:46281 73 M40/281 (M)1266RANGSDORF GER 02.45

KOCHNIO Marcin971 06:00:15282 76 M40/282 (M)1278BIAŁA PODLASKA POL 02.46

ROŻNIATA Andrzej593 06:00:21283 72 M40/283 (M)1280GŁOWNO POL 02.46

SKRZYPCZAK Mariusz1700 06:00:51284 73 M40/284 (M)1286KIEKRZ POL 02.46

KARPIŃSKI Patryk549 06:00:52285 74 M40/285 (M)1287PABIANICE POL 02.46

MAJEWSKI Roman130 06:01:20286 72 M40/286 (M)1289TORUŃ POL 02.46

KAŁUŻNY Bartosz425 06:01:20287 75 M40/287 (M)1290KROTOSZYN POL 02.46

MERING Leszek1364 06:01:29288 72 M40/288 (M)1293GDAŃSK POL 02.46

SZWEDEK Krzysztof1174 06:01:53289 74 M40/289 (M)1296GDYNIA POL 02.47

ZAWIEJA Bartosz1387 06:03:15290 76 M40/290 (M)1310TORUŃ POL 02.47

KUIK Krzysztof273 06:03:18291 73 M40/291 (M)1311BRUKSELA POL 02.47

HAXEL Christian622 06:03:46292 76 M40/292 (M)1317SOLINGEN GER 02.47

PAWEŁEK Mariusz262 06:04:14293 74 M40/293 (M)1320GDAŃSK POL 02.48

PIEKARSKI Adam668 06:04:38294 74 M40/294 (M)1324LEIDSCHENDAM POL 02.48

GŁUCHOWSKI Przemek1108 06:04:49295 76 M40/295 (M)1326ŻYCHLIN POL 02.48

CZAPULONIS Adam2084 06:04:50296 75 M40/296 (M)1327ARLINGTON HEIGHTS USA 02.48

WOJTASIK Marcin655 06:05:23297 73 M40/297 (M)1333RUMIA POL 02.48

STEFANIAK Leszek283 06:05:54298 73 M40/298 (M)1338GDAŃSK POL 02.48

PRZYBYŁOWSKI Robert1789 06:06:19299 73 M40/299 (M)1344OSÓWIEC POL 02.49

WLEZIEN Alek2286 06:06:22300 76 M40/300 (M)1346WARSZAWA POL 02.49

NAŁĘCZ Wojciech1030 06:06:39301 74 M40/301 (M)1348STARE BABICE POL 02.49

GUMIENNY Tomasz144 06:06:57302 72 M40/302 (M)1352SUCHY DWOR POL 02.49
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HOFMAN Grzegorz1996 06:08:02303 75 M40/303 (M)1359BELFAST POL 02.49

KAPICA Sławomir911 06:08:06304 72 M40/304 (M)1360KWIDZYN POL 02.49

NAWROCKI Mariusz1649 06:08:21305 72 M40/305 (M)1361GDYNIA POL 02.50

SAMIN Przemysław1384 06:08:33306 72 M40/306 (M)1365KATOWICE POL 02.50

KABACIŃSKI Piotr1202 06:08:47307 75 M40/307 (M)1368GDYNIA POL 02.50

HIRSZ Kamil adam502 06:09:25308 75 M40/308 (M)1374LODZ POL 02.50

MŁYNARCZYK Filip297 06:09:37309 76 M40/309 (M)1375GDAŃSK POL 02.50

KUTERA Krzysztof1394 06:10:10310 73 M40/310 (M)1380KRAKÓW POL 02.50

MIROWSKI Irek2095 06:10:14311 73 M40/311 (M)1382BOBROWIEC POL 02.50

KOSNO Piotr1742 06:10:27312 72 M40/312 (M)1386WARSZAWA POL 02.50

STRATYŃSKI Filip1313 06:10:30313 75 M40/313 (M)1387BRÓJCE POL 02.51

KULCZYCKI Krystian1133 06:10:53314 73 M40/314 (M)1389WROCŁAW POL 02.51

KASPRZAK Tomasz1809 06:11:45315 75 M40/315 (M)1395TYCHY POL 02.51

KOWALSKI Michał1524 06:12:22316 73 M40/316 (M)1401KOŚCIERZYNA POL 02.51

RUTKOWSKI Tomasz2277 06:12:28317 72 M40/317 (M)1404CIESZYN POL 02.51

FAUST James1229 06:12:35318 75 M40/318 (M)1405WATERLOO USA 02.51

KOSOWSKI Bartosz2061 06:12:44319 74 M40/319 (M)1408GDYNIA POL 02.52

WYKRZYKOWSKI Łukasz746 06:13:57320 76 M40/320 (M)1420SOPOT POL 02.52

GROŃ Tomasz321 06:14:36321 76 M40/321 (M)1425WARSZAWA POL 02.52

LASSAK Bartosz1388 06:16:06322 76 M40/322 (M)1435BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.53

MRÓWCZYŃSKI Marek2000 06:16:09323 74 M40/323 (M)1436TYCHY POL 02.53

RESZKA Witek1362 06:16:31324 72 M40/324 (M)1439GDAŃSK POL 02.53

ROJEWSKI Rafał1861 06:16:36325 73 M40/325 (M)1440WARSZAWA POL 02.53

BUDA Dariusz1891 06:16:54326 72 M40/326 (M)1441ANDRYCHÓW POL 02.53

JANKOWSKI Bartłomiej2092 06:16:59327 72 M40/327 (M)1444WARSZAWA POL 02.53

KOBACKI Przemysław1827 06:17:43328 76 M40/328 (M)1453GŁOWNO POL 02.54

KUCZYŃSKI Marcin1534 06:18:18329 75 M40/329 (M)1457WARSZAWA POL 02.54

KULIGOWSKI Krzysztof520 06:18:28330 73 M40/330 (M)1462RYBNIK POL 02.54

TAFELSKI Marcin1377 06:18:52331 73 M40/331 (M)1467NIWY POL 02.54

DUDEK Paweł1800 06:20:46332 72 M40/332 (M)1480WARSZAWA POL 02.55

KUCHARSKI Adam683 06:21:22333 73 M40/333 (M)1487ZGIERZ POL 02.56

ILKIEWICZ Michał2139 06:22:02334 75 M40/334 (M)1493STARE BABICE POL 02.56

CZOSNYKA Marcin1477 06:23:00335 74 M40/335 (M)1499ZABNO POL 02.56

ZŁOTNICKI Robert1747 06:23:02336 74 M40/336 (M)1500TARNÓW POL 02.56

GAJEWSKI Krzysztof1379 06:23:07337 74 M40/337 (M)1501ŚLESIN POL 02.56

ŻUKOWSKI Krzysztof667 06:23:34338 75 M40/338 (M)1504WARSZAWA POL 02.57

MIELCAREK Tomasz1076 06:23:34339 74 M40/339 (M)1505PŁOŃSK POL 02.57

STUSIŃSKI Mariusz2243 06:23:38340 76 M40/340 (M)1506MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL 02.57

ZAGRABSKI Dawid206 06:24:06341 75 M40/341 (M)1507BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.57

SULIMA Jacek1023 06:24:39342 72 M40/342 (M)1511GDAŃSK POL 02.57

PODGÓRSKI Witold80 06:25:30343 73 M40/343 (M)1516GDAŃSK POL 02.57

KOŁODZIŃSKI Łukasz1386 06:26:30344 75 M40/344 (M)1524MICHAŁOWICE POL 02.58

PILARZ Arkadiusz1038 06:26:40345 72 M40/345 (M)1529BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.58

WASILEWSKI Krzysztof1850 06:27:12346 75 M40/346 (M)1533GDAŃSK POL 02.58

RESPONDEK Wojciech1505 06:27:13347 73 M40/347 (M)1534GDYNIA POL 02.58

ADAMCZYK Maciej931 06:27:52348 74 M40/348 (M)1536WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL 02.59

GOLAS Marcin711 06:29:09349 76 M40/349 (M)1542GDYNIA POL 02.59

KOŚCIANEK Michał1556 06:29:48350 75 M40/350 (M)1546KSAWERÓW POL 02.59

RUDYK Sebastian1077 06:34:34351 75 M40/351 (M)1563WROCŁAW POL 03.02

HUZAR Ryszard1725 06:34:44352 72 M40/352 (M)1564MALBORK POL 03.02

BERKHOUT Barry2157 06:35:33353 75 M40/353 (M)1571HOECHSTADT AN DER NLD 03.02NLD

ŚLASKI-SAWICKI Dawid497 06:37:16354 74 M40/354 (M)1580ZIELONKA POL 03.03

PRZEWODOWSKI Piotr671 06:39:25355 76 M40/355 (M)1591GDAŃSK POL 03.04

ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz2327 06:40:24356 72 M40/356 (M)1601WARSZAWA POL 03.04

SOKOŁOWSKI Piotr372 06:42:57357 76 M40/357 (M)1615GDYNIA POL 03.05

ŚWIETLIŃSKI Krzysztof2098 06:44:48358 74 M40/358 (M)1624SOPOT POL 03.06

MISIEJUK Ernest2316 06:47:19359 73 M40/359 (M)1633WARSZAWA POL 03.07

GAWRYCH Andrzej467 06:48:18360 75 M40/360 (M)1634BYDGOSZCZ POL 03.08
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RZENTKOWSKI Grzegorz1563 06:48:32361 73 M40/361 (M)1635BYDGOSZCZ POL 03.08

KLEDZIK Marcin641 06:49:33362 76 M40/362 (M)1638BARANOWO POL 03.09

MIŚKIEWICZ Bartosz463 06:50:23363 76 M40/363 (M)1640WIELICZKA POL 03.09

WARCHULSKI Marek1087 06:50:36364 73 M40/364 (M)1641MIĘKINIA POL 03.09

PIETROWICZ Krzysztof899 06:51:43365 75 M40/365 (M)1646GDYNIA POL 03.10

NIAMTSOU Yury2047 06:52:35366 73 M40/366 (M)1650MINSK BLR 03.10

KARABON Mariusz270 06:55:52367 76 M40/367 (M)1660GDYNIA POL 03.11

STUŻYŃSKI Tomasz1816 06:56:43368 75 M40/368 (M)1663GDAŃSK POL 03.12

KOŁODYŃSKI Michał1637 06:56:50369 76 M40/369 (M)1664WARSZAWA POL 03.12

SROKA Dominik2244 06:58:35370 75 M40/370 (M)1672WARSZAWA POL 03.13

TOMALSKI Piotr124 07:01:37371 75 M40/371 (M)1679PLOCK POL 03.14

IMOSA Jakub1868 07:01:38372 75 M40/372 (M)1680KATOWICE POL 03.14

KOPERSKI Wojciech1425 07:01:58373 73 M40/373 (M)1682WARSZAWA POL 03.14

SADŁECKI Paweł732 07:02:12374 74 M40/374 (M)1683GRUDZIĄDZ POL 03.14

DRYNKOWSKI Michał2215 07:05:32375 73 M40/375 (M)1689ŁÓDŹ POL 03.16

KAWECKI Wojciech1039 07:08:33376 75 M40/376 (M)1694BANINO POL 03.17

SZARY Marcin1029 07:24:55377 72 M40/377 (M)1714GDYNIA POL 03.25

MRÓWKA Maciej614 07:30:20378 72 M40/378 (M)1717WARSZAWA POL 03.27

ZDROJEK Andrzej1984 07:31:19379 73 M40/379 (M)1720WARSZAWA POL 03.28

SIĘBOR Jacek2360 07:31:50380 73 M40/380 (M)1721WILKÓW POL 03.28

WIŚNIEWSKI Rafał1533 07:55:53381 74 M40/381 (M)1732WROCŁAW POL 03.39

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M45
DUDZIŃSKI Piotr1621 04:34:321 68 M45/1 (M)62WARSZAWA POL 02.06

FAZAN Rafal64 04:39:082 71 M45/2 (M)80JOZEFOSLAW POL 02.08

PODKOWSKI Wojciech947 04:43:373 68 M45/3 (M)104GDYNIA POL 02.10

WOJCIECHOWSKI Tomasz642 04:43:494 69 M45/4 (M)107STARE MIASTO POL 02.10

PERNAK Piotr195 04:44:035 70 M45/5 (M)110WARSZAWA POL 02.11

KORFINI Irek2355 04:45:296 69 M45/6 (M)122WROCŁAW POL 02.11

SKOMSKI Adam1124 04:45:407 71 M45/7 (M)124GDYNIA POL 02.11

SALIBA Joseph1541 04:48:198 70 M45/8 (M)146KRAKOW MLT 02.13

PIOTROWSKI Michał165 04:49:139 71 M45/9 (M)154SULEJÓWEK POL 02.13

ZWOLIŃSKI Radosław1287 04:49:1410 71 M45/10 (M)155ŁÓDŹ POL 02.13

GRUBB David1933 04:53:1411 69 M45/11 (M)201LUND SWE 02.15

MILEWSKI Marek1597 04:55:1712 67 M45/12 (M)219HAMBURG GER 02.16

SOCHA Tomasz1106 04:55:5113 68 M45/13 (M)229WARSZAWA POL 02.16

ŚWIĄTEK Jarosław1291 04:56:2614 71 M45/14 (M)235KATOWICE POL 02.16

KHRISTOFOROV Andriian2283 04:57:1515 70 M45/15 (M)241KRASNOYARSK RUS 02.17

KAMIŃSKI Dariusz1896 04:57:4716 67 M45/16 (M)252GDAŃSK POL 02.17

MURAVEV Aleksei1915 04:58:0517 71 M45/17 (M)260LENINGRADSKAIA RUS 02.17

SZELIGA Wojtek1572 04:58:4318 69 M45/18 (M)265IMIELIN POL 02.17

SEPPA Marko1125 04:58:5819 68 M45/19 (M)267VILNIUS FIN 02.17

LENCZOWSKI Kuba2323 05:00:0020 71 M45/20 (M)284MODLNICA POL 02.18

NOSEK Maciej791 05:00:4921 67 M45/21 (M)294BOCHNIA POL 02.18

WOJCIECHOWSKI Sylwester887 05:02:1222 67 M45/22 (M)312WARTA POL 02.19

MOKRZYCKI Dariusz1072 05:02:4223 68 M45/23 (M)316MIKOŁÓW POL 02.19

CZAJKOWSKI Adam1356 05:03:4824 70 M45/24 (M)330KONSTANCIN POL 02.20

PIEKARSKI Marek582 05:06:1025 71 M45/25 (M)362BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.21

WYTRWAŁ Adam1243 05:06:3326 69 M45/26 (M)367TARNÓW POL 02.21

LETNIOWSKI Maciej263 05:08:4527 69 M45/27 (M)398KOWALE POL 02.22

BAR Wieslaw1606 05:10:1228 70 M45/28 (M)424WARSZAWA POL 02.23

CHORAZIAK Witold578 05:10:2129 67 M45/29 (M)429ŁÓDŹ POL 02.23

KARWEG Joerg1713 05:10:2630 67 M45/30 (M)430HERDECKE GER 02.23

BONIECKI Paweł1689 05:10:4231 71 M45/31 (M)435PRUSZKÓW POL 02.23

SMOLIŃSKI Robert163 05:12:0532 68 M45/32 (M)463WARSZAWA POL 02.24

JANISZEWSKI Arkadiusz1281 05:12:4833 71 M45/33 (M)473ŚRODA ŚLĄSKA POL 02.24

ZOTZMANN Joerg1752 05:13:1134 70 M45/34 (M)480BERLIN GER 02.24

SUCHORZ Krzysztof412 05:13:1435 69 M45/35 (M)482GDYNIA POL 02.24
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CZASAK Tomasz1483 05:13:5836 71 M45/36 (M)493KONSTANCIN JEZIORNA POL 02.24

PORATH Thorsten1955 05:14:4737 70 M45/37 (M)504HAMBURG GER 02.25

GRABOWSKI Tomasz1623 05:15:5238 69 M45/38 (M)520ŚWIDNICA POL 02.25

KNAPIK Tomasz1299 05:16:0939 71 M45/39 (M)522OLKUSZ POL 02.25

BEDNAREK Piotr1263 05:17:3240 70 M45/40 (M)540WARSZAWA POL 02.26

NAMBORD Magnus2015 05:19:5441 69 M45/41 (M)578LODDEKOPINGE SWE 02.27

ŚLIWA Sławomir804 05:21:1442 68 M45/42 (M)604CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYN POL 02.28

NEUMANN Dirk2363 05:21:2043 69 M45/43 (M)607FRANKFURT GER 02.28

HAMMOND Roger2063 05:21:4544 68 M45/44 (M)615VIJFHUIZEN GBR 02.28

SPYRA Piotr653 05:21:5045 67 M45/45 (M)617GDAŃSK POL 02.28

ROŻYK Krzysiek1192 05:21:5646 70 M45/46 (M)619GDYNIA POL 02.28

TOPIŃSKI Waldemar606 05:22:0247 71 M45/47 (M)620WROCŁAW POL 02.28

MAJEWSKI Ireneusz1781 05:22:1448 70 M45/48 (M)628POZNAŃ POL 02.28

PALU Pierfrancesco1093 05:24:0249 70 M45/49 (M)669PIEVE FISSIRAGA ITA 02.29

KRÓL Maciej889 05:24:2450 68 M45/50 (M)674BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.29

GŁUSZCZAK Wojciech303 05:25:1751 71 M45/51 (M)690GDAŃSK POL 02.30

ADAMIK Wiktor709 05:25:4152 70 M45/52 (M)695GDAŃSK POL 02.30

SWIDERSKI Dariusz1396 05:25:4553 70 M45/53 (M)697WARSZAWA POL 02.30

BOYNS Robert2108 05:26:2454 67 M45/54 (M)706RUTHIN GBR 02.30

WOŻNIAK Jacek1687 05:26:3955 67 M45/55 (M)708RAWA MAZOWIECKA POL 02.30

RACZKIEWICZ Jarosław756 05:28:0256 71 M45/56 (M)722POZNAŃ POL 02.31

CYGERT Andrzej2358 05:29:0457 70 M45/57 (M)745GDYNIA POL 02.31

ANTKOWSKI Michal1612 05:29:1158 71 M45/58 (M)748POZNAN POL 02.31

KLEPACZ Jacek824 05:29:4759 71 M45/59 (M)759ŁÓDŹ POL 02.32

KOLANKOWSKI Waldemar1015 05:29:5860 68 M45/60 (M)762TORUŃ POL 02.32

MALISZEWSKI Artur371 05:30:2361 71 M45/61 (M)768SWARZEDZ POL 02.32

CHOJNACKI Artur797 05:30:4562 68 M45/62 (M)776MĘDŁÓW POL 02.32

COLLYER Richard1022 05:31:2263 68 M45/63 (M)785NORWICH GBR 02.32

ZIELEŃ Michał807 05:31:4364 70 M45/64 (M)793GDAŃSK POL 02.33

NIEWIŃSKI Piotr1966 05:33:2565 68 M45/65 (M)824GDYNIA POL 02.33

IHNATOWICZ Arkadiusz1820 05:33:5166 68 M45/66 (M)833WARSZAWA POL 02.34

MACIEJEWSKI Marcin2099 05:34:2567 69 M45/67 (M)844SZCZECIN POL 02.34

KLEPACZKO Jakub1977 05:34:3068 67 M45/68 (M)845GDAŃSK POL 02.34

PTAK Dariusz2213 05:34:4769 67 M45/69 (M)848MICHAŁOWICE POL 02.34

GŁĄB Andrzej2006 05:36:0270 70 M45/70 (M)859MALBORK POL 02.35

MAGULSKI Grzegorz1342 05:36:1271 71 M45/71 (M)864BERGEN OP ZOOM POL 02.35

MILEWSKI Robert871 05:36:4972 70 M45/72 (M)877GDYNIA POL 02.35

STASIKOWSKI Jacek265 05:37:3773 69 M45/73 (M)895KRAKÓW POL 02.35

BADOWSKI Paweł1641 05:37:4774 71 M45/74 (M)898WARSZAWA POL 02.35

GRANICKI Krzysztof1960 05:38:4675 70 M45/75 (M)917BIELAWA POL 02.36

STAJSZCZYK Marcin111 05:39:0276 70 M45/76 (M)928BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL 02.36

FILIPCZYŃSKI Tomasz1870 05:39:2577 70 M45/77 (M)944ŁÓDŹ POL 02.36

JUCHNOWICZ Radosław1091 05:40:1378 71 M45/78 (M)958PRZYJAŹŃ POL 02.37

PIERZCHALA Jaroslaw1702 05:40:2379 67 M45/79 (M)963NIEDERDORFELDEN GER 02.37

PAWLAK Dariusz2131 05:40:2380 69 M45/80 (M)964ŁÓDŹ POL 02.37

WALASIEWICZ Piotr2379 05:40:5381 70 M45/81 (M)972ŁÓDŹ POL 02.37

CHMIELEWSKI Marek1929 05:40:5682 68 M45/82 (M)974PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 02.37

KOCIEL Jarosław535 05:40:5983 69 M45/83 (M)977BYTOM POL 02.37

CYGAN Piotr2019 05:41:3884 69 M45/84 (M)990ZABRZE POL 02.37

KULKA Irek760 05:42:0285 71 M45/85 (M)997GDYNIA POL 02.37

RYKOWSKI Adam2022 05:43:4486 69 M45/86 (M)1021WARSZAWA POL 02.38

KWIATKOWSKI Tomasz975 05:43:5187 69 M45/87 (M)1023WARSZAWA POL 02.38

THOMAS Keitel2154 05:44:0288 68 M45/88 (M)1028LEIPZIG GER 02.38

MIKOŁAJCZYK Robert991 05:46:5789 71 M45/89 (M)1074GDYNIA POL 02.40

PIOTROWSKI Wiktor1211 05:47:0490 71 M45/90 (M)1075KĘTRZYN POL 02.40

BRYZEK Arnold1787 05:47:1091 70 M45/91 (M)1077WARSZAWA POL 02.40

ZARZYCKI Grzegorz845 05:48:3792 70 M45/92 (M)1099OSTROWIEC ŚW POL 02.40

WALCZYK Roman774 05:49:0193 68 M45/93 (M)1105KRAKÓW POL 02.41
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BARSAKOV Vassil950 05:49:1994 70 M45/94 (M)1111BIELAWA BGR 02.41BGR

RUCIŃSKI Marek1586 05:49:3195 68 M45/95 (M)1114GDYNIA POL 02.41

KRAVTSOV Konstantin2261 05:50:3296 71 M45/96 (M)1129SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 02.41

SARAPUK Krzysztof1576 05:50:5197 70 M45/97 (M)1135GDYNIA POL 02.41

KUCHARSKI Marek1775 05:51:3598 69 M45/98 (M)1146KRAKOW POL 02.42

ZYŚKO Tomasz1493 05:52:3999 69 M45/99 (M)1163WARSAW POL 02.42

LAMPRECHT Karol1554 05:53:07100 71 M45/100 (M)1170WIRY POL 02.42

SZYMANOWSKI Piotr1398 05:53:41101 67 M45/101 (M)1179WROCŁAW POL 02.43

POHREBOVIC Roman1897 05:53:52102 69 M45/102 (M)1185NITRA SVK 02.43

ZADROŻNY Piotr1189 05:54:59103 71 M45/103 (M)1200GŁOSKÓW POL 02.43

BERNACIAK Sławomir1914 05:56:09104 71 M45/104 (M)1220WARSZAWA POL 02.44

LIS Wojciech2279 05:56:26105 70 M45/105 (M)1223RZESZÓW POL 02.44

KOŁACZ Piotr1212 05:56:43106 71 M45/106 (M)1228CZOSNÓW POL 02.44

ZAKRZEWSKI Paweł1002 05:56:45107 70 M45/107 (M)1230WOŁOMIN POL 02.44

ZABŁOŃSKI Arkadiusz1502 05:57:06108 69 M45/108 (M)1236WARSZAWA POL 02.44

NEBELING Wojciech626 05:57:11109 70 M45/109 (M)1241GDYNIA POL 02.44

BEDŁA Grzegorz1834 05:57:50110 69 M45/110 (M)1249MIEDŻNO POL 02.45

WOJDA Stanislaw1537 05:57:51111 70 M45/111 (M)1251GDANSK POL 02.45

STASZEWSKI Maciej498 05:58:05112 70 M45/112 (M)1255JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.45

WENGERSKI Robert1361 05:58:28113 68 M45/113 (M)1259MAŁA NIESZAWKA POL 02.45

LITKOWSKI Zbigniew2167 05:59:11114 69 M45/114 (M)1270SIENNO POL 02.45

CANCHAYA-KRALEWSKI Pedro435 05:59:38115 70 M45/115 (M)1272GDYNIA POL 02.45

RUTKOWSKI Jaroslaw1129 06:00:23116 70 M45/116 (M)1281NIEMCE POL 02.46

PIETRUSZEWSKI Marek1178 06:02:08117 70 M45/117 (M)1302GDYNIA POL 02.47

KAROLAK Marcin504 06:02:37118 69 M45/118 (M)1304JÓZEFOSŁAW POL 02.47

PAWLIK Krzysztof1381 06:05:32119 71 M45/119 (M)1334WARSZAWA POL 02.48

BEDNAREK Krzysztof2254 06:06:11120 68 M45/120 (M)1341SOPOT POL 02.49

SIWIEC Mariusz793 06:06:15121 69 M45/121 (M)1343KRAKÓW POL 02.49

KRAJEWSKI Maciej1813 06:06:19122 71 M45/122 (M)1345WŁOCŁAWEK POL 02.49

LEWANDOWSKI Robert1844 06:06:58123 71 M45/123 (M)1353WARSZAWA POL 02.49

GORAJEK Robert1937 06:07:32124 68 M45/124 (M)1356ZABRZE POL 02.49

HAFTARCZYK Grzegorz1048 06:07:46125 71 M45/125 (M)1358KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA POL 02.49

RUCHATZ Gunter1370 06:09:13126 71 M45/126 (M)1370FARJESTADEN SWE 02.50

LADORUCKI Jarosław1990 06:10:00127 70 M45/127 (M)1379TORUŃ POL 02.50

KUSZNIEREWICZ Tomasz2357 06:11:52128 71 M45/128 (M)1396GDANSK POL 02.51

ULEWICZ Wojciech1010 06:12:26129 69 M45/129 (M)1402GDAŃSK POL 02.51

SPRZACZKOWSKI Krzysztof284 06:13:54130 69 M45/130 (M)1419GDYNIA POL 02.52

EJCHART Grzegorz1707 06:14:15131 68 M45/131 (M)1421WARSZAWA POL 02.52

SKOMOROWSKI Maciej2214 06:15:47132 69 M45/132 (M)1432WARSZAWA POL 02.53

DAWIDOWICZ Aleksander1399 06:17:31133 70 M45/133 (M)1450AALBORG POL 02.54

BRZOSTEK Krzysztof1059 06:18:25134 69 M45/134 (M)1459RUMIA POL 02.54

SUSKI Sławomir1176 06:18:25135 71 M45/135 (M)1460GDAŃSK POL 02.54

ZIELIŃSKI Jacek1164 06:18:25136 69 M45/136 (M)1461REDA POL 02.54

ADAMSKI Jarosław934 06:19:24137 70 M45/137 (M)1470WARSZAWA POL 02.55

PSTROKOŃSKI Marek1783 06:20:53138 71 M45/138 (M)1483WARSZAWA POL 02.55

BOGUCKI Krzysztof1051 06:21:09139 70 M45/139 (M)1486WARSZAWA POL 02.55

MAJKA Leszek725 06:22:07140 67 M45/140 (M)1495ŚRODA ŚLĄSKA POL 02.56

PRZYGODA Wojciech1228 06:23:24141 71 M45/141 (M)1502RZESZÓW POL 02.56

DOROCHOWICZ Sławomir118 06:25:48142 69 M45/142 (M)1519GDYNIA POL 02.58

KUCHARSKI Bartosz717 06:29:39143 71 M45/143 (M)1545GDAŃSK POL 02.59

ADAMCZEWSKI Marek544 06:30:59144 70 M45/144 (M)1549PIASECZNO POL 03.00

WULCZYŃSKI Zbigniew512 06:31:51145 69 M45/145 (M)1551GDAŃSK POL 03.00

MAKOWSKI Mariusz400 06:32:07146 70 M45/146 (M)1552LUBLIN POL 03.00

KOMIC Elvis1961 06:32:20147 70 M45/147 (M)1553LJUNGBY SWE 03.01

WIŚNIEWSKI Witold1011 06:33:22148 67 M45/148 (M)1557GDAŃSK POL 03.01

BŁAŻEJEWSKI Przemysław276 06:34:28149 70 M45/149 (M)1562PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 03.02

KSIĄŻEK Leszek1511 06:35:24150 68 M45/150 (M)1570KRAKÓW POL 03.02

VAUGHAN John2088 06:39:56151 69 M45/151 (M)1597RUTHIN GBR 03.04

Strona      28

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

04.11.2019 10:12:36



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Time

R-k
YoB

W kategorii
in Age  Sex

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat [min/km]

MORGAN Steve2087 06:39:59152 69 M45/152 (M)1598RUTHIN GBR 03.04

STARZYNSKI Tomasz1320 06:40:47153 69 M45/153 (M)1604WARSZAWA POL 03.04

JASIAK Piotr1492 06:41:52154 70 M45/154 (M)1607MIDZYBOROW POL 03.05

BACHTA Mirosław1308 06:42:49155 68 M45/155 (M)1614WARSZAWA POL 03.05

CHERVYAKOV Valentin1744 06:44:30156 71 M45/156 (M)1622PALANGA RUS 03.06

WIŚNIEWSKI Tomasz835 06:52:15157 70 M45/157 (M)1648WARSZAWA POL 03.10

GRABOWSKI Zbigniew143 06:54:26158 67 M45/158 (M)1655CHRZANÓW POL 03.11

PYRZEWSKI Dariusz1506 06:54:37159 67 M45/159 (M)1656TORUŃ POL 03.11

WOJCIECHOWSKI Adam256 06:58:14160 69 M45/160 (M)1670GDAŃSK POL 03.13

WIERZEJSKI Maciej2056 07:04:37161 69 M45/161 (M)1686WOLA PRAŻMOWSKA POL 03.15

BURMAJSTER Krzysztof2149 07:19:35162 71 M45/162 (M)1709WARSZAWA POL 03.22

ZNAMIEROWSKI Andrzej1851 07:23:59163 70 M45/163 (M)1713LUBLIN POL 03.24

GREINERT CZEKALSKI Miron1245 07:27:18164 69 M45/164 (M)1715ZALASEWO POL 03.26

MAJDAN Jarosław1487 07:30:20165 70 M45/165 (M)1718GDAŃSK POL 03.27

SOCHOCKI Dariusz1445 07:31:03166 68 M45/166 (M)1719LEGIONOWO POL 03.28

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M50
FIGURSKI Cezary2390 04:36:341 66 M50/1 (M)69WARSZAWA POL 02.07

KRZAK Robert749 04:43:222 64 M50/2 (M)103GLIWICE POL 02.10

WAECHTER Rudolf2294 04:46:073 64 M50/3 (M)128WOLFSBURG GER 02.12

ERLEBACH Joerg1323 04:49:334 65 M50/4 (M)157DRESDEN GER 02.13

ERBEL Andrzej1086 04:50:475 66 M50/5 (M)171KIELCE POL 02.14

GOIK Markus2012 04:54:596 63 M50/6 (M)213GREVEN GER 02.16

BRZOZOWSKI Grzegorz1103 05:03:467 63 M50/7 (M)329GDYNIA POL 02.20

KĄKOL Sławomir2340 05:07:178 64 M50/8 (M)378NOWY DWÓR POL 02.21

STARZYŃSKI Paweł869 05:10:149 63 M50/9 (M)426WARSZAWA POL 02.23

WILUS Mariusz1653 05:11:2510 65 M50/10 (M)449BERLIN POL 02.23

KURYŁO Artur1314 05:11:2611 66 M50/11 (M)450AUGUSTÓW POL 02.23

ORMAN Tomasz1975 05:17:0612 66 M50/12 (M)534SZYDŁOWIEC POL 02.26

WROLDSEN Are1731 05:17:1013 66 M50/13 (M)536FEVIK NOR 02.26

JOSEFS Axel2209 05:19:3314 63 M50/14 (M)573GELSENKIRCHEN GER 02.27

KRAWCZYK Włodzimierz1376 05:20:0015 64 M50/15 (M)579ŚREM POL 02.27

ZAJACZKOWSKI Grzegorz1762 05:20:3216 66 M50/16 (M)592LODZ POL 02.27

SKWARSKI Marek1335 05:21:0817 66 M50/17 (M)603ŻNIN POL 02.28

SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz312 05:21:3818 66 M50/18 (M)613MYSIADŁO POL 02.28

DELEGACZ Sławomir1759 05:22:1419 63 M50/19 (M)627WARSZAWA POL 02.28

JEGLIŃSKI Jan862 05:24:1120 63 M50/20 (M)672WARSZAWA POL 02.29

JUX Michael1664 05:24:4521 66 M50/21 (M)679HAMBURG GER 02.29

CZERWIŃSKI Piotr985 05:25:2122 65 M50/22 (M)693GDAŃSK POL 02.30

SACHANBINSKI Aleksander145 05:28:1223 65 M50/23 (M)727OZIMEK POL 02.31

JURSKI Jacek1334 05:28:2924 65 M50/24 (M)733GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL 02.31

KASPRZAK Jacek1147 05:31:5025 66 M50/25 (M)794ZŁOTNIKI POL 02.33

CZARNOZYNSKI Aleksander967 05:32:1926 64 M50/26 (M)804GLIWICE POL 02.33

WIŚNIEWSKI Zbigniew1269 05:32:4427 66 M50/27 (M)814BRZOZA POL 02.33

KRZAN Grzegorz2331 05:33:2228 62 M50/28 (M)821NYSA POL 02.33

WŁODARCZAK Witold1893 05:34:0529 63 M50/29 (M)839BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.34

LAMBERT Steven1274 05:34:1430 64 M50/30 (M)842BUCKHURST HILL GBR 02.34

DUDKOWIAK Jacek427 05:38:3031 65 M50/31 (M)913DRZONKÓW POL 02.36

MIŚKIEWICZ Marek678 05:40:1332 65 M50/32 (M)957LUBLIN POL 02.37

KONIECZNY Jan1455 05:42:0633 62 M50/33 (M)999CHYBY POL 02.37

PUPKA Artur176 05:48:0834 64 M50/34 (M)1090LIGOTA PIĘKNA POL 02.40

KLASZCZYK Piotr2137 05:49:1135 64 M50/35 (M)1108GRYFICE POL 02.41

HARKELL Bjorn2117 05:49:1836 66 M50/36 (M)1110BARSEBACK SWE 02.41

DERLETA Ryszard1592 05:49:2837 62 M50/37 (M)1112SZCZECIN POL 02.41

KRZYSZYCHA Janusz147 05:49:2938 66 M50/38 (M)1113SUCHY DWÓR POL 02.41

SKOPIŃSKI Bogdan1846 05:51:0239 66 M50/39 (M)1137GDYNIA POL 02.42

JOSZ Piotr274 05:51:5340 63 M50/40 (M)1151GDAŃSK POL 02.42

JAŁOCHA Waldemar1257 05:52:5241 66 M50/41 (M)1166PRUSZKÓW POL 02.42
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COLLINS Michael1430 05:53:2542 62 M50/42 (M)1174LONDON GBR 02.43

FUSEK Wojciech1435 05:53:3443 63 M50/43 (M)1178WARSZAWA POL 02.43

PAPIERZ Piotr187 05:55:3944 62 M50/44 (M)1212BERLIN POL 02.44

STRENZIOK Dariusz120 05:55:4345 66 M50/45 (M)1214TARNOWSKIE GÓRY POL 02.44

HOJAN Jarosław1043 05:57:2646 62 M50/46 (M)1244POZNAŃ POL 02.44

BRESKI Jarek1829 05:58:0347 65 M50/47 (M)1254CIECHANÓW POL 02.45

SZULC Wojciech625 05:58:2648 66 M50/48 (M)1258BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.45

WROTEK Mirosław808 05:58:3849 66 M50/49 (M)1262WARSZAWA POL 02.45

KRZYWKOWSKI Artur1264 06:03:3650 63 M50/50 (M)1313RZESZÓW POL 02.47

GORAL Matthew2091 06:08:4251 66 M50/51 (M)1366CRANFORD USA 02.50

PAYNE Guy2151 06:10:2252 62 M50/52 (M)1384STONESFIELD GBR 02.50

LIS Jan974 06:13:3853 66 M50/53 (M)1415GOLENIÓW POL 02.52

BŁASZKOWSKI Andrzej1817 06:20:4954 66 M50/54 (M)1482TCZEW POL 02.55

GRZENKOWICZ Jacek1369 06:21:2755 66 M50/55 (M)1488GDYNIA POL 02.56

NUNEZ Cesar2198 06:22:2856 64 M50/56 (M)1498COLINA CHI 02.56

PIASECKI Leszek1215 06:24:2657 65 M50/57 (M)1510KATOWICE POL 02.57

DAHAN Eytan783 06:25:2858 63 M50/58 (M)1515SZELIGI POL 02.57

PIATKOWSKI Witold1788 06:26:3359 62 M50/59 (M)1525BERLIN POL 02.58

SPILLER Ivo1501 06:34:1860 64 M50/60 (M)1560PEZINOK SVK 03.01

KĘDZIERSKI Krzysztof1216 06:37:4261 65 M50/61 (M)1582TANOWO POL 03.03

THOMAS Lay1860 06:37:4662 65 M50/62 (M)1584LOEBAU GER 03.03

SULISZ Bogusław1427 06:39:5163 66 M50/63 (M)1596KRAKÓW POL 03.04

RZEPECKI Dariusz1776 06:42:2564 62 M50/64 (M)1610ŁÓDŹ POL 03.05

BORUCKI Krzysztof2026 06:44:4365 62 M50/65 (M)1623USTKA POL 03.06

KIEHM Matthias1979 06:44:5366 62 M50/66 (M)1625WITTEN GER 03.06

PARZYDŁO Marek349 06:46:0667 66 M50/67 (M)1629WARSZAWA POL 03.07

URBANIAK Wiesław1543 06:46:4468 64 M50/68 (M)1631KROTOSZYN POL 03.07

GRZELAK Michał1099 06:55:1569 63 M50/69 (M)1659WARSZAWA POL 03.11

WIECZERZYCKI Leszek1270 06:58:5270 66 M50/70 (M)1675POZNAŃ POL 03.13

AUGUSTYNEK Leszek1350 07:04:5071 66 M50/71 (M)1687ZAKOPANE POL 03.16

KACZMAREK Mariusz923 07:48:5372 63 M50/72 (M)1729POZNAŃ POL 03.36

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M55
GRZELEC Jarosław951 04:50:151 61 M55/1 (M)164GDAŃSK POL 02.13

HILL John2086 04:51:582 57 M55/2 (M)185BONDI AUS 02.14

BERGQVIST Mikael2164 05:00:423 61 M55/3 (M)291VAXJO SWE 02.18

WORM Bernd-ruediger2055 05:01:584 59 M55/4 (M)305ALTLANDSBERG GER 02.19

WUESTER Bernd1658 05:08:005 59 M55/5 (M)386BRUEHL GER 02.22

GLINKOWSKI Zbigniew1026 05:09:416 60 M55/6 (M)417DYMACZEWO STARE POL 02.22

SZPOT Ireneusz1012 05:13:157 61 M55/7 (M)483ZALASEWO POL 02.24

SWINIARSKI Jarosław1253 05:15:228 58 M55/8 (M)516GDYNIA POL 02.25

ADAMCZAK Andrzej652 05:20:199 61 M55/9 (M)587KOSZALIN POL 02.27

MOCETTI Ivano1662 05:20:5810 61 M55/10 (M)601BOLSENA ITA 02.28

WAŁASZEK Jan900 05:24:5011 61 M55/11 (M)683TARNÓW POL 02.29

WARCHOLINSKI Zenon1719 05:25:1812 59 M55/12 (M)691BERNHARDSWALD POL 02.30

SERDAKOWSKI Witold1676 05:30:0513 61 M55/13 (M)763WARSAW POL 02.32

SZCZYGIELSKI Krzysztof1343 05:39:1014 60 M55/14 (M)933GDYNIA POL 02.36

DUDKOWIAK Andrzej1619 05:39:1515 61 M55/15 (M)937ZIELONA   GÓRA POL 02.36

KOBUS Krzysztof1158 05:40:1716 60 M55/16 (M)960GDYNIA POL 02.37

UTKE Joachim1987 05:44:3117 61 M55/17 (M)1035WITTEN GER 02.39

MATEJA Janusz michal952 05:44:5118 57 M55/18 (M)1042GDAŃSK POL 02.39

SKOCZEN Wieslaw1799 05:47:1619 61 M55/19 (M)1079BURLINGTON CAN 02.40

PAWŁOWSKI Andrzej957 05:49:3920 59 M55/20 (M)1116POZNAŃ POL 02.41

SZYMONEK Mirosław2013 05:50:0221 59 M55/21 (M)1121ZŁOTORYJA POL 02.41

WASIAK Wojciech2035 05:52:1322 60 M55/22 (M)1157MODLNICZKA POL 02.42

ADAMCZAK Krzysztof1864 06:02:0323 60 M55/23 (M)1301GDYNIA POL 02.47

BRUCE Nigel738 06:06:1524 60 M55/24 (M)1342AUCHTERARDER GBR 02.49

BOGALECKI Marek247 06:06:5525 57 M55/25 (M)1351GDAŃSK POL 02.49
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HANAJCZYK Janusz686 06:09:5026 60 M55/26 (M)1377ŁÓDŻ POL 02.50

JAMONT Przemysław998 06:12:3927 60 M55/27 (M)1406ŻARY POL 02.51

SZAFRAŃSKI Marek1903 06:16:2128 61 M55/28 (M)1437MOSTY POL 02.53

KOLKA Zbigniew246 06:27:1029 61 M55/29 (M)1532GRZYBNO POL 02.58

SZURKOWSKI Andrzej1428 06:39:5030 57 M55/30 (M)1595KATOWICE POL 03.04

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Deon2239 06:40:0731 61 M55/31 (M)1599CAPE TOWN RSA 03.04

POLEC Lech1705 06:42:2732 59 M55/32 (M)1612MITTERKIRCHEN POL 03.05

WIŚNIEWSKI Andrzej2093 06:46:4633 57 M55/33 (M)1632OTWOCK POL 03.07

CZYNSZ Aleksander1772 06:57:3734 58 M55/34 (M)1668REDA POL 03.12

DMOWSKI Wojciech753 06:58:3835 57 M55/35 (M)1674PIASECZNO POL 03.13

STRATMANN Joern1970 07:14:3236 60 M55/36 (M)1704WITTEN GER 03.20

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M60
KUBICKI Leszek2388 05:13:411 53 M60/1 (M)489WŁOCŁAWEK POL 02.24

MĄCZYŃSKI Czesław1204 05:45:402 52 M60/2 (M)1057PŁOCK POL 02.39

ZIELIŃSKI Henryk867 05:47:583 52 M60/3 (M)1086KWIDZYN POL 02.40

OLĘDZKI Janusz2027 05:56:024 56 M60/4 (M)1217WARSZAWA POL 02.44

CNOTA Janusz1111 06:05:045 55 M60/5 (M)1330GDYNIA POL 02.48

DUBIŃSKI Bogdan2201 06:17:146 53 M60/6 (M)1446WARSZAWA POL 02.54

CATTELL Gary1414 06:39:027 56 M60/7 (M)1588WARSZAWA USA 03.04

KAMRAD Hubert1632 07:09:348 55 M60/8 (M)1696NEU WULMSTORF GER 03.18

JAGUSZTYN Richard595 07:15:479 56 M60/9 (M)1707FORT LAUDERDALE USA 03.21

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M65
SOBOLEWSKI Kazimierz2125 05:52:071 51 M65/1 (M)1154TOLKMICKO POL 02.42

KNIAZIEW Richard2206 06:41:562 49 M65/2 (M)1608LEAMINGTON CAN 03.05

KOLGA Sergei2235 06:43:113 50 M65/3 (M)1616KRASNOYARSK RUS 03.06

SOBIEGRAJ Jerzy1468 06:44:114 49 M65/4 (M)1620POZNAŃ POL 03.06

FAJER Markus1251 06:52:515 48 M65/5 (M)1652DOBRA SZCZECIŃSKA POL 03.10

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:M70
SCHMIDT Siegfried2072 06:24:171 43 M70/1 (M)1508BERLIN GER 02.57

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W18
CHODYNA Monika2029 05:12:361 92 W18/1 (K)22OLSZTYN POL 02.24

SOBAŃSKA Izabela2115 05:14:202 96 W18/2 (K)24DRUŻBICE POL 02.25

TORBEYNS Fien2271 05:37:563 93 W18/3 (K)50DILBEEK BEL 02.35

KOŚCIESZA Patrycja1643 05:39:144 94 W18/4 (K)55OLSZTYN POL 02.36

WAECHTER Lisa2293 05:44:055 92 W18/5 (K)67WOLFSBURG GER 02.38

KOWALCZYK Monika1684 06:02:016 92 W18/6 (K)96ŁĘKNICA POL 02.47

POCZWARDOWSKA Weronika1488 06:02:327 92 W18/7 (K)99BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.47

SZMIDT Maria327 06:05:398 92 W18/8 (K)108OŻARÓW MAZOWIECKI POL 02.48

PIJANOWSKA Sylwia701 06:10:459 95 W18/9 (K)113RUMIA POL 02.51

CZERWIŃSKA Wiktoria2309 06:23:5310 94 W18/10 (K)135GDAŃSK POL 02.57

JUNCZYK Ewelina1791 06:36:1011 92 W18/11 (K)156POZNAŃ POL 03.02

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W25
SOLTYSIAK Joanna524 04:39:411 89 W25/1 (K)6KOLO POL 02.09

SZCZĘSNA Małgorzata267 05:03:182 87 W25/2 (K)16GDYNIA POL 02.19

BIHUN Natalia872 05:13:003 87 W25/3 (K)23WROCŁAW POL 02.24

OSWALD Verena2169 05:18:434 88 W25/4 (K)30BERLIN GER 02.27

KOWALEWSKA Dorota155 05:22:345 88 W25/5 (K)36OLSZTYN POL 02.28

PETEREK Anna1354 05:27:086 90 W25/6 (K)37POZNAŃ POL 02.30

KONIECZNA Marta1544 05:37:167 88 W25/7 (K)48CHYBY POL 02.35

SOBOTA Agata1608 05:44:278 90 W25/8 (K)69PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 02.38

KORULCZYK Aleksandra928 05:47:109 88 W25/9 (K)72BAŁTÓW POL 02.40

CWALINA Inga1242 05:50:5110 89 W25/10 (K)77BOLIMOW POL 02.41

NACZYK Marta1638 05:51:1511 89 W25/11 (K)79GDYNIA POL 02.42

GRABAN Emilia362 05:56:3512 91 W25/12 (K)88GDAŃSK POL 02.44

DĄBROWSKA Katarzyna141 05:58:3713 88 W25/13 (K)91PIASECZNO POL 02.45

ANDRZEJEWSKA Paulina1564 06:01:3614 88 W25/14 (K)94POZNAŃ POL 02.46
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POLEC Marlena1693 06:01:5815 87 W25/15 (K)95PABNEUKIRCHEN MHL 02.47MHL

KOPEC Kasia748 06:02:0616 89 W25/16 (K)98PARIS POL 02.47

PAWŁOWSKA Agnieszka178 06:03:1217 89 W25/17 (K)100LUSÓWKO POL 02.47

WYPYCH Róża1083 06:12:3718 88 W25/18 (K)117WARSZAWA POL 02.51

KARWAN Barbara939 06:18:1419 87 W25/19 (K)127KRAKÓW POL 02.54

WALCZAK Basia1113 06:22:4520 87 W25/20 (K)133WARSZAWA POL 02.56

GORGOŃ Angelika1033 06:23:4021 87 W25/21 (K)134GDAŃSK POL 02.57

PORĘBA Magdalena809 06:25:0922 88 W25/22 (K)137KRAKÓW POL 02.57

MAĆKOWIAK Paulina1233 06:25:2823 88 W25/23 (K)138POZNAŃ POL 02.57

LARCHENKO Natalia2343 06:25:4824 88 W25/24 (K)139KIEV UKR 02.58

ZABIELSKA Anna1438 06:26:4825 87 W25/25 (K)140PRUSZKÓW POL 02.58

ALIYEVA Fatima1456 06:34:4826 89 W25/26 (K)149BERLIN AZE 03.02

GNIAZDOWSKA Ewa989 06:46:1827 87 W25/27 (K)164GDYNIA POL 03.07

SACHAŃBINSKA Kalina158 06:49:5228 87 W25/28 (K)171OZIMEK POL 03.09

WIATROWSKA Katarzyna164 06:55:5329 87 W25/29 (K)175GDAŃSK POL 03.11

GRZYBEK Ania296 06:56:0630 91 W25/30 (K)176KATOWICE POL 03.12

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W30
SZABELSKA Ewelina1530 04:51:141 86 W30/1 (K)10MRĄGOWO POL 02.14

ONARAN Ipek1882 04:56:102 85 W30/2 (K)12ISTANBUL TUR 02.16

NEWSOME Emma2252 05:01:493 84 W30/3 (K)14LEEDS GBR 02.19

BISKUPSKA Magdalena2295 05:01:584 83 W30/4 (K)15WROCŁAW POL 02.19

SOBIELGA Agata2332 05:06:085 85 W30/5 (K)17WARSZAWA POL 02.21

KILPIN Amy2150 05:08:216 86 W30/6 (K)18TRING GBR 02.22

SIKORA Kamila1191 05:15:107 86 W30/7 (K)25ZAMIENIE POL 02.25

DĘBIEC Ewa211 05:15:598 82 W30/8 (K)26GDAŃSK POL 02.25

WARZYBOK Magdalena832 05:20:129 82 W30/9 (K)32WARSZAWA POL 02.27

BUCZKOWSKA Alicja59 05:20:4310 83 W30/10 (K)33GDYNIA POL 02.28

MIERZEJEWSKA Dobrochna608 05:27:3711 82 W30/11 (K)38POZNAŃ POL 02.31

KUBIK Agnieszka597 05:29:4312 86 W30/12 (K)40GDAŃSK POL 02.32

KRAWCZYK Aleksandra1995 05:34:0913 84 W30/13 (K)45WARSZAWA POL 02.34

KONARZEWSKA Marta2348 05:35:2514 84 W30/14 (K)46OLSZTYN POL 02.34

WIELGUS Agnieszka1884 05:35:4015 83 W30/15 (K)47GDYNIA POL 02.34

BLOKHINA Hanna1830 05:40:4216 86 W30/16 (K)57KHARKOV UKR 02.37

DUDANIEC-TARKOWSKA

Agnieszka

1037 05:42:0717 84 W30/17 (K)60GDAŃSK POL 02.37

PRZEPIEŚĆ Kamila1784 05:48:1618 84 W30/18 (K)74WĘGORZEWO POL 02.40

SUWARA Aleksandra2314 05:53:3319 84 W30/19 (K)83GDAŃSK POL 02.43

BOROWIAK Justyna394 05:55:3720 86 W30/20 (K)85KALISZ POL 02.44

EDEL Joanna562 06:05:2221 83 W30/21 (K)106GDAŃSK POL 02.48

SROKA Joanna1074 06:05:5722 82 W30/22 (K)109WROCŁAW POL 02.48

CHMIEL Paulina161 06:11:0723 85 W30/23 (K)115ŁÓDŹ POL 02.51

KRYGIER Katarzyna925 06:12:0324 82 W30/24 (K)116GDAŃSK POL 02.51

PASTUSZYNSKA Izabela790 06:12:4325 86 W30/25 (K)118WARSZAWA POL 02.52

KASPEREK Dobrochna2237 06:12:5526 86 W30/26 (K)119CHYBY POL 02.52

STOLAREK Weronika1004 06:13:4127 84 W30/27 (K)120GDANSK POL 02.52

HESSE Elisabeth1617 06:13:5628 83 W30/28 (K)121PERRY HALL USA 02.52

CYREK Agnieszka1928 06:14:1329 83 W30/29 (K)122BATH POL 02.52

GORCZYCA Karolina2384 06:16:5430 85 W30/30 (K)124WARSZAWA POL 02.53

LITWINIUK Malgorzata1378 06:17:3331 86 W30/31 (K)125WARSZAWA POL 02.54

OTTO Marta761 06:25:0632 83 W30/32 (K)136GRODZISK MAZ. POL 02.57

ZAGAJEWSKA Ewa548 06:27:2633 83 W30/33 (K)141WARSZAWA POL 02.58

PLISHKO Anzhelika2367 06:28:0934 86 W30/34 (K)143KIEV UKR 02.59

RUSINEK Monika1659 06:30:2535 84 W30/35 (K)144KIELCE POL 03.00

GULBIERZ Agata2335 06:33:3336 84 W30/36 (K)148SOPOT POL 03.01

LITWINIUK Edyta914 06:36:0037 85 W30/37 (K)152WARSZAWA POL 03.02

ODROWĄŻ-PETRYKOWSKA Maria1680 06:36:0838 82 W30/38 (K)154WARSZAWA POL 03.02

KUROWSKA Dominika2269 06:36:0939 84 W30/39 (K)155LONDON POL 03.02
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TALAREK Renata870 06:37:0540 84 W30/40 (K)158ZAMIENIE POL 03.03

MICHALSKA Klementyna1589 06:42:2141 83 W30/41 (K)161POZNAŃ POL 03.05

HEBDA Justyna1397 06:54:2842 83 W30/42 (K)173LONDON POL 03.11

CHWEDYNA Katarzyna1157 07:03:0243 85 W30/43 (K)179GDYNIA POL 03.15

STRUSIŃSKA Katarzyna812 07:06:5844 82 W30/44 (K)181MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL 03.17

KLOC Anna676 07:12:0845 82 W30/45 (K)184WARSZAWA POL 03.19

STANKIEWICZ Małgorzata1053 07:13:2146 83 W30/46 (K)185WARSZAWA POL 03.20

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W35
KACZKOWSKA Katarzyna902 05:11:371 81 W35/1 (K)21STRASZYN POL 02.23

PARTHEMORE Ann2285 05:17:392 78 W35/2 (K)29WEIDEN USA 02.26

JASKOWSKA Bożena343 05:19:013 78 W35/3 (K)31RZESZÓW POL 02.27

BARAN Katarzyna910 05:31:574 79 W35/4 (K)41NAMYSŁÓW POL 02.33

SYGUŁA Joanna515 05:32:195 80 W35/5 (K)42WARSZAWA POL 02.33

GÓRALSKA Aleksandra1622 05:32:526 77 W35/6 (K)43PLUSKI POL 02.33

ZYWIOLEK Anna2185 05:38:207 80 W35/7 (K)52NASSAU POL 02.36

SCHOBESBERGER Angelika1953 05:38:558 77 W35/8 (K)53FELDKIRCHEN AUT 02.36

POKRYWKA Katarzyna2130 05:44:139 80 W35/9 (K)68GDYNIA POL 02.38

OKLEJ Agata1792 05:44:3010 80 W35/10 (K)70WARSZAWA POL 02.39

GREAVES Maria1728 05:46:1811 80 W35/11 (K)71HOLT GBR 02.39

MAZUR-MANDELA Magdalena2376 05:50:4912 81 W35/12 (K)76WROCŁAW POL 02.41

GRUCHALA Agnieszka1120 05:53:4413 77 W35/13 (K)84GDYNIA POL 02.43

KOMOROWSKA-SOŁODOWCZUK

Katarzyna

1584 05:56:2914 81 W35/14 (K)87DOBRE MIASTO POL 02.44

DOMINIAK Klaudia2188 05:57:4715 78 W35/15 (K)89KRAKÓW POL 02.45

MIEŚCICKA Magdalena1389 05:58:0616 80 W35/16 (K)90POZNAŃ POL 02.45

UUSISAARI Anna100 05:59:5217 78 W35/17 (K)92WARSZAWA FIN 02.46

CHAMOT Agata2011 06:02:0518 80 W35/18 (K)97RYDUŁTOWY POL 02.47

JARZEMBOWICZ Agata468 06:03:2219 81 W35/19 (K)101PIASECZNO POL 02.47

GRAJEK Monika123 06:03:3420 79 W35/20 (K)102UNISŁAW ŚLĄSKI POL 02.47

BRODOWSKA Justyna1143 06:03:4121 81 W35/21 (K)104WARSZAWA POL 02.47

COLLYER Dawn1275 06:03:4222 79 W35/22 (K)105NORWICH GBR 02.47

POLKOWSKA Monika2359 06:05:3423 78 W35/23 (K)107SKÓRZEWO POL 02.48

LIŚKIEWICZ Sylwia1663 06:09:5224 77 W35/24 (K)112WARSZAWA POL 02.50

MAJKOWSKA Lucyna1110 06:18:5025 80 W35/25 (K)130GDAŃSK POL 02.54

RZEŹNIK Marlena1238 06:22:1926 78 W35/26 (K)132POZNAŃ POL 02.56

BOLZER-STANKO Olivia752 06:31:2427 78 W35/27 (K)146VIENNA AUT 03.00

ZYGART Katarzyna1222 06:32:1728 80 W35/28 (K)147POZNAŃ POL 03.01

ZRZELSKA Anna689 06:35:4729 78 W35/29 (K)150GDYNIA POL 03.02

DULEBA Marzanna1205 06:36:3530 77 W35/30 (K)157WROCŁAW POL 03.03

PIETRUSZKA Anna1721 06:37:2831 79 W35/31 (K)159KRAKÓW POL 03.03

LEU Windy2380 06:42:5532 81 W35/32 (K)162WARSZAWA USA 03.05

CZERWIEC Magdalena1557 06:45:2733 78 W35/33 (K)163WARSZAWA POL 03.07

MADAJCZYK Karolina1207 06:46:4634 80 W35/34 (K)165POZNAN POL 03.07

GRINBERG Małgorzata266 06:47:2635 77 W35/35 (K)166GDYNIA POL 03.08

ROGIEWICZ Sylwia1171 06:47:3236 79 W35/36 (K)167SOPOT POL 03.08

STANKIEWICZ Agnieszka994 06:48:1737 80 W35/37 (K)168OLSZTYN POL 03.08

MIKOŚ Katarzyna903 06:49:2938 79 W35/38 (K)169WIELICZKA POL 03.08

TOKARSKA Sylwia1241 06:50:2239 78 W35/39 (K)172LONDON POL 03.09

GRUDOWSKA Małgorzata855 06:54:4440 80 W35/40 (K)174BRZEG DOLNY POL 03.11

NIEMIRSKA Katarzyna1418 06:59:2441 78 W35/41 (K)177PŁOŃSK POL 03.13

ZDUNEK Katarzyna1743 07:00:0642 80 W35/42 (K)178GDANSK POL 03.13

ŻOŁNOWSKA Magdalena2374 07:05:4943 81 W35/43 (K)180STARA IWICZNA POL 03.16

BORECKA Anna823 07:08:1544 78 W35/44 (K)182WORCESTER GBR 03.17
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TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W40
KNIAZIEW GERVAIS Blaire2207 04:53:491 76 W40/1 (K)11WINDSOR CAN 02.15

KLEMM Marina2119 05:10:042 74 W40/2 (K)19BERLIN GER 02.23

PFAFFINGER Sabine1976 05:11:053 72 W40/3 (K)20BERLIN GER 02.23

URBAŃSKA Ewa1883 05:16:204 76 W40/4 (K)27BYDGOSZCZ POL 02.26

SIKORA Julita182 05:21:585 73 W40/5 (K)34LIGOTA PIEKNA POL 02.28

TYWCZYNSKI Joanna2354 05:22:016 72 W40/6 (K)35HANAU GER 02.28

SOWA Katarzyna1272 05:29:187 75 W40/7 (K)39TARNOWSKIE GÓRY POL 02.31

DOMANIECKA Anna1478 05:34:048 73 W40/8 (K)44WARSZAWA POL 02.34

LACKORZYNSKA Malgorzata456 05:37:529 76 W40/9 (K)49WARSZAWA POL 02.35

GOLAS Grażyna735 05:38:5910 76 W40/10 (K)54GDYNIA POL 02.36

LANGE Natascha2217 05:40:5511 76 W40/11 (K)58VIERNHEIM GER 02.37

WEYER Alicja936 05:42:0112 73 W40/12 (K)59PERTH POL 02.37

WALEŃSKA Ewa304 05:43:1613 76 W40/13 (K)65WROCŁAW POL 02.38

JANYGA-KULIK Karolina861 05:47:5914 76 W40/14 (K)73GDYNIA POL 02.40

SIDEŁ Marita1740 05:48:3215 72 W40/15 (K)75POZNAŃ POL 02.40

ŁUNKIEWICZ Jagna1722 05:50:5516 74 W40/16 (K)78POZNAŃ POL 02.41

NOWACKA Malgorzata183 05:51:3917 74 W40/17 (K)80WARSZAWA POL 02.42

FIJOŁEK-WARSZEWSKA

Agnieszka

1911 05:52:4418 72 W40/18 (K)82WARSZAWA POL 02.42

TENGBERG Erika1433 06:14:5519 76 W40/19 (K)123BJARRED SWE 02.53

MIĄSIK-POGODZIŃSKA Agnieszka1925 06:18:0820 76 W40/20 (K)126KRAKÓW POL 02.54

ATRASZKIEWICZ Magda1349 06:19:1121 74 W40/21 (K)131GDAŃSK POL 02.55

ROŻNIATA Iwona1640 06:35:5022 73 W40/22 (K)151GŁOWNO POL 03.02

GRABOWSKA - GRABIEC Anna1485 06:41:0323 76 W40/23 (K)160LIBERTOW POL 03.05

SADOWSKA Beata2378 06:49:3824 74 W40/24 (K)170WARSZAWA POL 03.09

DATA-ZŁOCH Kasia1154 07:27:4425 74 W40/25 (K)186GDYNIA POL 03.26

IWASZKO Dorota846 07:31:0826 75 W40/26 (K)187WARSZAWA POL 03.28

KRUK Iwona995 07:32:1527 74 W40/27 (K)188PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 03.28

GUDOWSKA Magdalena336 07:35:4328 74 W40/28 (K)189JELENIA GÓRA POL 03.30

SAWER Joanna1421 07:36:1229 74 W40/29 (K)190BYTOM POL 03.30

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W45
MALISZEWSKA Anna805 05:16:331 71 W45/1 (K)28SWARZĘDZ POL 02.26

CHOJNACKA Małgorzata1374 05:39:412 68 W45/2 (K)56MĘDŁÓW POL 02.36

LIZIS Barbara932 05:43:033 67 W45/3 (K)62KIELCE POL 02.38

FRITZ Sylke2090 05:43:074 68 W45/4 (K)64TREBUR GER 02.38

SPERLING Andrea1591 05:52:285 70 W45/5 (K)81SEEVETAL GER 02.42

JARMOŁOWICZ Beata755 06:00:526 70 W45/6 (K)93GDAŃSK POL 02.46

CICHOCKA Marianna1181 06:08:267 69 W45/7 (K)110KIEKRZ POL 02.50

KALITA Anna574 06:08:478 70 W45/8 (K)111JAWORZE POL 02.50

KROUPA Luiza802 06:11:069 67 W45/9 (K)114WARSZAWA POL 02.51

ŻUKOWSKA Barbara209 06:18:1810 68 W45/10 (K)128LUBLIN POL 02.54

WOJDA Dorota1500 06:27:3911 70 W45/11 (K)142GDANSK POL 02.58

ORZOŁ Elżbieta1516 06:36:0512 67 W45/12 (K)153GDYNIA POL 03.02

JAKUBOWSKA Monika1426 07:09:1113 69 W45/13 (K)183GDAŃSK POL 03.18

TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W50
RAJCZYBA Małgorzata197 05:42:091 65 W50/1 (K)61WROCŁAW POL 02.37

KRAUS Anett2073 05:43:062 64 W50/2 (K)63DRESDEN GER 02.38

SOKOŁOWSKA Hanna1459 05:43:213 65 W50/3 (K)66GORZEŃ POL 02.38

LEWICKA-PŁACZEK Beata1630 05:55:574 64 W50/4 (K)86POZNAŃ POL 02.44

KARAŚ Beata2158 06:31:165 62 W50/5 (K)145ELBLĄG POL 03.00
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TRIATHLON   KATEGORIA:W55
WÓJCIK Ewa893 05:38:171 61 W55/1 (K)51KRAKÓW POL 02.36

DUDKOWIAK Grażyna1627 06:03:362 61 W55/2 (K)103ZIELONA GÓRA POL 02.47

MATEJA Bożena480 06:18:353 59 W55/3 (K)129GDAŃSK POL 02.54
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